
S. NO. Emp.CODE NAME DESIGNATION DOJ 

1 MGU00010 Dr. Vikas Chandra Swarankar Chairperson 23-06-2018

2 MGU06968 Dr. Achal Gulati President 21-09-2023

3 MGU04274 Dr. Vinay Kumar Kapoor Pro President  01-04-2021

4 MGU00004 Mr. Ram Ratan Soni CEO & Chief Finance & Accounts Officer 02-02-2000

5 MGU00003 Dr. Sudhir Sachdev Chief Advisor to Chairperson 01-07-2000

6 MGU00006 Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma Chief Advisor to President 01-11-2012

7 MGU08838 Dr. Pradip Pyne Registrar 15-09-2025

8 MGU03957 Mrs. Meena Swarankar Director, Social Services 28-06-2019

9 MGU03958 Dr. Shobhit Swarankar Deputy General Manager, Operations  03-12-2020

10 MGU00007 Mr. Yogendra Kumar Verma Director, Purchase 02-10-2000

11 MGU02432 Mr. Sukanta Kumar Das COO 01-09-2018

12 MGU03322 Mr.  Leeladhar Swarankar
Deputy General Manager, Operations  & 

Hospital Pharmacy 
01-08-2019

13 MGU08902 Mr. Jagjit Singh Controller of Examination 06-10-2025

14 MGU00416 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Ahir  Advisor to Registrar(Examinations) 11-08-2011

15 MGU02731 Mr. Rajkumar Nair Additional Registrar 10-04-2019

16 MGU08750 Mr. Prasanta Swarnakar Deputy Controller of Examination 27-08-2025

17 MGU00235 Mr. Ramesh Chand Gaud Deputy Registrar 06-02-2008

18 MGU00177 Mr. Ram Prasad Sharma Deputy Registrar, Administration 02-01-2007

19 MGU07832 Mr. Anuj Arora Deputy Registrar (Academics) 05-10-2024

20 MGU01180 Mr. Aashish Jain Assistant Registrar Examinations 01-07-2015

21 MGU08441 Mr. Arpit Gupta Assistant Registrar (Academics) 28-05-2025

22 MGU08446 Mr. Gopi Krishan Laddha Section Officer 02-06-2025

23 MGU06377 Mr. Shashank Sharma Executive Assistant To Chancellor 01-04-2023

24 MGU00435 Mr. Vijay Sharma PA to Registrar 12-11-2011

25 MGU07370 Mr. Kedar Singh Negi Sr. IT Operations Analyst cum IT Manager 28-03-2024

26 MGU07412 Mr. Sunil Kumar Rana PA To Chief Advisor 29-04-2024

27 MGU00407 Mr. Rakesh Kumawat Computer Operator 27-06-2012

28 MGU07085 Mr. Arvind Kumar Jaiman Office Assistant, IQAC 16-10-2023

29 MGU06879 Mr. Goverdhan Kumar Beniwal Office Assistant, IQAC 01-09-2023

30 MGU04578 Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma Computer Operator 07-07-2021

31 MGU05281 Mr. Tapan Srivastava Computer Operator 02-03-2022

32 MGU07102 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Meena Office Assistant, Examination Section 19-10-2023

33 MGU07161 Mr. Diction Kumar Naraniya Office Assistant 17-11-2023

34 MGU08620 Mr. Divyansh Jain Office Assistant, Examination Section 30-07-2025

35 MGU08685 Mr. Bunty Gupta Office Executive 11-08-2025

36 MGU08957 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Saini Office Assistant 01-11-2025

37 MGU04625 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Saini Technical Assistant Media Lab 21-07-2021

38 MGU04643 Mr. Mahesh Sharma Technical Assistant Media Lab 02-08-2021

39 MGU00143 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma Attendant - Chief Advisor 01-09-2005

40 MGU02075 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma Attendant, University 01-09-2017

41 MGU00152 Mr. Ramji Lal Attendant, University 01-06-2006

42 MGU00053 Mr. Amir Khan Attendant, University 01-06-2001

43 MGU07186 Mr. Akash Kumar Jatav Attendant, University 08-12-2023

44 MGU00596 Mr. Jayram Meena Attendant 17-01-2013

45 MGU00073 Mr. Mukesh K. Khandelwal
Sr. Manager Hospital Administration & OSD to 

CAFO
15-09-2001

46 MGU00949 Mr. Param Preet Singh
OSD (Budget) to Chairperson and Manager 

Financial Analysis & Business Strategy
01-01-2015

NON TEACHING STAFF 



47 MGU07448 Mr. Ravi Arora Accountant, Internal Audit 15-05-2024

48 MGU01831 Mr. Kapil Hotchandani Accounts Officer, Internal Audit 29-04-2017

49 MGU03058 Mr. Arpit Rawat Accounts Officer, Internal Audit 10-09-2019

50 MGU00864 Mr. Abhishek Dadhich PS to Chairperson 18-06-2014

51 MGU03618 Mr. Harsh Dadhich PS to Chairperson 09-09-2020

52 MGU05211 Mr. Nirbhay Gaur PS to CEO &CFAO 02-02-2022

53 MGU00438 Mr. Ahsan Ul Haque PA to Managing Trustee 28-11-2011

54 MGU01268 Mr. Sayed Ali Abrar Rizvi Office Manager 02-10-2015

55 MGU07679 Mr. Shubham Sharma
Executive Assistant of Director, Hospital 

Administration
20-08-2024

56 MGU07889 Mr. Deepak Garg
P A to Deputy General  Manager, Operations & 

Hospital Pharmacy 
22-10-2024

57 MGU00050 Mr. Rafiuddin Khan Attendant, Chairman Office 01-05-2001

58 MGU00015 Mr. Kayum Khan Attendant, Chairman Office 01-11-2000

59 MGU08084 Mr. Aman Singh Attendant, Chairman Office 13-01-2025

60 MGU07243 Mr. Brij Mohan Kholiya Attendant, Chairman Office 10-01-2024

61 MGU06871 Mr. Deepak Aloria Attendant, Chairman Office 01-09-2023

62 MGU08521 Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma Attendant, Chairman Office 01-07-2025

63 MGU07187 Mr. Vishnu Yogi Attendant, Chairman Office 08-12-2023

64 MGU00052 Dr. Parimal Prasad PA to Principal 03-05-2001

65 MGU00117 Mr. Kailash Chand Sen PA to Principal 17-01-2004

66 MGU00123 Mr. Vinesh Shrimal Office Assistant 01-04-2004

67 MGU04698 Mr. Dharmendra Jain Office Assistant 01-09-2021

68 MGU00025 Mr. Rajesh Sharma Office Assistant 01-01-2001

69 MGU00310 Mr. Bhagwan Sahai Sharma Computer Operator 01-12-2009

70 MGU00132 Mr. Mukesh Kr. Sharma Attendant 14-10-2004

71 MGU05752 Mr. Bhagat Singh Attendant 05-07-2022

72 MGU01505 Mr. Mithlesh Singh CSO 09-06-2016

73 MGU02263 Mr. Indrraj Singh Supervisor, CFO 01-07-2017

74 MGU06105 Mr. Ajay Singh Nathawat Office Executive 28-11-2022

75 MGU00858 Mr. Vijay Singh Soni PA to MS 09-06-2013

76 MGU03490 Ms. Dolly Mathur Office Assistant, Additional MS Office 04-08-2020

77 MGU07773 Ms. Meenakshi Rajawat Quality Manager 13-09-2024

78 MGU00919 Mr. Suresh Kumar Assistant Manager 01-10-2014

79 MGU00269 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Jangid Assistant Manager 01-12-2008

80 MGU08625 Mr. Sijo Joy Floor Administrator, Quality 01-08-2025

81 MGU00902 Mr. Himanshu Pareek Senior Executive 20-08-2014



82 MGU08281 Dr. Nandita Sharma Trainee, Quality 15-04-2025

83 MGU01539 Mr. Gajendra Singh Rathore Sr. Hospital Administrator 01-09-2016

84 MGU08087 Lt Col Narendra Singh Shekhawat
Chief Administrator, Infrastructure Development 

and Strategic Planning
15-01-2025

85 MGU07953 Mr. Narendra Singh Rao Administrator, Nursing College 18-11-2024

86 MGU06002 Dr. Shubhi Shrivastava General Manager, Quality & Accreditation 6-10-2022

87 MGU05406 Ms. Vaishnavi Gupta Senior Manager, Operations 02-04-2022

88 MGU02956 Dr. Anisha Khan Manager - OPD 15-07-2019

89 MGU07682 Dr. Priya Mathur Manager, Operations, Quality & Accreditation 21-08-2024

90 MGU05491 Mr. Rajat Soni Manager, Operations 02-05-2022

91 MGU06151 Mr. Shashikant Sharma Senior Manager, Cardiac Centre 16-12-2022

92 MGU08802 Mr. Vishal Singh Manger, Critical Care Medicine 08-09-2025

93 MGU07803 Ms. Farah Nasir Deputy Manager, Radio- Diagnosis 01-10-2024

94 MGU07384 Ms. Mahima Sharma
Deputy Manager, Operations, Quality & 

Accreditation
02-04-2024

95 MGU06150 Ms. Nandini Sharma
Deputy Manager, Operations, Quality & 

Accreditation
16-12-2022

96 MGU03315 Mr. Sandeep Verma Dy Manager, Operations 01-06-2020

97 MGU06431 Mr. Sanwarmal Jaiswal Floor Administrator, Sanjeevni Building 12-04-2023

98 MGU08797 Ms. Jasleen kaur Assistant Manager 01-09-2025

99 MGU07193 Mr. Piyush Chaturvedi Floor Administrator 13-12-2023

100 MGU06914 Ms. Samiksha Swami Floor Administrator 12-09-2023

101 MGU07834 Mr. Tanmay Phadiya Floor Administrator 05-10-2024

102 MGU08153 Ms. Sarika Floor Administrator, Day Care 10-02-2025

103 MGU00595 Mr. Kulbir Singh Technical Manager, Central Laboratory 16-01-2013

104 MGU05256 Dr. Chitralekha Nagar Co-ordinator, BMT 21-02-2022

105 MGU02868 Ms. Manisha Sharma Floor Co-Ordinator, Surgical Oncology 01-06-2019

106 MGU04335 Ms. Bharti Bhatnagar Patient Care Coordinator, ICU 22-04-2021

107 MGU07954 Ms. Garima Kulhari Infection Control Coordinator 18-11-2024

108 MGU07128 Dr. Arati Hota Sr. Psycho- Oncologist, Medical Oncology 01-11-2023

109 MGU04786 Ms. Rounak Vaishnav Clinical Research Manager, Medical Oncology 01-10-2021

110 MGU08223 Ms. Ameesha Saxena
Clinical Research Coordinator, Medical 

Oncology
17-03-2025

111 MGU08018 Mr. Rajpal Singh
Clinical Research Coordinator, Medical 

Oncology
17-12-2024

112 MGU07878 Mr. Pankaj Jajoria Clinical Research Coordinator, Dermatology 21-10-2024

113 MGU00133 Ms. Kavita Tyagi PA to Medical Oncology Head 14-11-2004

114 MGU07335 Ms. Surendra Kaur Sr. Assistant, Paediatrics CTVS 07-03-2024

115 MGU08961 Ms. Nidhi Mittal Counsellor, Medical Gastroenterology 03-11-2025

116 MGU07256 Ms. Deeksha Sharma Executive, Operation 23-01-2024



117 MGU07589 Mr. Krishna Kumar Sharma Data Analyst, Operation 01-07-2024

118 MGU02441 Ms. Anita Prajapat Receptionist, SRCC 04-09-2018

119 MGU00618 Ms. Rajni Haldia Associate Director Patient Care 01-04-2013

120 MGU01105 Mr. Devi Narayan Sharma Assistant Manager 01-06-2015

121 MGU01281 Mr. Himanshu Sharma Assistant Manager 01-12-2015

122 MGU08667 Mr. Ashish Kumawat Supervisor, Billing 07-08-2025

123 MGU08724 Mr. Deepak Kumar Jangid Assistant Supervisor 19-08-2025

124 MGU08725 Mr. Ajay Raj Chavan Gaur Senior Executive 19-08-2025

125 MGU07804 Mr. Nagendra Singh Senior Executive 01-10-2024

126 MGU07708 Mr. Suresh Mathur Senior Executive 02-09-2024

127 MGU06897 Mr. Ajay Singh Billing Executive 05-09-2023

128 MGU04886 Mr. Ankit Sharma Assistant Executive 08-11-2021

129 MGU06169 Mr. Bijendra Singh Executive, Billing 02-01-2023

130 MGU09066 Mr. Gopal Sharma Office Executive 18-11-2025

131 MGU07795 Ms. Saloni Khandelwal Billing Executive 23-09-2024

132 MGU07938 Mr. Abhishek Choudhary Office Assistant 11-11-2024

133 MGU04432 Mr. Deepak Gurjar Office Assistant 13-05-2021

134 MGU01865 Ms. Khushbu Kanwar Rajawat Office Assistant 22-05-2017

135 MGU05615 Mr. Pradeep Sharma Office Assistant 10-06-2022

136 MGU00211 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma Office Assistant 03-09-2007

137 MGU08660 Mr. Rohit Kumar Jain Office Assistant 06-08-2025

138 MGU05253 Ms. Shivani Sharma Office Assistant 18-02-2022

139 MGU02230 Mr. Shubham Sharma Office Assistant 19-04-2018

140 MGU02654 Ms. Sunita Choudhary Office Assistant 18-03-2019

141 MGU00121 Ms. Vandana Sharma Office Assistant 27-03-2004

142 MGU05783 Mr. Vikas Sharma Office Assistant 20-07-2022

143 MGU02276 Mr. Shyam Sunder Rawat Manager Patient Welfare 06-06-2018

144 MGU08951 Ms. Amrapali Singh OPD Manager, Patient Care Cell 01-11-2025

145 MGU07597 Ms. Diya Jain Assistant Manager 08-07-2024

146 MGU01560 Mr. Shashank Mehra Transplant Coordinator 10-09-2016

147 MGU06057 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma Coordinator of Cyberknife 10-11-2022

148 MGU08755 Mr. Lovejeet Pareek CEO- outreach & Satellite Centre 01-09-2025

149 MGU02685 Mr. Harish Asrani General Manager 01-04-2019

150 MGU04776 Mr. Anil Kumar Garg Senior Manager 24-09-2021

151 MGU04429 Mr. Avinash Saraswat Manager Corporate Marketing 17-05-2021



152 MGU04710 Mr. Manish Mishra Manager Marketing 02-09-2021

153 MGU05998 Mr. Harish Middha Manager Marketing 04-10-2022

154 MGU06267 Mr. Manoj Kumar Mangal Manager Marketing 23-02-2023

155 MGU05342 Mr. Sumeet Parashar Area Sales Manager 10-03-2022

156 MGU04114 Mr. Rajesh Purvia Deputy Manager 22-02-2021

157 MGU06826 Mr. Brijesh Kumar Brhambhatt Assistant Manager 17-08-2023

158 MGU00358 Mr. Hemant Verma Assistant Manager 28-07-2010

159 MGU08473 Mr. Jyoti Singh Sisodiya Assistant Manager 10-06-2025

160 MGU06985 Mr. Vinay Kumar Assistant Manager 27-09-2023

161 MGU08846 Mr. Ashish Parashar Senior Executive 17-09-2025

162 MGU08922 Mr. Mohammad Zaid Senior Executive 09-10-2025

163 MGU07604 Mr. Chetan Panwar Marketing Executive 16-07-2024

164 MGU05788 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma Marketing Executive 20-07-2022

165 MGU05997 Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sharma Senior Designer 04-10-2022

166 MGU00686 Mr. Hanuman Sharma Office Executive cum Designer 01-08-2013

167 MGU00431 Mr. Hariom Sharma Office Assistant, PRO Office 01-11-2011

168 MGU08690 Mr. Ashok Kumar Dhanka Office Assistant, Marketing 12-08-2025

169 MGU04787 Mr. Shalabh Deep Sharma Assistant Manager, Digital Marketing 01-10-2021

170 MGU05782 Ms. Deepa Shevkani Graphic Designer 20-07-2022

171 MGU00185 Ms. Deepti Bhansali Director HR 29-01-2007

172 MGU00011 Mr. Devendra Singh Solanki General Manager HR 26-04-2000

173 MGU00021 Mr. Meetha Lal Bhatnagar Manager HR 07-12-2000

174 MGU01764 Ms. Bonita Sharma Manager HR 01-02-2017

175 MGU04086 Ms. Akshita Vyas Senior Executive 01-09-2021

176 MGU01863 Mr. Ramprasad Saran Senior Executive 22-05-2017

177 MGU00186 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Aloria HR Executive 01-02-2007

178 MGU09091 Mr. Anupam Yadav HR Executive 24-11-2025

179 MGU08828 Mr. Aman Sharma Junior Executive 15-09-2025

180 MGU04405 Mr. Girraj Prasad Choudhary Office Assistant 01-12-2021

181 MGU02535 Mr. Pappu Bairwa Office Assistant 01-12-2018

182 MGU06647 Mr. Mukesh Sharma Office Assistant 20-06-2023

183 MGU08100 Mr. Yogesh Office Assistant 20-01-2025

184 MGU08224 Mr. Babu Lal Sain Office Assistant 17-03-2025

185 MGU09090 Mr. Sanjay Sharma Office Assistant 24-11-2025

186 MGU05720 Mr. Manoj Puri Goswami Attendant 01-07-2022



187 MGU04822 Mr. Satendra Ponia Assistant Manager Operation 07-10-2021

188 MGU06368 Mr. Mangli Lal Meena Marketing Executive 23-03-2023

189 MGU08101 Ms. Preksha Gahlot Executive, Digital Marketing 21-01-2025

190 MGU08346 Mr. Bhupesh Kumawat Store In charge 01-05-2025

191 MGU08347 Mr. Digamber Bairwa Production Manager 01-05-2025

192 MGU04893 Mr. Roshan IT Assistant 10-11-2021

193 MGU07204 Mr. Ajay Adhikari Attendant 19-12-2023

194 MGU04277 Mr. Heera Singh Attendant 01-04-2021

195 MGU03171 Mr. Ram Gopal Bihani
Assistant CFO, Audit & Legal Section related to 

Accounts 
01-02-2020

196 MGU01717 Mr. Vinod Kumar Bhuptawat General Manager, Accounts 02-01-2017

197 MGU00034 Mr. Bhagwan Sahai Sharma Assistant General Manager, Accounts 02-02-2001

198 MGU00408 Mr. Naresh Kumar Prathiani Manager, Finance & Banking 01-07-2011

199 MGU00048 Mr. Ajay Mittal Manager, Finance & Accounts 02-04-2001

200 MGU00633 Mr. Prakash Chand Gupta Manager, Finance & Hospital Accounts 01-05-2013

201 MGU03494 Mr. Hari Krishan Sharma Deputy Manager, Finance & Accounts 17-08-2020

202 MGU00120 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Sharma Deputy Manager, Finance & Accounts 01-03-2004

203 MGU00128 Mr. Sanwar Mal Sharma Asst. Manager, Finance & Accounts 23-04-2004

204 MGU00405 Mr. Amit Jain Asst. Manager, Finance & Accounts 20-06-2011

205 MGU00458 Mr. Krishan Kant Sharma Asst. Manager, Finance & Accounts 16-01-2012

206 MGU01295 Mr. Rajeev Jain Asst. Manager, Finance & Accounts 12-12-2015

207 MGU01832 Mr. Deepak Bohra Asst. Manager, Finance & Accounts 29-04-2017

208 MGU06742 Mr. Ajit Kumar Jain Accountant 18-07-2023

209 MGU04370 Mr. Akash Verma Accountant 17-05-2021

210 MGU03581 Mr. Kushal Singh Rathore Accountant 03-09-2020

211 MGU01080 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Jangid Accountant 01-04-2015

212 MGU00337 Mr. Tejkaran Sharma Accountant 01-05-2010

213 MGU02972 Mr. Hanuman Sahay Sharma Accounts Officer 23-07-2019

214 MGU01422 Mr. Himanshu Soni Accounts Officer 01-04-2016

215 MGU08547 Ms. Khushi Shrimal Accounts Officer 09-07-2025

216 MGU02140 Mr. Shatrughan Chhipa Accounts Officer 11-12-2017

217 MGU00829 Mr. Sumit Ojha Accounts Officer 01-04-2014

218 MGU00213 Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma Accounts Executive cum Front Office Manager 01-09-2007

219 MGU00252 Mr. Mukesh Sharma Accounts Executive 02-06-2008

220 MGU02112 Mr. Hari Shankar Prajapat Office Assistant 01-11-2017

221 MGU01008 Mr. Mohan Kumawat Cashier In charge 02-02-2015



222 MGU00885 Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sharma Sr. Cashier 01-08-2014

223 MGU01491 Mr. Chhagan Singh Chouhan Sr. Cashier 01-06-2016

224 MGU02185 Mr. Giriraj Prasad Yadav Sr. Cashier 01-01-2018

225 MGU01481 Mr. Mahaveer Yadav Sr. Cashier 11-05-2016

226 MGU02155 Mr. Narendra Jaga Sr. Cashier 01-01-2018

227 MGU01267 Mr. Navratan Sharma Sr. Cashier 01-11-2015

228 MGU01363 Mr. Omprakash Aloria Sr. Cashier, ICU 01-02-2016

229 MGU00620 Mr. Ram Prasad Sharma Sr. Cashier 01-04-2013

230 MGU07304 Mr. Abhishek Jadon Cashier 22-02-2024

231 MGU03798 Mr. Ashutosh Pareek Cashier 02-11-2020

232 MGU07846 Mr. Ajay Raj Singh Shekhawat Cashier 08-10-2024

233 MGU06791 Mr. Arvind Singh Cashier 04-08-2023

234 MGU07222 Mr. Babu Lal Gurjar Cashier 01-01-2024

235 MGU07843 Mr. Bhupendra Sharma Cashier 07-10-2024

236 MGU04164 Mr. Dhan Singh Rajawat Cashier 01-03-2021

237 MGU07776 Mr. Gourav Kumar Pareek Cashier 14-09-2024

238 MGU08946 Mr. Girraj Prasad Choudhary Cashier 24-10-2025

239 MGU04872 Mr. Jitendra Sharma Cashier 28-10-2021

240 MGU03727 Mr. Kailash Chand Verma Cashier 01-10-2020

241 MGU03064 Mr. Kailash Chand Yadav Cashier 13-09-2019

242 MGU07687 Mr. Lavkhush Sharma Cashier 22-08-2024

243 MGU05749 Mr. Mahendra Sharma Cashier 06-07-2022

244 MGU04248 Mr. Manish Saini Cashier 01-04-2021

245 MGU08945 Mr.  Mohit Sharma Cashier 24-10-2025

246 MGU04008 Mr. Navdeep Sharma Cashier 13-01-2021

247 MGU06643 Mr. Naveen Kumar Khandal Cashier 19-06-2023

248 MGU04089 Mr. Neeraj Sharma Cashier 16-02-2021

249 MGU02877 Mr. Rajesh Sharma Cashier 07-06-2019

250 MGU02154 Mr. Rakesh Sharma Cashier 01-01-2018

251 MGU09104 Mr. Ramlal Choudhary Cashier 25-11-2025

252 MGU07174 Mr. Santosh Kumar Saini Cashier 02-12-2023

253 MGU08316 Mr. Saurabh Cashier 23-04-2025

254 MGU08479 Mr. Shiv Shankar Cashier 16-06-2025

255 MGU08481 Mr. Shivraj Singh Chouhan Cashier 16-06-2025

256 MGU08505 Mr. Vikas Mehta Cashier 23-06-2025



257 MGU09175 Mr. Vikas Sharma Cashier 15-12-2025

258 MGU06829 Mr. Vinay Thakur Cashier 17-08-2023

259 MGU05616 Ms. Dayna Jaga Cashier 10-06-2022

260 MGU07305 Ms. Mamta Mathur Cashier 22-02-2024

261 MGU07009 Ms. Nisha Kanwar Cashier 03-10-2023

262 MGU07309 Ms. Pooja Jat Cashier 24-02-2024

263 MGU06630 Ms. Pooja Verma Cashier 12-06-2023

264 MGU06926 Ms. Rekha Singhal Cashier 16-09-2023

265 MGU07307 Ms. Shivani Jadon Cashier 23-02-2024

266 MGU04433 Ms. Sunita Cashier 13-05-2021

267 MGU07959 Ms. Taniya Jasiwal Cashier 21-11-2024

268 MGU07963 Ms. Teena Korjani Cashier 22-11-2024

269 MGU08315 Ms. Vandana Sharma Cashier 23-04-2025

270 MGU00070 Mrs. Vineeta Saxena Cashier, Dental 22-07-2001

271 MGU00451 Mr. Siyaram Sharma Cashier, Citi Centre 07-01-2012

272 MGU02114 Mr. Raghuveer Prasad Yadav Attendant 16-09-2017

273 MGU01303 Mr. Satish Chand Kholia Attendant 01-01-2016

274 MGU00865 Mr. Shrawan Lal Sharma Senior Manager, Internal Audit 23-06-2014

275 MGU01304 Mr. Rambabu Sharma Accounts Officer 01-01-2016

276 MGU04102 Mr. Umesh Mahmiya Accounts Officer, Internal Audit 19-02-2021

277 MGU05836 Mr. Deepak Tanwar Accountant, Internal Audit 25-07-2022

278 MGU04737 Mr. Rajat Soni Executive, Accounts Recovery 02-09-2021

279 MGU06693 Mr. Prasad Kaushal Kishor Rupai Office Assistant, Accounts Recovery 07-07-2023

280 MGU07472 Mr. Arun Kumar Manager, TPA 01-06-2024

281 MGU00436 Mr. Rajendra Singh Kahangarot Deputy Manager, Corporate & Credit Cell 15-11-2011

282 MGU00745 Mr. Shree Kishan Soni Assistant Manager, Corporate Cell 20-09-2013

283 MGU03290 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Mahawar Sr. Executive, Corporate Cell 01-04-2020

284 MGU08083 Mr. Kamal Singh Sr. Executive, Corporate Cell 13-01-2025

285 MGU03480 Mr. Amit Rawat Executive, Corporate Cell 13-08-2019

286 MGU04734 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Choudhary Executive, Corporate Cell 07-09-2021

287 MGU06143 Mr. Vikash Prajapat Executive, Corporate Cell 14-12-2022

288 MGU08912 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sain Executive, Credit Cell 07-10-2025

289 MGU08859 Mr. Sunil Bairwa Executive, Credit Cell 22-09-2025

290 MGU02760 Ms. Karma Kaliwara Office Assistant, Corporate Cell 24-04-2019

291 MGU04715 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Meena Deputy Chief Medical Officer, RGHS 02-09-2021



292 MGU07012 Ms. Pooja Rani Assistant Manager, RGHS 03-10-2023

293 MGU08999 Mr. Pawan Kumar Pal Supervisor, RGHS 06-11-2025

294 MGU04962 Mr. Dharmender Senior Executive, RGHS 01-12-2021

295 MGU07630 Mr. Akash Executive, RGHS 01-08-2024

296 MGU08040 Ms. Anita Choudhary Executive, RGHS 24-12-2024

297 MGU05224 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma Executive, RGHS 04-02-2022

298 MGU04883 Mr. Ayyub Ali Executive, RGHS 08-11-2021

299 MGU07099 Mr. Bhagwan Gurjar Executive, RGHS 18-10-2023

300 MGU08610 Mr. Deepak Prajapat Executive, RGHS 22-07-2025

301 MGU07675 Mr. Gaurav Kumar Gaur Executive, RGHS 14-08-2024

302 MGU06606 Mr. Harshraj Kumawat Executive, RGHS 06-06-2023

303 MGU07830 Ms. Hemant Kanwar Executive, RGHS 04-10-2024

304 MGU05732 Mr. Jayesh Jonwal Executive, RGHS 02-07-2022

305 MGU08500 Ms. Khushaboo Thakur Executive, RGHS 23-06-2025

306 MGU08499 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rajawat Executive, RGHS 23-06-2025

307 MGU08839 Mr. Kunal Jiwanwal Executive 15-09-2025

308 MGU08905 Mr. Mahaveer Gurjar Executive, RGHS 07-10-2025

309 MGU06301 Mr. Nandkishor Prajapat Executive, RGHS 06-03-2023

310 MGU07653 Ms. Poonam Vijayvargiya Executive, RGHS 02-08-2024

311 MGU07443 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Executive, RGHS 11-05-2024

312 MGU08501 Mr. Rahul Kumar Sain Executive, RGHS 23-06-2025

313 MGU08579 Ms. Rampati Meena Executive, RGHS 14-07-2025

314 MGU04270 Mr. Sourabh Pradhan Executive, RGHS 01-04-2021

315 MGU07576 Ms. Sunita Saini Executive, RGHS 24-06-2024

316 MGU08768 Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma Executive, RGHS 01-09-2025

317 MGU07829 Mr. Vivek Mohan Brij Executive, RGHS 04-10-2024

318 MGU07625 Ms. Vani Jain Front Office Executive, RGHS 01-08-2024

319 MGU07441 Ms. Anju Swami Office Assistant, RGHS 10-05-2024

320 MGU01005 Mr. Deepak Prakash Sharma Office Assistant, RGHS 28-01-2015

321 MGU07612 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Soyal Office Assistant, RGHS 23-07-2024

322 MGU06750 Ms. Pooja Sharma Office Assistant, RGHS 24-07-2023

323 MGU07440 Mr. Prithviraj Yadav Office Assistant, RGHS 10-05-2024

324 MGU08637 Mr. Ronak Soni Office Assistant, RGHS 02-08-2025

325 MGU04445 Mr. Vicky Harijan Office Assistant, RGHS 24-05-2021

326 MGU07598 Mr. Bheem Kumar Sharma Dialysis Coordinator, RGHS 11-07-2024



327 MGU06824 Mr. Jeetesh Nawariya Executive, TPA & RGHS 16-08-2023

328 MGU09109 Mr. Ganesh Jangid Attendent 01-12-2025

329 MGU07424 Mr. Ganesh Singh Attendant 01-05-2024

330 MGU04208 Mr. Mohammed Sabin Khan Chief Medical Officer 17-03-2021

331 MGU06402 Dr. Amarjeet Kumar Srivastav Medical Officer 03-04-2023

332 MGU07978 Dr. Dilip Kumar Meena Medical Officer 03-12-2024

333 MGU08893 Dr. Manish Kumar Bairva Medical Officer 01-10-2025

334 MGU07835 Mr. Devesh Singh Assistant Manager 05-10-2024

335 MGU00847 Mr. Satya Narayan Sharma Assistant Manager 04-04-2014

336 MGU08135 Mr. Ajit Singh Bankawat Senior Executive 04-02-2025

337 MGU02982 Mr. Akash Kumar Sharma Executive 25-07-2019

338 MGU06812 Mr. Anand Kumar Sharma Executive 11-08-2023

339 MGU02984 Ms. Chanda Devi Sharma Executive 25-07-2019

340 MGU02254 Mr. Deen Dayal Sharma Executive 07-05-2018

341 MGU04180 Ms. Divya Shrivastav Executive 03-03-2021

342 MGU01468 Mr. Ghasi Ram Sharma Executive 02-05-2016

343 MGU01438 Ms. Hansa Sharma Executive 12-04-2016

344 MGU08622 Mr. Hari Bhajan Meena Executive 01-08-2025

345 MGU08619 Mr. Hemant Naraniya Executive 28-07-2025

346 MGU07506 Mr. Jaikaran Singh Executive 10-06-2024

347 MGU04888 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Mehra Executive 09-11-2021

348 MGU06822 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Bairwa Executive 16-08-2023

349 MGU01271 Ms. Komal Bairagi Executive 03-11-2015

350 MGU05500 Mr. Naveen Khandelwal Executive 07-05-2022

351 MGU02617 Ms. Neetu Kanwar Executive 18-02-2019

352 MGU05949 Mr. Pratap Singh Rathore Executive 15-09-2022

353 MGU04523 Mr. Prem Singh Dhouni Executive 12-06-2021

354 MGU05953 Mr. Rahul Singh Shekhawat Executive 17-12-2022

355 MGU03279 Mr. Rajaram Sharma Executive 07-03-2020

356 MGU04513 Mr. Ramesh Chand Mahawar Executive 11-06-2021

357 MGU08590 Mr. Ram Niwas Bunkar Executive 18-07-2025

358 MGU05952 Mr. Roshan Kumar Sain Executive 16-09-2022

359 MGU09189 Mr. Vinod Bairwa Executive 22-12-2025

360 MGU06380 Mr. Ashish Sharma Office Assistant 01-04-2023

361 MGU04837 Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma Office Assistant 12-10-2021



362 MGU07656 Mr. Deepak Prajapat Office Assistant 05-08-2024

363 MGU04679 Mr. Dinesh Sharma Office Assistant 23-08-2021

364 MGU06129 Mr. Krishan Lal Choudhary Office Assistant 07-12-2022

365 MGU07896 Mr. Pappu Lal Gurjar Office Assistant 24-10-2024

366 MGU08300 Mr. Vikas Singh Office Assistant 18-04-2025

367 MGU08230 Mr. Vikram Kumar Office Assistant 19-03-2025

368 MGU00349 Mr. Sagar Sharma MRO 01-07-2010

369 MGU00197 Mr. Mukesh Sharma Additional MRO 01-07-2007

370 MGU00170 Mr. Sunil Sharma Additional MRO 06-11-2006

371 MGU01238 Mr. Krishna Murari Sah Assistant MRO 14-09-2015

372 MGU08411 Mr. Salace C.M Supervisor 20-05-2025

373 MGU09130 Mr. Bhavik Jain MRD Technician 01-12-2025

374 MGU09131 Ms. Grace Janvier MRD Technician 01-12-2025

375 MGU08059 Mr. Mahaveer Singh Medical Record Technician 01-01-2025

376 MGU00118 Mr. Bhupesh Computer & Data Entry Operator 01-02-2004

377 MGU07110 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Joshi Office Assistant 21-10-2023

378 MGU00338 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma Computer & Data Entry Operator 18-07-2008

379 MGU04142 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma Computer & Data Entry Operator 15-02-2021

380 MGU02550 Mr. Ramji Lal Doos Computer & Data Entry Operator 04-12-2018

381 MGU00523 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Bhargava Computer & Data Entry Operator 08-08-2012

382 MGU00339 Mr. Sanwar Mal Sharma Computer & Data Entry Operator 18-04-2009

383 MGU07122 Ms. Sonam Office Assistant 25-10-2023

384 MGU04916 Mr. Suraj Narayan Jangid Office Assistant MRD 22-11-2021

385 MGU01096 Mr. Surjeet Kumar Computer & Data Entry Operator 12-05-2015

386 MGU04672 Mr. Vijay Kumar Saukhariya Computer & Data Entry Operator 18-08-2021

387 MGU02004 Mr. Shyam Yadav Computer & Data Entry Operator 17-07-2017

388 MGU03118 Mr. Ramkesh Bairwa Computer & Data Entry Operator 07-11-2019

389 MGU07561 Mr. Umang Mahera Office Assistant 17-06-2024

390 MGU07145 Mr. Umesh Sharma Office Assistant, MRD 04-11-2023

391 MGU09107 Mr. Deepesh Kumar Attendant 27-11-2025

392 MGU08997 Mr. Satya Narayan Gurjar Attendant 06-11-2025

393 MGU08656 Mr. Shailendra Vats Manager 05-08-2025

394 MGU09167 Mr. Ankit Singh Fire & Safety Officer 08-12-2025

395 MGU08958 Mr. Ashish Kumar Fire & Safety Officer 01-11-2025

396 MGU01364 Mr. Hemant Kumar Trivedi Fire & Safety Officer 28-02-2016



397 MGU08959 Mr. Viraj Tomar Fire & Safety Officer 01-11-2025

398 MGU09035 Mr. Tarun Kumar Trainee Fire & Safety 11-11-2025

399 MGU02448 Mr. Naresh Chand Sharma Fire & Safety Supervisor 05-09-2018

400 MGU08718 Mr. Babu Lal Bijarniya Fireman & CCTV Supervisor, Nursing College 18-08-2025

401 MGU02256 Mr. Pratap Singh Shekhawat Senior Fire Man 09-05-2018

402 MGU09043 Mr. Ankit Tyagi Fireman 12-11-2025

403 MGU03000 Mr. Kan Singh Gurjar Fireman 01-08-2019

404 MGU06806 Mr. Nirmal Singh Fireman 08-08-2023

405 MGU09166 Mr. Rahul Kumar Trainee Firman 08-12-2025

406 MGU06573 Mr. Ramesh Verma Fireman 01-06-2023

407 MGU08401 Mr. Vikram Kumar Meena Fireman 19-05-2025

408 MGU07814 Mr. Yash Kumar Bhardwaj Fireman 01-10-2024

409 MGU08894 Mr. Kishan Sharma Trainee Fire Technician 01-10-2025

410 MGU08895 Mr. Mangla Ram Nayak Trainee Fire Technician 01-10-2025

411 MGU08896 Mr. Mohit Singh Chauhan Trainee Fire Technician 01-10-2025

412 MGU08917 Mr. Naresh Kumar Gurjar Trainee Fire Technician 08-10-2025

413 MGU08208 Lt Col Rajesh Kumar Additional General Manager 10-03-2025

414 MGU00512 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Raigar Assistant Manager 13-07-2012

415 MGU00849 Mr. Neeraj Narayan Purohit Assistant Manager 26-05-2014

416 MGU05888 Mr. Chandra Shekhar Vyas Floor Supervisor 24-08-2022

417 MGU03037 Mr. Om Prakash Sharma Supervisor 19-08-2019

418 MGU01518 Mr. Charan Singh Asst- Manager 09-07-2016

419 MGU08254 Mr. Chandra Mohan Naraniya Office Assistant 02-04-2025

420 MGU08973 Mr. Vishesh Sharma Office Assistant 24-11-2025

421 MGU01287 Mr. Vikram Bairwa R- O- Plant Operator 14-12-2015

422 MGU00854 Mr. Yogesh Sharma Plant Operator 02-06-2014

423 MGU02499 Mr. Ganga Singh Plant Operator 02-09-2018

424 MGU00172 Mr. Neeraj Agarwal General Manager, IT 25-11-2006

425 MGU00576 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Assistant Manager 01-01-2013

426 MGU00705 Mr. Laxman Bairwa
Assistant Manager (Network & System 

Support)
11-09-2013

427 MGU04566 Mr. Sunil Sharma Assistant Manager (Software Support) 03-07-2021

428 MGU09176 Mr. Suresh Saini Senior Executive (Network And Server Support) 15-12-2025

429 MGU02426 Mr. Shankar Lal Sharma Senior Executive 20-08-2018

430 MGU07624 Mr. Manish Kumar Goyal Senior Executive 01-08-2024

431 MGU08840 Mr. Mukesh Senior Executive 16-09-2025



432 MGU02189 Mr. Arun Kumar Sharma IT Executive 02-02-2018

433 MGU01963 Mr. Manoj Prajapat IT Executive 01-07-2017

434 MGU06199 Mr. Manish Kumar Soni IT Executive 16-01-2023

435 MGU08299 Mr. Prateek Singh IT Executive 17-04-2025

436 MGU08834 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Executive 15-09-2025

437 MGU06592 Ms. Mamta Sharma Office Assistant 03-06-2023

438 MGU08129 Mr. Neeraj Attendant 03-02-2025

439 MGU09183 Mr. Pawan Kumar Attendent 15-12-2025

440 MGU00801 Mr. Surendra Singh General Manager, Telemedicine 17-02-2014

441 MGU02090 Mr. Hariom Sharma Office Assistant 02-10-2017

442 MGU08079 Mr. Nitin Dhanwani Office Assistant 13-01-2025

443 MGU05220 Mr. Surendra Bairwa Office Assistant 03-02-2022

444 MGU08934 Mr. Bharat Lal Sain Tele caller 13-10-2025

445 MGU07103 Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Sharma Tele caller 19-10-2023

446 MGU08533 Ms. Pooja Jangid Tele caller  02-07-2025

447 MGU00409 Mr. Bhaskar Bhatt PA Director Purchase 01-07-2011

448 MGU01197 Mr. Devrishi Sharma PA Director Purchase 31-07-2015

449 MGU02225 Mr. Ramavtar Kumawat Attendant 13-04-2018

450 MGU00066 Mr. Pradhyuman Singh General Manager, Materials & Logistics 01-08-2001

451 MGU08209 Lt Col Jagbir Singh 
Deputy General Manager, Supply Chain 

Management
10-03-2025

452 MGU00033 Mr. Ziya-Ul-Haq Khan Senior Manager, Central Store 19-06-2001

453 MGU00049 Mr. Manoj Kumar Jain Assistant Manager 17-04-2001

454 MGU00558 Mr. Utkarsh Sharma Office Assistant 01-11-2012

455 MGU07100 Mr. Bhawani Raj Ghale Office Assistant 18-10-2023

456 MGU08265 Mr. Himanshu Kumawat Office Assistant 07-04-2025

457 MGU07685 Mr. Manish Saini Office Assistant 22-08-2024

458 MGU01479 Mr. Ashok Sharma Assistant Manager, Civil Store 10-05-2016

459 MGU05089 Mr. Dinesh Khati Store Keeper, Civil Store 13-12-2021

460 MGU00238 Mr. Nathu Lal Sharma Asst- Store Keeper, Civil Store 14-03-2008

461 MGU05686 Mr. Sunil Jangid Asst- Store Keeper, Civil Store 23-06-2022

462 MGU03174 Mr. Susheel Kholiya Store Asst. Civil Store 01-02-2020

463 MGU04497 Mr. Subhash Chand Katariya Office Assistant, Central Store 01-06-2021

464 MGU08644 Mr. Dilkhush Bairwa Attendant 02-08-2025

465 MGU09093 Mr. Love Kumar Attendant 24-11-2025

466 MGU01070 Mr. Mukesh Saini Attendant, Central Store 02-03-2015



467 MGU00239 Mr. Vijendra Kumar Verma Attendant, Central Store 19-07-2010

468 MGU07831 Ms. Neetu Sharma Manager, Counselling & Admission Cell 04-10-2024

469 MGU05304 Dr. Vipul Bhardwaj Manager Admission, MGCOHA 05-03-2022

470 MGU08486 Ms. Priyanka Dixit Counsellor 17-06-2025

471 MGU07459 Mr. Deepak Singh Rajawat Counsellor, Health Informatics 24-05-2024

472 MGU09057 Mr. Utsav Mahera Assistant Food & Beverage Manager 17-11-2025

473 MGU00074 Mr. Budhi Prakash Office Assistant, Anatomy 01-10-2001

474 MGU00126 Mr. Dharmendra Soni Office Assistant, Physiology 13-04-2004

475 MGU00062 Mr. Ghanshyam Soni Office Asst-, Biochemistry 02-07-2001

476 MGU08252 Mr. Sohan Kumar Varma Office Assistant, Pharmacology 02-04-2025

477 MGU05189 Mr. Harsh Morya Office Assistant Pathology 18-01-2022

478 MGU05863 Mr. Satish Kumar Sharma Office Assistant Pathology 16-08-2022

479 MGU08017 Mr. Manvendra Singh Chouhan Office Assistant, Onco Pathology 16-12-2024

480 MGU00410 Ms. Sarita Jangir Office Assistant, Microbiology 01-07-2011

481 MGU08898 Mr. Pawan Kumar Basetiya Office Assistant, Microbiology 04-10-2025

482 MGU07287 Mr. Jai Prakash Pamnani Office Assistant, PSM 14-02-2024

483 MGU07643 Mr. Ram Ratan Jat Office Assistant, General Medicine 01-08-2024

484 MGU05772 Mr. Dhanna Lal Gurjar Office Assistant, General Medicine 18-07-2022

485 MGU07913 Ms. Garima Sharma Office Assistant, Family Medicine 04-11-2024

486 MGU02722 Mr. Hemraj Office Assistant cum Pharmacist, ART 06-04-2019

487 MGU04060 Mr. Vikas Pradhan Office Assistant Respiratory Medicine 08-02-2021

488 MGU09161 Mr. Lokesh Jat Office Assistant, Psychiatry 08-12-2025

489 MGU07721 Mr. Sonu Kumawat Office Assistant, Dermatology 03-09-2024

490 MGU08215 Mr. Shankar Lal Saini Office Assistant, Clinical Psychology 10-03-2025

491 MGU00687 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Gothwal Office Assistant, Paediatrics 04-02-2009

492 MGU08744 Ms. Roop Kanwar Rajawat Office Assistant, Neonatology 25-08-2025

493 MGU00285 Mr. Vikash Gupta Office Assistant, Gen. Surgery 04-02-2009

494 MGU08516 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Deegwal Office Assistant, Gen. Surgery 01-07-2025

495 MGU08246 Mr. Kaluram Choudhary Office Assistant, Ophthalmology 01-04-2025

496 MGU07175 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Bairwa Office Assistant, Orthopaedics 02-12-2023

497 MGU00857 Mr. Ashish Sharma Office Assistant, Obst & Gynae 07-06-2014

498 MGU08931 Ms. Kirti Rana Office Assistant, Obst & Gynae 13-10-2025

499 MGU00278 Mr. Shiv Raj Basita Office Assistant, Anaesthesia 02-01-2009

500 MGU01584 Mr. Jitendra Kumawat Office Assistant, Radiology 10-10-2016

501 MGU00690 Mr. Mangal Singh Office Assistant, Radiology 02-08-2013



502 MGU03765 Ms. Neeta Lekhwani Office Assistant, Radiology 13-10-2020

503 MGU02366 Ms. Nirmala Office Assistant, Radiology 01-08-2018

504 MGU04853 Mr. Aman Sharma Office Assistant, Radiology 19-10-2021

505 MGU00484 Ms. Shantoshi Sharma Office Assistant, Radiology 09-05-2012

506 MGU00842 Ms. Vijay Laxmi Vaishnav Office Assistant, Radiology 01-05-2014

507 MGU04651 Mr. Yaduveer Singh Office Assistant, Radiology 09-08-2021

508 MGU06548 Mr. Bhagchand Yogi Office Assistant, Radiology 22-05-2023

509 MGU06562 Mr. Ajay Sharma Office Assistant, Radiology 01-06-2023

510 MGU06719 Mr. Vishnu Panchal Office Assistant, Radiology 12-07-2023

511 MGU06725 Mr. Dhan Pal Gurjar Office Assistant, Radiology 14-07-2023

512 MGU07149 Mr. Deepak Gurava Office Assistant, Radiology 07-11-2023

513 MGU07782 Mr. Ravinder Gahlot Office Assistant, Radiology 17-09-2024

514 MGU07274 Mr. Vinay Office Assistant, Radiology 02-02-2024

515 MGU08522 Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma Office Assistant, Radio Diagnosis 01-07-2025

516 MGU08665 Mr. Ramdhan Jat Office Assistant, Radio Diagnosis 06-08-2025

517 MGU09099 Ms. Shivani Brahmbhatt Office Assistant, Radio Diagnosis 25-11-2025

518 MGU07109 Mr. Dal Chand Sharma Office Assistant, Interventional Radiology 20-10-2023

519 MGU06575 Mr. Komal Kumar Office Assistant, Plastic Surgery 01-06-2023

520 MGU04129 Mr. Mehul Sharma Office Assistant Emergency Medicine 24-02-2021

521 MGU05282 Mr. Mala Ram Jat Office Assistant, Nuclear Medicine 02-03-2022

522 MGU07873 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Jat Office Assistant, Nuclear Medicine 17-10-2024

523 MGU08661 Mr. Atul Pal Jadoun Rajput Office Assistant, Nuclear Medicine 06-08-2025

524 MGU06463 Mr. Jitu Saini Office Assistant, Palliative Medicine 24-04-2023

525 MGU05862 Mr. Rohit Choudhary Office Assistant, Medical Gastroenterology 13-08-2022

526 MGU05849 Mr. Hemendra Dixit Office Assistant, Organ Transplant 08-08-2022

527 MGU07010 Mr. Bablu Saini Office Assistant, Medical Oncology 03-10-2023

528 MGU05921 Mr. Pawan Kumar Jain Office Assistant, Surgical Oncology 03-09-2022

529 MGU07382 Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav Office Assistant, Surgical Oncology 02-04-2024

530 MGU08757 Mr. Anil Kholiya Office Assistant, Clinical Haematology 01-09-2025

531 MGU07361 Mr. Vinod Kumar Jainav Office Assistant, Paediatric CTVS 18-03-2024

532 MGU07379 Mr. Manish Choudhary Office Assistant, Paediatric CTVS 01-04-2024

533 MGU06545 Mr. Bheem Goswami Office Assistant, NS Office 20-05-2023

534 MGU00063 Mr. Raju Vergi Office Assistant, Central Lab- 04-07-2001

535 MGU02908
Mr. Jogendra Pratap Singh 

Rajawat
Office Assistant, Central Lab- 27-06-2019

536 MGU04417 Mr. Prem Prakash Office Assistant, Central Lab- 12-05-2021



537 MGU02193 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sharma Office Assistant, Central Lab- 01-02-2018

538 MGU03558 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sankhla Computer Operator 01-09-2020

539 MGU04861 Mr. Rohit Kumar Bairwa Office Assistant, Central Lab- 23-10-2021

540 MGU06872 Mr. Gaurav Jangid Office Assistant, Central Lab- 01-09-2023

541 MGU07017 Ms. Saroj Sharma Office Assistant, Central Lab- 04-10-2023

542 MGU07591 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Prajapat Office Assistant, Central Lab- 03-07-2024

543 MGU08320 Mr. Naman Sharma Office Assistant, Laboratory Medicine 25-04-2025

544 MGU08020 Mr. Raju Sharma Office Assistant, Cath Lab 18-12-2024

545 MGU08508 Ms. Veerpal Kour Office Assistant, Biochemistry 24-06-2025

546 MGU00506 Mr. Akash Jain Office Assistant, Molecular Lab 02-07-2012

547 MGU00707 Mr. Yograj Basethiya Office Assistant, Molecular Lab- 12-09-2013

548 MGU05212 Mr. Dinesh Bairwa Office Assistant, Molecular Lab 01-02-2022

549 MGU00929 Ms. Pinki Sindhi Office Assistant, Blood Bank 08-11-2014

550 MGU08962 Mr. Uttam Roy Office Assistant, IHBT 03-11-2025

551 MGU08773 Mr. Yogesh Jangid Office Assistant, Cardiac Anaesthesia 01-09-2025

552 MGU00513 Mr. Pankaj Sharma Office Assistant, Reproductive Medicine 16-07-2012

553 MGU01598 Mr. Ramesh Sharma Office Assistant, Reproductive Medicine 02-11-2016

554 MGU00863 Mr. Dharmendra Saran Office Assistant, Neurosurgery 14-06-2014

555 MGU01862 Mr. Sitaram Baroda Office Assistant, Neurosurgery 22-05-2017

556 MGU04564 Mr. Sanjay Bairwa
Office Assistant, Neuro Anaesthesia 

Department
02-07-2021

557 MGU04061 Ms. Payal Jain Office Assistant, Neurology  Department 10-02-2021

558 MGU00802 Mr. Nirmal Sharma Office Assistant, Urology Department 01-02-2014

559 MGU02413 Mr. Ramchandra Singh Naruka Office Assistant, Radiation Oncology 08-08-2018

560 MGU08045 Mr. Shyam Sundar Jangid Office Assistant, Radiation Oncology 26-12-2024

561 MGU02220 Ms. Brijesh Sharma Office Assistant, Nephrology Department 02-04-2018

562 MGU08318 Mr. Deepak Kumar Meena
Office Assistant Cum Junior Assistant, 

Nephrology
24-04-2025

563 MGU04933 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Basiwal Office Assistant, HPB Surgery 25-11-2021

564 MGU06663 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Gurjar Office Assistant, HPB Surgery 01-07-2023

565 MGU07011 Mr. Sachin Office Assistant, Liver Transplant 03-10-2023

566 MGU04395 Ms. Deepika Verma Office Assistant, Endocrinology 04-05-2021

567 MGU09123 Mr. Vishal Sulaniya Office Assistant, Endocrinology 01-12-2025

568 MGU07674 Mr. Vijay Kumar Sain Office Assistant, Oncology 14-08-2024

569 MGU04719 Mr. Abhinav Sharma Computer Operator, ICU 17-08-2021

570 MGU06136 Mr. Ashvani Sharma Computer Operator, ICU 10-12-2022

571 MGU07182 Mr. Gourang Sharma Office Assistant, ICU 07-12-2023



572 MGU04394 Mr. Jitendra Saini Computer Operator, ICU 04-05-2021

573 MGU05262 Mr. Hanuman Jat Computer Operator, ICU 22-02-2022

574 MGU05460 Mr. Shankar Lal Jat Computer Operator, ICU 16-04-2022

575 MGU04673 Mr. Sourabh Singh Computer Operator, ICU 17-08-2021

576 MGU07733 Mr. Vimal Kumar Gupta Office Assistant, ICU 03-09-2024

577 MGU07608 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Jangid Office Assistant, Dialysis 19-07-2024

578 MGU06852 Mr. Vikas Samota Office Assistant, ADMIN-SRCC 23-08-2023

579 MGU08249 Mr. Deepak Kumar Pareek Office Assistant, Operations & Administration 01-04-2025

580 MGU08862 Mr. Sonu Saini Office Assistant, Neuro Intervention 22-09-2025

581 MGU02653 Ms. Munna Choudhary Office Assistant 18-03-2019

582 MGU03805 Mr. Vaibhav Dadhich Computer Operator, Skill Lab 18-11-2020

583 MGU08296 Mr. Sunil Choudhary Office Assistant, Anti monetary Cell 16-04-2025

584 MGU08494 Mr. Anup Kumar Singhal Executive, Nursing College 19-06-2025

585 MGU00848 Mr. Jitendra Kumar PA to Principal, Physiotherapy College 15-05-2014

586 MGU08861 Mr. Ayaan Khan Office Assistant, MGCOHA 22-09-2025

587 MGU07257 Mr. Kulwant Sharma PA to Principal, MGIAHS 23-01-2024

588 MGU07714 Mr. Somesh Chand Choudhary Office Assistant, Occupational Therapy 02-09-2024

589 MGU00306 Mr. Santosh Kumar Office Assistant 01-10-2009

590 MGU05736 Mr. Khushi Ram Kumawat Office Assistant, Centre for Yoga 01-07-2022

591 MGU08889 Mr. Vaibhav Meena Counsellor,ART 01-10-2025

592 MGU01514 Mr. Dharmendra Soni Manager Dental College 01-07-2016

593 MGU00803 Mr. Kishor Kumar Sethi Asst. Manager, Dental College 01-02-2014

594 MGU00031 Mr. Sudhir Sharma PA to Principal, Dental College 15-01-2001

595 MGU00836 Mr. Padam Chand Swami Nursing College, Vidhani 10-04-2014

596 MGU00383 Mr. Vikram Sogani Manager, UHTC Jagatpura 27-11-2010

597 MGU00085 Mr. Rakesh Kr. Vijay Manager, Nursing College 14-12-2002

598 MGU00016 Mr. Gopal Krishan Supervisor, Vatika 01-11-2000

599 MGU00081 Dr. Neeraj Chouhan  Chief Librarian 05-07-2002

600 MGU00923 Ms. Shaikh Rizwana Deputy Librarian 11-10-2014

601 MGU00350 Mr. Lal Singh Assistant Librarian 01-07-2010

602 MGU00259 Mr. Sitaram Sharma Assistant Librarian 09-09-2008

603 MGU07271 Mr. Jyoti Prakash Sharma Assistant Librarian 01-02-2024

604 MGU01962 Mr. Siddharth Sharma Assistant Librarian 01-07-2017

605 MGU04763 Mr. Omprakash Bairwa Attendant, Central Library 16-09-2021

606 MGU00030 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Librarian Dental College 01-11-2001



607 MGU00127 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Sen Assistant Librarian Dental College 15-04-2004

608 MGU00342 Mr. Mahesh Chand Sharma Assistant Librarian Dental College 01-06-2010

609 MGU06155 Ms. Rituraj Shaktawat Library Assistant - Dental 17-12-2022

610 MGU00064 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Meena Librarian, Nursing College 04-07-2001

611 MGU00096 Mr. Prahlad Kumar Soni Manager Maintenance 01-01-2001

612 MGU08266 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Kala Assistant Manager, RD Block 07-04-2025

613 MGU04006 Mr. Praveen Prajapati Assistant Manager, SRCC 11-01-2021

614 MGU00026 Mr. Lalit Kumar Vijay Chief Engineer Electrical 01-01-2001

615 MGU00057 Mr. Tapindra Johari Chief Civil Engineer 17-06-2001

616 MGU09047 Mr. Ravindra Singh Senior Manager, Civil Engineering 14-11-2025

617 MGU00272 Mr. Atul Gupta Civil Engineer 03-12-2008

618 MGU03753 Mr. Santosh Kumar Civil Engineer 10-10-2020

619 MGU02086 Mr. Manish Vyas Asst. Civil Engineer 25-09-2017

620 MGU06109 Mr. Akash Kumar Sharma Assistant Civil Engineering 01-12-2022

621 MGU00397 Mr. Mohammed Arif Project Manager 01-04-2011

622 MGU09147 Mr. Anant Narain Loharia Project Manager 04-12-2025

623 MGU01423 Mr. Ashok Singh Project Engineer 01-04-2016

624 MGU00065 Mr. Mahesh Chand Gupta Mechanical Engineer 16-07-2001

625 MGU01108 Mr. Banwari Lal Site Engineer 01-06-2015

626 MGU07210 Mr. Nikhil Singh Chauhan Site Engineer 26-12-2023

627 MGU08027 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Das Site Engineer 21-12-2024

628 MGU08731 Mr. Ashish Kumar Site Engineer 21-08-2025

629 MGU08942 Mr. Aditya Kumar Verma Site Engineer 16-10-2025

630 MGU07160 Mr. Mahendra Singh Shekhawat MEP- Engineer 16-11-2023

631 MGU08221 Mr. Manish Khandal Senior Electrical Engineer 12-03-2025

632 MGU04581 Mr. Pintu Kumar Dhakar Electrical Engineer 01-07-2021

633 MGU01803 Mr. Himmat Singh Rathore Jr-Engineer Electrical 15-03-2017

634 MGU04027 Mr. Pankaj Choudhary Asst- Electrical Engineer 27-01-2021

635 MGU08274 Mr. Pawan Kumar Junior Civil Engineer 11-04-2025

636 MGU08368 Mr. Digvijay Singh Nathawat Junior Engineer 07-05-2025

637 MGU07746 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Junior Engineer 07-09-2024

638 MGU07815 Mr. Vivek Kumar Trainee Engineer 01-10-2024

639 MGU08260 Mr. MD Abu Sufyan Trainee Engineer 04-04-2025

640 MGU08832 Mr. Rajeev Saini Trainee Engineer 15-09-2025

641 MGU07876 Mr. Abhinav Gupta Architectural Advisor 18-10-2024



642 MGU04235 Mr. Amit Mukherjee Surveillance Manager 25-03-2021

643 MGU05725 Mr. Pramod Avashthi Senior Technical Head 01-07-2022

644 MGU05494 Mr. Mahesh Rebary Technical Head Surveillance 04-05-2022

645 MGU07329 Mr. Mukesh Ola Technician, Surveillance 04-03-2024

646 MGU07321 Mr. Jitendra Singh Technician, Surveillance 01-03-2024

647 MGU07798 Mr. Kamlesh Meena Technician, Surveillance 23-09-2024

648 MGU08489 Mr. Manoj Ghasal Technician, Surveillance 17-06-2025

649 MGU08490 Mr. Tushar Sharma Technician, Surveillance 17-06-2025

650 MGU01583 Mr. Mohammed Ashfak Khan Supervisor 08-10-2016

651 MGU07181 Mr. Vijay Singh Gurjar Supervisor 06-12-2023

652 MGU00534 Mr. Anant Ram Meena Civil Supervisor 01-09-2012

653 MGU00535 Mr. Kailash Chand Bairwa Civil Supervisor 01-09-2012

654 MGU00830 Mr. Ramavtar Bairwa Civil Supervisor 01-04-2014

655 MGU02119 Mr. Pukhraj Prajapat Solar Plant Supervisor 14-11-2017

656 MGU00536 Mr. Rajendra Singh Solanki AC Chiller Plant Operator 01-09-2012

657 MGU02262 Mr. Hanuman Sahay Sain Supervisor, Maintenance Dental 02-11-2017

658 MGU00245 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Raniwal Supervisor, Maintenance 01-05-2008

659 MGU00838 Mr. Shiv Shanker Soni Supervisor, Staff Quarters 16-04-2014

660 MGU00082 Mr. Vinod Kumar Pancholi Supervisor Electrician 01-08-2002

661 MGU04579 Mr. Anoop Kumar Tamoli Electrician 07-07-2021

662 MGU00740 Mr. Arjun Kumar Sharma Electrician 13-11-2013

663 MGU08540 Mr. Brij Mohan Saini Electrician 04-07-2025

664 MGU00908 Mr. Chain Singh Electrician 01-09-2014

665 MGU00047 Mr. Daini Kumar Sharma Electrician 20-04-2001

666 MGU00277 Mr. Daya Shankar Yogee Electrician 01-01-2009

667 MGU07753 Mr. Deepak Kumar Electrician 09-09-2024

668 MGU00103 Mr. Islamudden Electrician 01-01-2004

669 MGU00301 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Bhora Electrician 01-09-2009

670 MGU08495 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gehlot Electrician 19-06-2025

671 MGU04767 Mr. Manoj Parmar Electrician 20-09-2021

672 MGU00104 Mr. Moti Lal Choudhary Electrician 01-01-2004

673 MGU02365 Mr. Mukul Kumar Sharma Electrician 01-08-2018

674 MGU00920 Mr. Narpat Singh Rajawat Electrician 02-10-2014

675 MGU03489 Mr. Omprakash Shakaywar Electrician 02-10-2014

676 MGU00519 Mr. Prahalad Meena Electrician 26-07-2012



677 MGU05894 Mr. Praveen Jhanginiya Electrician 01-09-2022

678 MGU08924 Mr. Pradhuman Gurjar Electrician 11-10-2025

679 MGU00179 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Sharma Electrician 03-01-2007

680 MGU03813 Mr. Rajulal Sharma Electrician 23-11-2020

681 MGU07290 Mr. Ramavtar Sharma Electrician 17-02-2024

682 MGU02513 Mr. Ramdhan Saini Electrician 19-11-2018

683 MGU05759 Mr. Rahish Khan Electrician 11-07-2022

684 MGU02964 Mr. Surendra Kumar Panchal Electrician 20-07-2019

685 MGU01768 Mr. Shyam Sunder Electrician 01-02-2017

686 MGU04641 Mr. Suresh Kumar Saini Electrician 04-08-2021

687 MGU00483 Mr. Bhairu Lal Sharma Asst- Electrician 08-05-2012

688 MGU00240 Mr. Papu Lal Saini Asst- Electrician 01-04-2008

689 MGU05554 Mr. Ravindra Kumar Jangid Asst- Electrician 28-05-2022

690 MGU06421 Mr. Shiv Kumar Shakyawar Assistant Electrician 07-04-2023

691 MGU01508 Mr. Vishnu Choudhary Asst- Electrician 14-06-2016

692 MGU08630 Mr. Ram Narayan Meena Senior HVAC Technician 01-08-2025

693 MGU01839 Mr. Ram Prasad Gurjar Sr. AC Technician 04-05-2017

694 MGU00597 Mr. Dhanraj Saini AC Tech- 01-02-2013

695 MGU06527 Mr. Chhitar Ram Meena AC Tech- 09-05-2023

696 MGU05428 Mr. Lokendra Singh AC Tech- 06-04-2022

697 MGU01928 Mr. Mohd- Azhar AC Tech- 01-04-2017

698 MGU01370 Mr. Pawan Soni AC Tech- 02-02-2016

699 MGU06728 Mr. Mohit Sharma AC Tech- 15-07-2023

700 MGU01484 Mr. Krishan Kumar Meena Asst- AC- Mechanic 12-05-2016

701 MGU00207 Mr. Rajesh Soni Asst- AC- Mechanic 01-09-2007

702 MGU07330 Mr. Shubham Sharma AC - Helper 07-03-2024

703 MGU00163 Mr. Bijendra Singh Solanki DG Operator 13-05-2006

704 MGU06278 Mr. Aman Sharma Helper 01-03-2023

705 MGU00261 Mr. Hanuman Sahai Meena Helper, Maintenance 12-09-2008

706 MGU00634 Mr. Sharwan Kumar Sharma Helper, Maintenance 01-05-2013

707 MGU02292 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Helper, Maintenance 02-07-2018

708 MGU03096 Mr. Jitendra Verma Helper, Maintenance 12-10-2019

709 MGU00105 Mr. Bajrang Lal Plumber 01-01-2004

710 MGU00174 Mr. Banwari Lal Plumber 01-01-2007

711 MGU04326 Mr. Bihari Plumber 20-04-2021



712 MGU08823 Mr. Chandrabhan Singh Plumber 10-09-2025

713 MGU05510 Mr. Chandr Mohan Plumber 13-05-2022

714 MGU05195 Mr. Dinesh Kharwal Plumber 19-01-2022

715 MGU01452 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Bairwa Plumber 21-04-2016

716 MGU01796 Mr. Kalu Singh Plumber 01-12-2016

717 MGU05488 Mr. Kamlesh Raigar Plumber 02-05-2022

718 MGU06876 Mr. Keshav Singh Plumber 01-09-2023

719 MGU00424 Mr. Khuba Ram Aloria Plumber 10-08-2011

720 MGU01519 Mr. Laxman Kumhar Plumber 09-07-2016

721 MGU00247 Mr. Laxmi Narayan Verma Plumber 15-05-2008

722 MGU00547 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Raigar Plumber 01-10-2012

723 MGU04747 Mr. Om Prakash Jat Plumber 07-09-2021

724 MGU05534 Mr. Om Prakash Bairwa Plumber 23-05-2022

725 MGU07463 Mr. Omprakash Plumber 27-05-2024

726 MGU02600 Mr. Prahalad Raigar Plumber 11-02-2019

727 MGU07219 Mr. Rahul Kumar Kanwaria Plumber 01-01-2024

728 MGU00645 Mr. Raju Lal Raigar Plumber 01-06-2013

729 MGU05928 Mr. Rohit Shakyawar Plumber 07-09-2022

730 MGU08694 Mr. Santosh Kumar Plumber 13-08-2025

731 MGU01798 Mr. Shayar Mal Raigar Plumber 01-12-2016

732 MGU04408 Mr. Vinod Plumber 06-05-2021

733 MGU04499 Mr. Kedar Lal Kharwal Plumber 01-06-2021

734 MGU06086 Mr. Suresh Kumar Aloriya Plumber 22-11-2022

735 MGU04500 Mr. Sitaram Sisodiya Plumber 01-06-2021

736 MGU04875 Mr. Vikas Kumar Bairwa Plumber 01-11-2021

737 MGU02784 Mr. Raju Lal Raigar Plumber, SRCC 01-05-2019

738 MGU02772 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Raigar Plumber, SRCC 01-05-2019

739 MGU00262 Mr. Naimmudin Khan Helper, Plumber 15-09-2008

740 MGU06087 Mr. Radheshyam Sisodiya Plumber 22-11-2022

741 MGU08519 Mr. Mohammad Munesh Trainee Plumber 01-07-2025

742 MGU00079 Mr. Omprakash Jangid Carpenter 01-02-2002

743 MGU00537 Mr. Girraj Jangid Carpenter 01-09-2012

744 MGU04783 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Jangid Carpenter 27-09-2021

745 MGU00420 Mr. Nand Lal Carpenter 01-09-2011

746 MGU07439 Mr. Pankaj Sharma Carpenter 10-05-2024



747 MGU07477 Mr. Rakesh Jangid Carpenter 03-06-2024

748 MGU07816 Mr. Sameer Koley Carpenter 03-10-2024

749 MGU02993 Mr. Santosh Kumar Carpenter 01-08-2019

750 MGU05191 Mr. Uday Singh Lodha Carpenter 01-01-2022

751 MGU00884 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Jangir Carpenter 28-07-2014

752 MGU03120 Mr. Imaran Khan Assistant Carpenter 08-11-2019

753 MGU03180 Mr. Buddhi Prakash Bairwa Mason 01-02-2020

754 MGU03095 Mr. Banti Bairwa Mason 12-10-2019

755 MGU00124 Mr. Hari Shankar Verma Mason 01-04-2004

756 MGU02429 Mr. Idrish Khan Mason 28-08-2018

757 MGU03103 Mr. Pappu Gochar Mason 21-10-2019

758 MGU03176 Mr. Raju Bairwa Mason 01-02-2020

759 MGU08021 Mr. Ramavatar Jatav Mason 19-12-2024

760 MGU02269 Mr. Surendra Singh Mason 01-06-2018

761 MGU05445 Mr. Gajanand Koli Mason 11-04-2022

762 MGU03048 Mr. Surendra Verma Mason 10-09-2015

763 MGU03177 Mr. Anil Bairwa Beldar 01-02-2020

764 MGU08626 Mr. Kanaram Gwariya Beldar 01-08-2025

765 MGU08393 Mr. Khalid Ahmed Beldar 15-05-2025

766 MGU03178 Mr. Manraj Bairwa Beldar 01-02-2020

767 MGU08392 Mr. Mohammad Ajaharuddin Beldar 15-05-2025

768 MGU08815 Mr. Shivraj Beldar 09-09-2025

769 MGU03281 Mr. Suresh Nath Beldar 13-03-2020

770 MGU07421 Mr. Ganesh Raigar Helper 01-05-2024

771 MGU03183 Mr. Lokesh Bairwa Helper 01-02-2020

772 MGU03182 Mr. Laxman Bairwa Helper 01-02-2020

773 MGU08800 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma Helper 08-09-2025

774 MGU07298 Mr. Mosin Khan Helper 20-02-2024

775 MGU07058 Mr. Radheshyam Verma Helper 10-10-2023

776 MGU04391 Mr. Sagar Sharma Helper 01-05-2021

777 MGU08810 Mr. Shaharukh Khan Helper 08-09-2025

778 MGU00258 Mr. Hemraj Chippa Welder 05-09-2008

779 MGU00559 Mr. Gaffar Khan Welder 01-11-2012

780 MGU04369 Mr. Rohit Nama Welder 01-05-2021

781 MGU08831 Mr. Hajari Lal Painter 15-09-2025



782 MGU03090 Mr. Suresh Kumar Washer man 01-10-2019

783 MGU00886 Mr. Pankaj Swarankar Head, Bio Medical Engineer 01-08-2014

784 MGU01310 Mr. Kushal Pal Singh Bio Medical Engineer 02-01-2016

785 MGU06653 Ms. Lekha Verma Bio Medical Engineer 22-06-2023

786 MGU01648 Mr. Vivek Kumar Goyal Assistant Manager 01-12-2016

787 MGU02699 Mr. Mohit Soni Bio Medical Engineer 01-04-2019

788 MGU09112 Ms. Chhaya Sankhla Bio Medical Engineer 01-12-2025

789 MGU08608 Mr. Rakesh Saini Bio Medical Engineer 21-07-2025

790 MGU07501 Mr. Balraj Sain In charge Auditorium 08-06-2024

791 MGU00288 Mr. Dheerendra Singh A V Operator 13-03-2009

792 MGU00300 Mr. Man Singh Moyal A V Technician 21-08-2009

793 MGU04650 Mr. Virendra Singh A V Technician 15-07-2021

794 MGU07478 Mr. Aakash Rajawat Audio Visual Technician 03-06-2024

795 MGU00160 Mr. Vinod Kumawat Telephone Maintenance 01-04-2006

796 MGU02444 Mr. Mukesh Kumawat Technician, EPBX 04-09-2018

797 MGU00415 Mr. Ramesh Chand Sharma Electrician cum Telephone Maintenance 28-07-2011

798 MGU00831 Mr. Amjad Khan Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 01-04-2014

799 MGU07189 Mr. Dilkhush Gouttam Telephone Operator 11-12-2023

800 MGU00505 Mr. Ghanshayam Chippa Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 16-06-2012

801 MGU02233 Mr. Gulshan Kanwaria Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 02-04-2018

802 MGU08510 Mr. Govind Jangid Telephone Operator 24-06-2025

803 MGU00381 Mr. Hemraj Kumawat Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 22-11-2010

804 MGU07730 Ms. Parul Khandawal Receptionist Cum Tele caller 03-09-2024

805 MGU08885 Mr. Hariom Sharma Telephone Operator 01-10-2025

806 MGU07236 Ms. Rajani Pareek Telephone Operator 09-01-2024

807 MGU01095 Mr. Swaraj Singh Rajawat Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 11-05-2015

808 MGU00298 Mrs. Shraddha Receptionist cum Tel. Operator 06-07-2009

809 MGU00076 Ms. Seema Mehra
Receptionist cum Tel. Operator, Medical 

College
01-01-2002

810 MGU07628 Ms. Ranjana Kumari Jha Front Office Executive 01-08-2024

811 MGU07645 Ms. Shikha Mondal Front Office Executive 01-08-2024

812 MGU00291 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Receptionist, Radiology 01-05-2009

813 MGU05996 Mr. Digamber Singh Receptionist, Radiology 03-10-2022

814 MGU08760 Ms. Mamta Kanwar Receptionist, Radio Diagnosis 01-09-2025

815 MGU07404 Ms. Pooja Sharma Receptionist, Radiology 12-04-2024

816 MGU07772 Ms. Nisha Kumari Nagar Receptionist, Radiology 12-09-2024



817 MGU05780 Mr. Narendra Singh Sikarwar Receptionist, Radiology 19-07-2022

818 MGU05442 Mr. Ravi Kumar Sharma Receptionist, Radiology 08-04-2022

819 MGU04773 Ms. Deepika Singh Panwar Receptionist, Blood Bank 22-09-2021

820 MGU07976 Mr. Devraj Gurjar Receptionist, Interventional Radiology 03-12-2024

821 MGU00868 Mr. Rituraj Choudhary Office Assistant, May I Help You 01-07-2014

822 MGU06673 Ms. Madhu Bala Pathak Receptionist 03-07-2023

823 MGU07050 Ms. Suman Bairwa Receptionist, PRM 09-10-2023

824 MGU08250 Ms. Kajal Sharma Receptionist, Front Office & Reception 01-04-2025

825 MGU09061 Mr. Shyamvir Office Assistant 17-11-2025

826 MGU09069 Mr. Manjesh Koushal Office Assistant 18-11-2025

827 MGU09085 Mr. Sachin Jatav Office Assistant 24-11-2025

828 MGU09100 Mr. Bhagwan Sahay Kumawat Office Assistant 25-11-2025

829 MGU00080 Mr. Hemendrapal Singh Shaktawat Physical Instructor 05-05-2002

830 MGU08244 Mr. Shmbhu Diyal Saini Manager 25-03-2025

831 MGU08062 Mr. Yash Vijay Singh Rathore Assistant Manager, Laundry 01-01-2025

832 MGU08245 Mr. Rakesh Prajapat Supervisor 26-03-2025

833 MGU08248 Mr. Sohan Lal Supervisor 01-04-2025

834 MGU08891 Mr. Gurudayal Gehlot Supervisor 01-10-2025

835 MGU08310 Mr. Satyam Raghav Executive 21-04-2025

836 MGU05349 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma Assistant Manager, Housekeeping, SRCC 12-03-2022

837 MGU08263 Mr. Himat Singh Assistant Manager, Housekeeping 07-04-2025

838 MGU08350 Mr. Shiv Kumar Tailor Assistant Manager, Housekeeping 05-05-2025

839 MGU06882 Mr. Damodar Gurjar Sr. Executive, SRCC 01-09-2023

840 MGU06998 Mr. Deepak Sharma Executive 03-10-2023

841 MGU06204 Mr. Vimlendu Shekhar Jha Supervisor, Annex Building 17-01-2023

842 MGU06288 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Meena Supervisor, RK Block 01-03-2023

843 MGU04665 Mr. Vishanu Baroda Supervisor, RK Block 16-08-2021

844 MGU00833 Mr. Hariom Sharma Supervisor, Night 05-04-2014

845 MGU01520 Mr. Ram Niwas Gurjar Supervisor, Night 07-09-2016

846 MGU02937 Mr. Kartikaya Sain Attendant, Physiology 08-07-2019

847 MGU00798 Mr. Naval Kishor Raigar Attendant, Pathology 11-01-2014

848 MGU02563 Mr. Brahma Soni Attendant, Microbiology Lab 01-01-2019

849 MGU00098 Mr. Yashwant Attendant, Forensic Medicine 01-10-2003

850 MGU00178 Mr. Aslam Khan Attendant, Com-Medicine 01-02-2007

851 MGU00329 Mrs. Swaroopi Devi Attendant, PHC Pratap Nagar 01-09-2006



852 MGU08029 Mr. Rampratap Meena Attendant, Raja Park 21-12-2024

853 MGU02362 Mr. Shyonarayan Yogi Attendant, General Medicine 01-08-2018

854 MGU05951 Mr. Prahlad Kumar Dhobi Attendant, General Surgery 16-09-2022

855 MGU00167 Mr. Hajari Lal Raiger Attendant, Neurology 23-08-2006

856 MGU00282 Mr. Roshan Lal Attendant, Addl. MS Office 01-06-2009

857 MGU00604 Mr. Chand Mal Attendant, Orthopaedics 02-09-2013

858 MGU00107 Mr. Suneet Kumar Verma Attendant Ophthalmology 01-01-2004

859 MGU00113 Mr. Ram Karan Saini Attendant, ENT 01-06-2004

860 MGU04046 Ms. Kanta Raigar Attendant, Cath Recovery 08-02-2021

861 MGU04047 Ms. Lacchma Attendant, 2 D Echo 08-02-2021

862 MGU04250 Mr. Vicky Aloriya Attendant, Nuclear Medicine 01-04-2021

863 MGU01534 Ms. Gayatri Devi Attendant, Radiology 08-11-2016

864 MGU00184 Ms. Tayara Bano Attendant, Radiology 01-12-2007

865 MGU03834 Mr. Deepak Soni Attendant, OT 02-12-2020

866 MGU00316 Mr. Surgyan Singh Gurjar Attendant, Neuro Surgery 01-03-2010

867 MGU01213 Mr. Deen Dayal Aloria Attendant, Dialysis 18-08-2015

868 MGU00317 Mr. Ashok Kumar Tailor Attendant, Central Lab 06-01-2010

869 MGU01314 Mr. Asharam Bairwa Attendant, Reproductive Medicine 01-03-2016

870 MGU00747 Mr. Jagdish Prasad Raiger Attendant, Cardiac Centre 12-07-2013

871 MGU00760 Mr. Kishan Chawla Attendant, Cardiac Centre 01-02-2014

872 MGU00761 Ms. Meera Attendant, Cardiac Centre 01-02-2014

873 MGU00594 Ms. Mangla Pareek CTOT, Attendant 01-11-2013

874 MGU00762 Ms. Rajavanti Attendant, Cardiac Centre 01-02-2014

875 MGU02363 Ms. Seeta Attendant, CCU 01-08-2018

876 MGU01332 Mr. Pradeep Saini Attendant, Radiation Oncology 01-07-2016

877 MGU00426 Ms. Usha Saini Attendant, MBBS Hostel 01-10-2011

878 MGU03800 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Attendant 01-01-2021

879 MGU08093 Mr. Jagdish Attendant, Gen. Medicine 20-01-2025

880 MGU04587 Mr. Sanjay Attendant, Skin & VD 13-07-2021

881 MGU02876 Ms. Anita Soni Attendant, Obst & Gynae 06-06-2019

882 MGU04158 Mr. Dev Narayan Raigar Attendant, MS Office 01-03-2021

883 MGU04161 Mr. Rajesh Attendant, Hospital Operation 01-03-2021

884 MGU04162 Ms. Sayar Attendant, Paediatrics 01-03-2021

885 MGU04178 Ms. Sunita Attendant, Obst & Gynae 04-03-2021

886 MGU08801 Mr. Anil Kumar Nogiya Attendant, Dhanwantri Hall 08-09-2025



887 MGU08804 Mr. Deepak Attendant, Tilak Nagar 08-09-2025

888 MGU00108 Mr. Manoj Sharma Pujari 01-01-2004

889 MGU01815 Mr. Suraj Mal Sharma Attendant, Dental College 01-04-2017

890 MGU00355 Mr. Khaleel Khan Attendant, Dental College 08-07-2010

891 MGU00622 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Katariya Attendant, Dental College 04-03-2013

892 MGU02017 Mr. Prahlad Ray Choudhary Attendant, Dental College 21-07-2017

893 MGU00748 Mr. Ram Gopal Sharma Attendant, Dental College 12-08-2013

894 MGU00361 Mr. Vijay Kumar Attendant, Dental College 10-08-2010

895 MGU01496 Mr. Ashok Kumar Gothwal Attendant - Nursing College 02-06-2016

896 MGU00772 Mr. Naresh Kumar Dhobi Attendant, Physiotherapy College 06-01-2014

897 MGU00580 Mr. Govind Valmiki Sweeper, Medical College 04-01-2013

898 MGU00605 Mr. Ghanshyam Sweeper, mortuary 02-09-2013

899 MGU00577 Mr. Rajendra Sweeper, Mortuary 01-01-2013

900 MGU00674 Mr. Kanhaiya Sweeper, Cardiac Centre 12-07-2013

901 MGU00832 Mr. Rinku Sweeper, Cardiac Centre 03-04-2014

902 MGU08212 Ms. Pinki Sweeper 10-03-2025

903 MGU00581 Mr. Tarachand Sweeper, Dental College 04-01-2013

904 MGU00593 Ms. Seeta Devi Sweeper, Dental College 11-01-2013

905 MGU03193 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sankhala Attendant, Central Lab 07-02-2020

906 MGU02818 Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma Attendant, Central Lab 14-05-2019

907 MGU03401 Mr. Kamlesh Sweeper, Molecular Lab 16-07-2020

908 MGU08543 Mr. Ghanshyam Saini Protocol Executive 07-07-2025

909 MGU07695 Mr. Prabal Chauhan Protocol Executive 24-08-2024

910 MGU06859 Mr. Rahul Protocol Executive 25-08-2023

911 MGU05525 Ms. Anita Gaur Health Guide 17-05-2022

912 MGU06692 Ms. Alka Gurjar Health Guide 07-07-2023

913 MGU05399 Ms. Asha Meena Health Guide 01-04-2022

914 MGU08294 Ms. Kavita Bairwa Health Guide 16-04-2025

915 MGU05381 Ms. Mohini Bairwa Health Guide 24-03-2022

916 MGU07794 Ms. Monika Kumari Health Guide 23-09-2024

917 MGU08738 Ms. Nikita Dhanka Health Guide 25-08-2025

918 MGU05372 Ms. Nisha Health Guide 21-03-2022

919 MGU05345 Ms. Pappy Kumari Health Guide 11-03-2022

920 MGU08735 Ms. Priyanka Bairwa Health Guide 25-08-2025

921 MGU06700 Ms. Priyanka Meena Health Guide 10-07-2023



922 MGU08864 Ms. Rachana Meena Health Guide 22-09-2025

923 MGU02652 Ms. Saroj Kumari Sharma Health Guide 18-03-2019

924 MGU09044 Ms. Savita Gurjar Health Guide 13-11-2025

925 MGU07800 Ms. Suman Rao Health Guide 25-09-2024

926 MGU09070 Ms. Tanisha Bairwa Health Guide 18-11-2025

927 MGU05350 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Dhanka Health Guide 12-03-2022

928 MGU05405 Mr. Rohitash Health Guide 02-04-2022

929 MGU05354 Mr. Roshan Yadav Health Guide 14-03-2022

930 MGU06010 Mr. Sahil Dhanka Health Guide 10-10-2022

931 MGU05265 Mr. Shankar Lal Bairwa Health Guide 23-02-2022

932 MGU07498 Ms. Asha Meena Patient Transporter 07-06-2024

933 MGU07760 Ms. Choti Devi Patient Transporter 11-09-2024

934 MGU08370 Ms. Kamlesh Patient Transporter 12-05-2025

935 MGU08529 Ms. Kavita Meena Patient Transporter 02-07-2025

936 MGU08527 Ms. Khelanta Meena Patient Transporter 02-07-2025

937 MGU06410 Ms. Komal Bai Bairwa Patient Transporter 06-04-2023

938 MGU07531 Ms. Lali Bairwa Patient Transporter 11-06-2024

939 MGU08488 Ms. Manisha Kumari Meena Patient Transporter 17-06-2025

940 MGU07497 Ms. Manisha Saini Patient Transporter 07-06-2024

941 MGU08404 Ms. Maya Devi Patient Transporter 19-05-2025

942 MGU07495 Ms. Meena Devi Patient Transporter 06-06-2024

943 MGU07484 Ms. Pooja Panchal Patient Transporter 04-06-2024

944 MGU07545 Ms. Rinki Devi Patient Transporter 13-06-2024

945 MGU07486 Ms. Rinky Sain Patient Transporter 04-06-2024

946 MGU08525 Ms. Shalini Kumari Patient Transporter 01-07-2025

947 MGU08535 Ms. Sonu Kanwar Rathor Patient Transporter 02-07-2025

948 MGU08303 Mr. Abhishek Bairwa Patient Transporter 21-04-2025

949 MGU06133 Mr. Ajay Kumar Yogi Patient Transporter 07-12-2022

950 MGU07754 Mr. Dayaram Bairwa Patient Transporter 10-09-2024

951 MGU07499 Mr. Dinesh Bairwa Patient Transporter 07-06-2024

952 MGU07543 Mr. Gajanand Patient Transporter 13-06-2024

953 MGU07483 Mr. Golu Yogi Patient Transporter 04-06-2024

954 MGU07529 Mr. Gourav Kumar Meena Patient Transporter 11-06-2024

955 MGU07526 Mr. Govind Meena Patient Transporter 11-06-2024

956 MGU05670 Mr. Lukman Khan Patient Transporter 21-06-2022



957 MGU05576 Mr. Mohammad Vakil Patient Transporter 01-06-2022

958 MGU07771 Mr. Nanag Ram Bagadiya Patient Transporter 12-09-2024

959 MGU07492 Mr. Raja Ram Balai Patient Transporter 06-06-2024

960 MGU07485 Mr. Rajendra K. Ucheniya Patient Transporter 04-06-2024

961 MGU08402 Mr. Rajkumar Patient Transporter 19-05-2025

962 MGU07886 Mr. Raju Patient Transporter 21-10-2024

963 MGU08317 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Patient Transporter 23-04-2025

964 MGU06416 Mr. Ramavatar Prajapat Patient Transporter 07-04-2023

965 MGU09138 Mr. Shiv Karan Singariya Patient Transporter 01-12-2025

966 MGU07887 Mr. Shiv Shankar Jogi Patient Transporter 21-10-2024

967 MGU07755 Mr. Shravan Kumar Meena Patient Transporter 10-09-2024

968 MGU07787 Mr. Surendra Kumar Ucheniya Patient Transporter 18-09-2024

969 MGU07487 Mr. Umrav Mal Uchaniya Patient Transporter 05-06-2024

970 MGU07761 Mr. Vinod Bairwa Patient Transporter 11-09-2024

971 MGU07500 Mr. Vishnu Bairwa Patient Transporter 07-06-2024

972 MGU07588 Mr. Jagpal Singh Horticulturist 01-07-2024

973 MGU00716 Mr. Chothmal Sharma Gardner 01-10-2013

974 MGU08588 Mr. Aman Gardner 16-07-2025

975 MGU08654 Mr. Anil Bairwa Gardner 05-08-2025

976 MGU03542 Mr. Babu Lal Gardner 26-08-2020

977 MGU01221 Mr. Badri Narayan Meena Gardner 01-09-2015

978 MGU01222 Mr. Balu Ram Gardner 01-09-2015

979 MGU05701 Mr. Babu Lal Meena Gardner 27-06-2022

980 MGU08468 Mr. Dhanna Lal Meena Gardner 06-06-2025

981 MGU08467 Mr. Dinesh Meena Gardner 06-06-2025

982 MGU01707 Mr. Gajanand Gardner 01-01-2017

983 MGU02104 Mr. Gopal Lal Meena Gardner 09-05-2017

984 MGU00718 Mr. Govind Ram Saini Gardner 01-10-2013

985 MGU09060 Mr. Kajod Mal Meena Gardner 17-11-2025

986 MGU08127 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Meena Gardner 03-02-2025

987 MGU01223 Mr. Lal Chand Sharma Gardner 10-10-2015

988 MGU03317 Mr. Manoj Gardner 01-06-2020

989 MGU01224 Mr. Mohan Lal Bairwa Gardner 01-09-2015

990 MGU00719 Mr. Prabhu Narayan Jat Gardner 01-10-2013

991 MGU08953 Mr. Ramchandra Gurjar Gardner 01-11-2025



992 MGU03462 Mr. Ramniwas Mothya Gardner 01-08-2020

993 MGU01225 Mr. Ramphool Meena Gardner 01-09-2015

994 MGU08586 Mr. Rinku  Gardner 01-07-2025

995 MGU08128 Mr. Sachin Kumar Kasana Gardner 03-02-2025

996 MGU08125 Mr. Vinod Kumar Meena Gardner 03-02-2025

997 MGU01708 Mrs. Munni Gardner 01-01-2017

998 MGU05258 Mr. Suresh Kumar Meena Gardner 01-04-2024

999 MGU05259 Ms. Santara Meena Gardner 01-04-2024

1000 MGU00260 Mr. Vikram Singh Lift Man 10-09-2008

1001 MGU02770 Mr. Ajay Kumar Bairwa Lift Man 01-05-2019

1002 MGU07871 Mr. Atar Singh Gurjar Lift Man 16-10-2024

1003 MGU08652 Mr. Bajarang Lal Sain Liftman 04-08-2025

1004 MGU00546 Mr. Bhairu Lal Lift Man 22-09-2012

1005 MGU06707 Mr. Bhola Sankar Raigar Lift Man 11-07-2023

1006 MGU08191 Mr. Brijmohan Verma Lift Man 21-02-2025

1007 MGU07806 Mr. Daya Shankar Aloriya Lift Man 01-10-2024

1008 MGU08964 Mr. Dhanraj Yogi Liftman 03-11-2025

1009 MGU00276 Mr. Dhermendra Salodia Lift Man 25-12-2008

1010 MGU09115 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Choudhary Liftman 01-12-2025

1011 MGU06074 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Saini Lift Man 21-11-2022

1012 MGU06072 Mr. Gulab Chand Lift Man 21-11-2022

1013 MGU06073 Mr. Hanuman Sahay Meena Lift Man 21-11-2022

1014 MGU05850 Mr. Ishwar Singh Lift Man 08-08-2022

1015 MGU01594 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Regar Lift Man 26-10-2016

1016 MGU01541 Mr. Kheta Ram Lift Man 01-09-2016

1017 MGU06076 Mr. Kirodi Lal Banjara Lift Man 21-11-2022

1018 MGU08551 Mr. Kuvar Singh Lift Man 09-07-2025

1019 MGU01552 Mr. Manraj Raigar Lift Man 07-09-2016

1020 MGU01556 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma Lift Man 09-09-2016

1021 MGU00567 Mr. Nathulal Bairwa Lift Man 20-11-2012

1022 MGU00887 Mr. Ram Narayan Bairwa Lift Man 01-08-2014

1023 MGU01747 Mr. Ramanad Mourya Lift Man 19-01-2017

1024 MGU01557 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Bairwa Lift Man 09-09-2016

1025 MGU03167 Mr. Rinku Saini Lift Man 27-01-2020

1026 MGU02726 Mr. Sadik Khan Lift Man 08-04-2019



1027 MGU08582 Mr. Satveer Jatav Lift Man 14-07-2025

1028 MGU07824 Mr. Vicky Kholiya Lift Man 03-10-2024

1029 MGU00012 Mr. Bhanwar Singh Supervisor 12-10-2000

1030 MGU00022 Mr. Bheem Singh Supervisor 10-12-2000

1031 MGU00014 Mr. Omprakash Singh Supervisor 28-10-2000

1032 MGU00129 Mr. Aminuddin Guard 01-06-2004

1033 MGU06818 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Meena Fireman 01-08-2023

1034 MGU06225 Mr. Bhavar Singh Rajput Cook 01-02-2023

1035 MGU06226 Mr. Kishor Singh Sisodiya Cook 01-02-2023

1036 MGU06485 Mr. Ganesh Singh Cook 01-05-2023

1037 MGU00296 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Office Assistant, Boys Hostel 01-07-2009

1038 MGU06342 Ms. Namita Sharda Hostel Supervisor 16-03-2023

1039 MGU00459 Mr. Mal Chand Verma Supervisor, Citi Centre 17-01-2012

1040 MGU00208 Mr. Bhagwan Singh Care Taker, Vatika 01-09-2007

1041 MGU02423 Ms. Janvi Care Taker, Creche 16-08-2018

1042 MGU09102 Ms. Beena Raiger Care Taker, Creche 25-11-2025

1043 MGU01749 Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh Lift Man/Care Taker 01-09-2007

1044 MGU00209 Mr. Chagan Singh Rajawat Lift Man/Care Taker 01-09-2004

1045 MGU00190 Mr. Om Prakash Khedia Lift Man/Care Taker 28-02-2007

1046 MGU01109 Mr. Satya Narayan Swarnkar Lift Man/Care Taker 01-06-2015

1047 MGU02213 Mr. Mahesh Tamoli Lift Man/Care Taker 08-03-2018

1048 MGU03080 Mr. Devendra Kumar Soni Care Taker, Boys Hostel 01-02-2019

1049 MGU04185 Mr. Rakesh Kandela Care Taker, Staff Quarter 06-03-2021

1050 MGU01616 Mr. Bhagwan Sahay Sharma Care Taker, Staff Quarter 15-11-2016

1051 MGU02241 Mr. Maloo Singh Care Taker, Boys Hostel 01-05-2018

1052 MGU00013 Mr. Nand Singh Transport Supervisor 16-10-2000

1053 MGU00175 Mr. Bhawani Singh Rajawat Transport Supervisor 01-01-2007

1054 MGU00382 Mr. Prem Singh Rajawat Transport Supervisor 22-11-2010

1055 MGU00205 Mr. Arun Kumar Bhaskar Driver 01-08-2007

1056 MGU09141 Mr. Arvind Goswami Driver 01-12-2025

1057 MGU00257 Mr. Babu Lal Gujar Driver 27-08-2008

1058 MGU03794 Mr. Balveer Singh Driver 01-10-2020

1059 MGU07311 Mr. Banwari Lal Naraniya Driver 26-02-2024

1060 MGU08114 Mr. Bhagwan Singh Rathore Driver 03-02-2025

1061 MGU05175 Mr. Bhanwar Singh Solanki Driver 12-01-2022



1062 MGU07138 Mr. Bhawani Singh Driver 02-11-2023

1063 MGU00468 Mr. Bhupendra Singh Chouhan Driver 17-03-2012

1064 MGU04316 Mr. Damodar Lal Driver 16-04-2021

1065 MGU00698 Mr. Dhan Singh Rajawat Driver 04-09-2013

1066 MGU06070 Mr. Dinesh Chand Yogi Driver 21-11-2022

1067 MGU08022 Mr. Gajendra Singh Rajawat Driver 19-12-2024

1068 MGU00713 Mr. Gigraj Swami Driver 21-09-2013

1069 MGU02303 Mr. Hans Raj Meena Driver 03-07-2018

1070 MGU06801 Mr. Harkesh Meena Driver (Polaris) 07-08-2023

1071 MGU01233 Mr. Heera Lal Driver 08-09-2015

1072 MGU09158 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Saini Driver 08-12-2025

1073 MGU06287 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Driver 01-03-2023

1074 MGU00935 Mr. Jagdish Choudhary Driver 01-12-2014

1075 MGU06069 Mr. Jai Bhagwan Driver 17-11-2022

1076 MGU08925 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Yogi Driver 13-10-2025

1077 MGU04795 Mr. Kailash Chand Meena Driver 01-10-2021

1078 MGU08072 Mr. Kailash Yadav Driver 01-01-2025

1079 MGU08520 Mr. Love Singh Driver 01-07-2025

1080 MGU00343 Mr. Mangi Lal Sharma Driver 09-06-2010

1081 MGU00855 Mr. Mohan Yadav Driver 03-06-2014

1082 MGU01470 Mr. Mukesh Choudhary Driver 03-05-2016

1083 MGU00225 Mr. Nand Singh Rajawat Driver 13-12-2007

1084 MGU07429 Mr. Niru Singh Rathore Driver 06-05-2024

1085 MGU08293 Mr. Pradeep Singh Driver 16-04-2025

1086 MGU02598 Mr. Ramesh Kumar Choudhary Driver 07-02-2019

1087 MGU05832 Mr. Rang Lal Meena Driver 01-08-2022

1088 MGU08749 Mr. Ravinder Singh Rajawat Driver 27-08-2025

1089 MGU01823 Mr. Sanjay Chaturvedi Driver 08-04-2017

1090 MGU00507 Mr. Shakti Singh Driver 06-07-2012

1091 MGU00284 Mr. Shyam Lal Upadhyay Driver 12-01-2009

1092 MGU00144 Mr. Shiv Karan Choudhary Driver 01-10-2005

1093 MGU07127 Mr. Sudarshan Rathore Driver 01-11-2023

1094 MGU00465 Mr. Sumer Singh Driver 01-03-2012

1095 MGU07932 Mr. Sunil Kumar Pareek Driver 08-11-2024

1096 MGU00439 Mr. Suresh Pareek Driver 09-12-2011



1097 MGU01597 Mr. Sushil Kumar Driver 01-11-2016

1098 MGU04796 Mr. Surendra Singh Rajawat Driver 01-10-2021

1099 MGU07328 Mr. Vinod Gurjar Driver 02-03-2024

1100 MGU04382 Mr. Kailash Chand Kholiya Driver 01-05-2021

1101 MGU00888 Mr. Kamal Kishore Meena Conductor 01-08-2014

1102 MGU04276 Mr. Raghav Meena Computer Operator, Transport 01-04-2021

1103 MGU08868 Mr. Girraj Choudhary Parking Attendant 23-09-2025

1104 MGU07973 Mr. Ravi Kholia Parking Attendant 02-12-2024

1105 MGU06059 Mr. Vijay Singh Parking Attendant 02-01-2023

1106 MGU07933 Mr. Vishram Gurjar Parking Attendant 09-11-2024

1107 MGU03001 Mr. Kapil Kumar Jain Manager, Marketing & PR 02-08-2019

1108 MGU01661 Mr. Harish Kumar Admin- Asst 01-12-2016

1109 MGU03329 Mr. Ashok Jangid Accountant 01-05-2020

1110 MGU01660 Mr. Satyavir Singh Cashier 01-12-2016

1111 MGU01662 Mr. Sunil Dutt Sharma Office Asst 01-12-2016

1112 MGU01663 Mr. Vishal Pareek Telephone Oper 01-12-2016

1113 MGU01664 Mr. Vijay Singh Electrician 01-12-2016

1114 MGU03331 Mr. Varghese M B Electrician 01-05-2000

1115 MGU01667 Mr. Mohan Lal Tailor 01-12-2016

1116 MGU01668 Mr. Ishwar Lal Sankhala Washer man 01-12-2016

1117 MGU01670 Mr. Lakhan Lal Harijan Attendant 01-12-2016

1118 MGU01671 Mr. Ravi Attendant 01-12-2016

1119 MGU03332 Mr. Narayan Attendant 01-05-2020

1120 MGU03333 Mr. Prem Kumar Attendant 01-05-2020

1121 MGU03335 Mr. Suresh Attendant 01-05-2020

1122 MGU03355 Mr. Sudheer Kumar Singh Attendant 01-05-2020

1123 MGU03334 Mr. Ram Singh Attendant 01-05-2020

1124 MGU03823 Mr. Dabbu Attendant 01-11-2020

1125 MGU03336 Mrs. Guddi Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1126 MGU03337 Mrs. Indira Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1127 MGU03338 Mrs. Kamla Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1128 MGU03339 Mrs. Laxmi Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1129 MGU03340 Mrs. Manju Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1130 MGU03341 Mrs. Raj Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1131 MGU03342 Mrs. Rekha Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020



1132 MGU03343 Mrs. Shanti Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1133 MGU03344 Mrs. Sushila Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1134 MGU03345 Mrs. Sushila Bai (Meena) Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1135 MGU03346 Mrs. Sushila Ashok Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1136 MGU03347 Mrs. Vimla Bai Bai Ji 01-05-2020

1137 MGU08511 Mr. Deepak Sonwal Sweeper 01-06-2025

1138 MGU08512 Mr. Rajesh Sweeper 01-06-2025

1139 MGU03348 Mr. Kishan Singh Security Guard 01-05-2020

1140 MGU03349 Mr. Rajendra Meena Security Guard 01-05-2020

1141 MGU03350 Mr. Virendra Singh Rathore Security Guard 01-05-2020

1142 MGU03351 Mr. Nand Kishore Driver 01-05-2020

1143 MGU01665 Mr. Murari Lal Khinchi Driver 01-12-2016

1144 MGU01678 Mr. Purshottam Singh Driver 01-12-2016

1145 MGU03357 Mr. Kishan Singh Driver 01-05-2020

1146 MGU01677 Mr. Donald Singh Driver 01-12-2016

1147 MGU00516 Dr. Vineeta Bansal Professor , Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics 18-07-2012

1148 MGU04427 Ms. Ruchi Sharma Dietician 17-05-2021

1149 MGU07159 Ms. Pooja Sharma Dietician 15-11-2023

1150 MGU07230 Ms. Anuradha Sharma Dietician 05-01-2024

1151 MGU07254 Ms. Priyanshi Garg Dietician 19-01-2024

1152 MGU08534 Ms. Kajal Dietician 02-07-2025

1153 MGU08927 Ms. Varnita Prabhakar Dietician 13-10-2025

1154 MGU08928 Ms. Pranjal Kumat Dietician 13-10-2025

1155 MGU08222 Ms. Gaurangi Pareek Dietician, Endocrinology 17-03-2025

1156 MGU00477 Dr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Nathuropathy 16-04-2012

1157 MGU01756 Ms. Mamta Jain Assistant Naturopathy 23-01-2017

1158 MGU07183 Mr. Ramcharan Khati Modeller 07-12-2023

1159 MGU00058 Mr. Dinesh Goyal Hall Attendent 24-06-2001

1160 MGU00059 Mr. Mukesh Raj Goyar Hall Attendent 24-06-2001

1161 MGU00060 Mr. Satish Kr. Umarwal Hall Attendent 24-06-2001

1162 MGU08624 Ms. Pooja Rao Lab Technician 01-08-2025

1163 MGU00967 Ms. Anita Semar Technical Manager 01-07-2015

1164 MGU08039 Mr. Farid Mohammed Quality Manager 24-12-2024

1165 MGU00112 Mr. Ajay K. Sharma Lab. Technician 01-04-2004

1166 MGU07420 Mr. Ankit Sharma Lab Technician 01-05-2024



1167 MGU07669 Mr. Bhawani Singh Rajawat Lab. Technician 12-08-2024

1168 MGU04376 Mr. Devki Nandan Sharma Lab. Technician 01-05-2021

1169 MGU00728 Mr. Jitendra Parashar Lab. Technician 10-09-2013

1170 MGU05199 Mr.Maharaj Singh Kasana Lab. Technician 25-01-2022

1171 MGU01301 Mr. Munesh Kumar Lab. Technician 21-12-2015

1172 MGU04864 Ms. Neelam Choudhary Lab. Technician 25-10-2021

1173 MGU05048 Mr. Pankaj Sharma Lab. Technician 15-12-2021

1174 MGU00142 Ms. Seema Jomy Lab. Technician 05-09-2005

1175 MGU07799 Ms. Chanchal Sharma Lab Technician 24-09-2024

1176 MGU07801 Mr. Rakesh Choudhary Lab Technician 26-09-2024

1177 MGU07994 Mr. Lomash Sharma Lab Technician 11-12-2024

1178 MGU07977 Mr. Ashvani Pancholi Lab Technician 03-12-2024

1179 MGU08497 Mr. Saimul Hussain Lab Technician 23-06-2025

1180 MGU07823 Mr. Shivam Sharma Lab. Technician 03-10-2024

1181 MGU08498 Mr. Mohammad Arif Rangrej Lab Technician 23-06-2025

1182 MGU08507 Mr. Rahul Chouhan Lab Technician 24-06-2025

1183 MGU09087 Mr. Manish Sharma Lab Technician 24-11-2025

1184 MGU03089 Mr.  Hansraj Verma Attendant , Central Lab 01-10-2019

1185 MGU04495 Mr. Girraj Prasad Sharma Attendant 01-06-2021

1186 MGU00759 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma Lab. Technician, Pharmacology 01-01-2014

1187 MGU00268 Mr. Angad Singh Lab. Technician 18-11-2008

1188 MGU03380 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma Lab. Technician 04-07-2020

1189 MGU08836 Mr. Deepchand Bairwa Lab Technician 15-09-2025

1190 MGU00464 Mr. Jagdish Singh Lab. Technician 24-02-2012

1191 MGU00171 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Technical Manager 11-12-2006

1192 MGU05307 Mr. Manish Sharma Lab. Technician 07-03-2022

1193 MGU00333 Mr. Meghraj Saini Lab. Technician 03-12-2010

1194 MGU01173 Mr. Mukesh Bhagadiya Lab. Technician 23-06-2015

1195 MGU00624 Mr. Narendra Kumar Mahawar Lab. Technician 04-06-2013

1196 MGU08762 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Lab. Technician (RHTC) 01-09-2025

1197 MGU00578 Mr. Satyaprakash Kahti Lab. Technician 01-02-2013

1198 MGU01077 Mr. Shankar Dayal Sharma Lab. Technician 13-09-2015

1199 MGU00068 Mr. Sunil K. Nandwana Lab. Technician 08-06-2001

1200 MGU07141 Mr. Lalit Choudhary Lab Technician 03-11-2023

1201 MGU08856 Mr. Sajid Khan Lab Technician 22-09-2025



1202 MGU01076 Ms. Sarvesh Kumari Lab. Technician 03-09-2015

1203 MGU08115 Ms. Muskaan Gupta Lab. Technician 03-02-2025

1204 MGU07725 Mr. Ramakant Lakhera Lab Technician 03-09-2024

1205 MGU08570 Mr. Lalit Kumawat Lab Technician, Onco Pathology 14-07-2025

1206 MGU06216 Mr. Ravi Prakash Gurjar Lab. Technician, Onco Pathology 23-01-2023

1207 MGU08036 Mr. Ramkesh Saini Lab. Technician, Onco Pathology 23-12-2024

1208 MGU03252 Mr. Sanket Chaturvedi Counsullor 17-02-2020

1209 MGU00480 Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma Technical Supervisor 05-03-2012

1210 MGU06907 Mr. Rajesh Sharma Technical Supervisor 11-09-2023

1211 MGU01732 Mr. Amar Chand Lab. Technician 11-01-2017

1212 MGU01731 Mr. Dashrath Singh Lab. Technician 11-01-2017

1213 MGU00027 Mr. Jan  Mohammed Khan Lab. Technician 01-01-2001

1214 MGU00666 Mr. Pankaj Tailor Lab. Technician 21-06-2013

1215 MGU00036 Mr. Ram Charan Gautam Lab. Technician 14-02-2001

1216 MGU04959 Mr. Sonu Lab. Technician 01-12-2021

1217 MGU07818 Ms. Devangana Gaur Lab. Technician 03-10-2024

1218 MGU01311 Mr. Shyam Swaroop HLA Tech. 01-02-2016

1219 MGU02976 Mr. Ranjeet Singh HLA Tech. 23-07-2019

1220 MGU07104 Mr. Rajender Prasad Saini Trainee Technician 19-10-2023

1221 MGU07146 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Tailor Trainee Technician 06-11-2023

1222 MGU07178 Mr. Yashwant Tailor Trainee Technician 05-12-2023

1223 MGU07839 Mr. Tarun Singh Gurjar Trainee Technician 07-10-2024

1224 MGU08283 Mr. Ankit Sharma Trainee Technician 15-04-2025

1225 MGU08627 Mr. Saurabh Paliwal Trainee Technician 01-08-2025

1226 MGU08678 Mr. Lokesh Sen Trainee Technician 11-08-2025

1227 MGU00308 Mr. Laxmi Kant Gautam Lab. Assistant 22-10-2009

1228 MGU07633 Mr. Sumit Surgical Assistant 01-08-2024

1229 MGU00279 Mr. Abid Khan OT, Tech. 01-02-2009

1230 MGU06744 Mr. Amresh Mehra OT Tehnician 12-07-2023

1231 MGU07319 Mr. Abhishek Dhaked OT Tehnician HPB Surgery 01-03-2024

1232 MGU05448 Mr. Chandan Mal Sukhadiya OT, Technician 11-04-2022

1233 MGU00839 Mr. Chandra Prakash Mahur OT, Technician 24-04-2014

1234 MGU07629 Mr. Monu Yadav OT Technician 01-08-2024

1235 MGU01480 Mr. Parwat Singh OT, Technician 05-10-2016

1236 MGU04179 Mr. Rajesh Prajapat OT Technician 05-03-2021



1237 MGU05397 Mr. Ramesh Bairwa OT, Technician 01-04-2022

1238 MGU07366 Mr. Ranjeet Faga OT, Technician 22-03-2024

1239 MGU00493 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tailor OT, Technician 16-05-2012

1240 MGU07640 Mr. Vikas Sharma OT Technician 01-08-2024

1241 MGU07367 Mr. Yogesh Sharma OT, Technician 22-03-2024

1242 MGU07777 Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma OT, Technician 14-09-2024

1243 MGU07778 Mr. Ved Prakash Sharma OT, Technician 14-09-2024

1244 MGU07950 Ms. Pooja Sharma OT, Technician 14-11-2024

1245 MGU08456 Mr. Ashish Sharma OT, Technician 05-06-2025

1246 MGU02862 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Bairwa OT, Technician, Neurosurgery 01-06-2019

1247 MGU02798 Mr. Ram Bilas Raigar OT, Technician, Neurosurgery 03-05-2019

1248 MGU02819 Mr. Vijendra Kumar Yadav OT, Technician Oncology 14-05-2019

1249 MGU04801 Mr. Vinod Khoj OT, Technician Urology 04-10-2021

1250 MGU07926 Mr. Abhishek Jaiman OT Technician, Organ Transplant 07-11-2024

1251 MGU09137 Mr. Ankit Saini OT Technician, Organ Transplant 01-12-2025

1252 MGU08343 Mr. Girdhari Sain OT, Technician Emergency Medicine 02-05-2025

1253 MGU08357 Mr. Deepak Sharma OT Technician 05-05-2025

1254 MGU08371 Mr. Vikas Kumar Sharma OT Technician 12-05-2025

1255 MGU08372 Mr. Vikas Chopra OT Technician 12-05-2025

1256 MGU08380 Mr. Anil Kumar OT Technician 13-05-2025

1257 MGU08435 Mr. Abhishek Sharma OT Technician 26-05-2025

1258 MGU08436 Mr. Pawan Sharma OT Technician 26-05-2025

1259 MGU08550 Mr. Shivraj Bairwa OT Technician 09-07-2025

1260 MGU00972 Mr.  Rajender Prasad OT, Assistant 08-01-2015

1261 MGU00020 Mr. Vidhya Sagar OT, Attendant 01-12-2000

1262 MGU01927 Mr. Ladu Ram Bairwa Attendant , Neuro Surgery OT 01-06-2017

1263 MGU00038 Mr. Prabhu Dayal Salodiya Patient Care 16-02-2001

1264 MGU00029 Mr. Ajay K. Sharma Operation Manager 01-02-2001

1265 MGU02817 Mr. Navjyoti Yogi RSO 13-05-2019

1266 MGU05157 Mr. Robin Kumar RSO 05-01-2022

1267 MGU00183 Mr. Ajeet Pareek Senior Radiographer 01-11-2008

1268 MGU00148 Mr. Om Prakash Sharma Senior Radiographer 19-12-2005

1269 MGU00189 Mr. Pushpendra Singh Yadav Senior Radiographer 01-09-2007

1270 MGU00391 Mr. Pankaj Pandey Senior Radiographer 19-01-2011

1271 MGU08175 Mr. Mahesh Senior Radiographer 15-02-2025



1272 MGU08926 Mr. Ajay Kumar Bairwa Radiographer 13-10-2025

1273 MGU00040 Mr. Rajesh K. Jangir Radiographer 17-02-2001

1274 MGU07662 Mr. Abhay Kumar Sharma Radiographer 08-08-2024

1275 MGU05228 Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary Radiographer 07-02-2022

1276 MGU02719 Ms. Anju Chaudhary Radiographer 06-04-2019

1277 MGU01427 Mr. Asif Ahmed Radiographer 04-04-2016

1278 MGU07661 Mr. Deepak Kumar Gauttam Radiographer 08-08-2024

1279 MGU00443 Mr. Deepak Kumar Koli Radiographer 27-12-2011

1280 MGU06182 Mr. Dinesh Saini Radiographer 07-01-2023

1281 MGU08069 Mr. Jitesh Choudhary Radiographer 02-01-2025

1282 MGU08109 Mr. Judy. M. Philip Radiographer 27-01-2025

1283 MGU03941 Mr. Lalit Mohan Radiographer 24-12-2020

1284 MGU00766 Mr. Manish Sharma Radiographer 01-03-2014

1285 MGU07595 Mr. Harshvardhan Bharadwaj Radiographer 06-07-2024

1286 MGU06754 Mr. Manish Kumar Prajapat X- Ray Technician 25-07-2023

1287 MGU07673 Mr. Mohammad Shoaib Radiographer 13-08-2024

1288 MGU08048 Mr. Mohit Kumar Radiographer 01-01-2025

1289 MGU01512 Mr. Narendra Kumar Bairwa Radiographer 24-06-2016

1290 MGU07866 Ms. Nikki Swarnkar Radiographer 15-10-2024

1291 MGU07026 Mr. Rahul Gurjar Radiographer 06-10-2023

1292 MGU06759 Mr. Rahul Saini Radiographer 01-08-2023

1293 MGU05490 Mr. Sachin Kumar Sain Radiographer 02-05-2022

1294 MGU03145 Mr. Sajin Kumar Radiographer 01-01-2020

1295 MGU00522 Mr. Sita Ram Verma Radiographer 08-06-2012

1296 MGU08803 Mr. Saurabh Sharma Radiographer 08-09-2025

1297 MGU00136 Mr. Suresh Lal Dhobi Radiographer 01-08-2005

1298 MGU03128 Mr. Teekam Chand Koli Radiographer 18-11-2019

1299 MGU05266 Mr. Vahid Radiographer 25-02-2022

1300 MGU06038 Mr. Uma Shankar  Jangid Radiographer 03-11-2022

1301 MGU07962 Mr. Neeraj Singh Radiographer 22-11-2024

1302 MGU08010 Mr. Ashok Yadav Radiographer 14-12-2024

1303 MGU08213 Mr. Gulfam Khan Radiographer 10-03-2025

1304 MGU08285 Mr. Shiv Kumar Sharma Radiographer 15-04-2025

1305 MGU08132 Mr. Sumit Kumar Yadav Radiographer 04-02-2025

1306 MGU08890 Mr. Sachin Dhawan Radiographer 01-10-2025



1307 MGU08367 Mr. Rajesh Dhakar Radiographer 07-05-2025

1308 MGU08517 Ms. Pranshi Ajmera Radiographer 01-07-2025

1309 MGU08607 Ms. Parul Gautam Radiographer 21-07-2025

1310 MGU09015 Mr. Anuj Saini Radiographer 10-11-2025

1311 MGU08528 Mr. Vikas Bairwa Radiographer (UHTC Jagatpura ) 02-07-2025

1312 MGU07998 Mr. Chandra Shekher Sharma Radiographer (City Centre) 12-12-2024

1313 MGU05151 Mr. Teja Ram Radiographer (Urology) 04-01-2022

1314 MGU03399 Mr. Sohan Lal Saini CT Technician 16-07-2020

1315 MGU02052 Mr. Nikhil Kumar A MRI Technician 16-08-2017

1316 MGU00281 Mr. Hukam Chand Aloria Dark Room Assistant 01-05-2009

1317 MGU00214 Mr. Bahadur Singh MRI , Attendant 26-09-2007

1318 MGU01935 Mr. Tara Chand Sharma CSSD Incharge 16-06-2017

1319 MGU00974 Mr. Vinod Kumar Khatik CSSD Supervioser 01-08-2015

1320 MGU01424 Ms. Aarti Tanwar CSSD Supervioser 04-01-2016

1321 MGU00067 Mr. Jagat Singh CSSD Technician 08-03-2001

1322 MGU00176 Mr. Bhagirath Prasad CSSD Technician 01-01-2007

1323 MGU00181 Mr. Mahadev Prasad Raigar CSSD Technician 01-09-2007

1324 MGU00256 Mr. Manoj Kumar Dhobi CSSD Technician 16-08-2007

1325 MGU00180 Mr. Niranjan Singh CSSD Technician 01-05-2007

1326 MGU00283 Mr. Prahalad Narayan Sharma CSSD Technician 01-07-2009

1327 MGU00585 Mr. Rakesh Kumar CSSD Technician 01-08-2013

1328 MGU01048 Mr. Rakesh Prajapat CSSD Technician 20-02-2015

1329 MGU06101 Mr. Ramkesh Bairwa CSSD Technician 25-11-2022

1330 MGU01228 Ms. Gulab Mahawar CSSD Technician 09-03-2015

1331 MGU02026 Ms. Manju Devi Sharma CSSD Technician 25-07-2017

1332 MGU00875 Ms. Meena Kumari Toppo CSSD Technician 07-07-2014

1333 MGU01441 Mr.  Aashif Khan Asst. CSSD Technician 18-03-2016

1334 MGU02696 Mr. Amit Kumar Upadhyay Asst. CSSD Technician 01-04-2019

1335 MGU04828 Ms. Neetu Singh Asst. CSSD Technician 11-10-2021

1336 MGU00562 Mr.  Sabir Khan Asst. CSSD Technician 11-06-2012

1337 MGU00452 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Incharge Gas Plant 01-09-2012

1338 MGU01418 Mr. Gopal Verma Gas Plant Operator 14-03-2016

1339 MGU00944 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma Gas Plant Operator 12-12-2014

1340 MGU05986 Mr. Manoj Kumar Gas Plant Operator 01-10-2022

1341 MGU00928 Mr. Mohd. Afroj Ansari Gas Plant Operator 01-11-2014



1342 MGU03471 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Mahawar Gas Plant Operator 06-08-2020

1343 MGU00056 Mr. Shailendra Pandey Gas Plant Operator 13-06-2001

1344 MGU00427 Mr. Shiv Prakash Sharma Gas Plant Operator 10-06-2011

1345 MGU03549 Mr. Pavan Kumar Gupta Chief Physicain Assistant, CTVS 01-09-2020

1346 MGU08756 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Physician Assistant 01-09-2025

1347 MGU03550 Mr. Mohar Singh Team Leader Perfusionist 01-09-2020

1348 MGU07267 Mr. Dharmender Kumar Sharma OT Manager 31-01-2024

1349 MGU00448 Mr. Rajeev Mishra Sr. Perfusionist 01-05-2012

1350 MGU09059 Mr. Naman Shukla Cath Lab Incharge 17-11-2025

1351 MGU02421 Mr. Pratap Kumar Cardiac OT Technician 16-08-2018

1352 MGU05286 Mr. Abhishek Sain Cardiac OT Technician 03-03-2022

1353 MGU06831 Mr. Govind Sain  Technician, CTVS OT 18-08-2023

1354 MGU00463 Mr. Girwar Singh Cath Lab. Technician 02-05-2012

1355 MGU06540 Mr. Brijendra Bihari Samadhiya Cath Lab Teachician 15-05-2023

1356 MGU04634 Mr. Anshul Sharma Cath Lab. Technician 02-08-2021

1357 MGU04809 Mr. Manoj Gupta  Cath Lab, Assistant 05-10-2021

1358 MGU00497 Mr. Ram Naresh Saini Cath Lab. Technician 23-05-2012

1359 MGU02734 Mr. Ravi Sharma Cath Lab. Technician 12-04-2019

1360 MGU02733 Mr. Yogendra Singh Shekhawat Cath Lab. Technician 12-04-2019

1361 MGU06257 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sharma Cath Lab Teachician 16-02-2023

1362 MGU07931 Ms. Vanshika Pareek Cath Lab Teachician 07-11-2024

1363 MGU07944 Mr. Bunty Sharma Cath Lab Teachician 13-11-2024

1364 MGU09017 Mr. Hanuman Saini Cath Lab Teachician 10-11-2025

1365 MGU09186 Mr. Tarun Kumawat Cath Lab Teachician, Neurointervention 18-12-2025

1366 MGU08116 Mr. Pankaj Yadav Asst. Cath Lab Technician 03-02-2025

1367 MGU01170 Mr. Surjit Singh Sr. Echo Technician 16-06-2015

1368 MGU01230 Ms. Deep Kanwar Echo Technician 09-05-2015

1369 MGU02454 Mr. Kuldeep Sharma Echo Technician 15-09-2018

1370 MGU08151 Mr. Vikash Choudhary ECG Technician 07-02-2025

1371 MGU07332 Mr. Yougendra Kumar Sharma Physician Assistant 07-03-2024

1372 MGU07333 Mr. Anil Mahore Sr. Paediatrics Perfusionist 07-03-2024

1373 MGU07966 Mr. Parvez Aalam Surgical Assistant 26-11-2024

1374 MGU07599 Mr. Razzak Mohammad Khan Physician Assistant 11-07-2024

1375 MGU07334 Mr. Govind Ballabh Sanwal  Technician Superviosr 07-03-2024

1376 MGU02900 Mr. Vinod Kumar Mariyat Endo Technician 24-06-2019



1377 MGU07890 Mr. Sandeep Singh Rawat Technician 23-10-2024

1378 MGU04159 Ms. Lali Yogi Assistant Technician, Medical Gastroenterology 01-03-2021

1379 MGU08641 Mr. Banwari Lal Bairwa EEG Technician 02-08-2025

1380 MGU08642 Mr. Bablu Kumawat EEG Technician 02-08-2025

1381 MGU08643 Mr. Hari Sunda EEG Technician 02-08-2025

1382 MGU08672 Ms. Twinkle Rajawat EEG Technician, Pediactric Neurology 11-08-2025

1383 MGU08699 Mr. Aditya Tomar EEG Technician, Pediactric Neurology 14-08-2025

1384 MGU08716 Ms. Kanika Khandelwal EEG Technician 18-08-2025

1385 MGU08717 Mr. Mohit Choudhary EEG Technician 18-08-2025

1386 MGU08876 Mr. Niteesh Kumar Saini EEG Technician 24-09-2025

1387 MGU08130 Mr. Ram Pal Singharia Uroflowmetry 03-02-2025

1388 MGU00445 Mr. Neeraj Sen Dialysis Technician 01-03-2012

1389 MGU00821 Mr. Anil Kumar Dialysis Technician 03-11-2014

1390 MGU04349 Mr. Alok Saini Dialysis Technician 26-04-2021

1391 MGU02417 Mr. Aman Sharma Dialysis Technician 10-08-2018

1392 MGU08963 Mr. Ashit Sharma Dialysis Technician 03-11-2025

1393 MGU01930 Mr. Bane Singh Dialysis Technician 02-06-2017

1394 MGU03083 Mr. Bhagwan Sahay Sharma Dialysis Technician 23-09-2019

1395 MGU06051 Mr. Deepanshu Adhikari Dialysis Technician 09-11-2022

1396 MGU08968 Mr. Ganesh Sharma Dialysis Technician 03-11-2025

1397 MGU00630 Ms. Khushbu Naruka Dialysis Technician 18-04-2013

1398 MGU00982 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Deshwal Dialysis Technician 01-10-2015

1399 MGU02727 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Gaud Dialysis Technician 08-04-2019

1400 MGU03079 Mr. Manish Kumar Dialysis Technician 10-09-2019

1401 MGU03010 Mr. Rinku Jangir Dialysis Technician 06-08-2019

1402 MGU03084 Mr. Rakesh Sharma Dialysis Technician 23-09-2019

1403 MGU04348 Mr. Ravindra Saini Dialysis Technician 26-04-2021

1404 MGU00482 Mr. Suresh Singh Shekhawat Dialysis Technician 06-05-2012

1405 MGU02716 Mr. Shankar Lal Vaishnav Dialysis Technician 03-04-2019

1406 MGU03625 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Dialysis Technician 11-09-2020

1407 MGU05518 Mr. Umesh Kumar Jangid Dialysis Technician 16-05-2022

1408 MGU07143 Mr. Areeb Naqvi Dialysis Technician 03-11-2023

1409 MGU07964 Mr. Madhav Gautam Dialysis Technician 22-11-2024

1410 MGU08454 Mr. Mohammed Murslin Dialysis Technician 04-06-2025

1411 MGU00446 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Verma Nephro ICU, Attendant 01-03-2012



1412 MGU02743 Ms. Himani Gautam RSO cum Medical Physist 17-04-2019

1413 MGU07813 Ms. Praveen Kumar Senior Medical Phyicist 01-10-2024

1414 MGU05509 Ms. Pratibha Singh Medical Physicist 12-05-2022

1415 MGU08903 Mr. Shaikh Sahil Saeed Medical Physicist 06-10-2025

1416 MGU08936 Mr. L Sagar Singha Medical Physicist 14-10-2025

1417 MGU06610 Ms. Pooja Medical Physicist 07-06-2023

1418 MGU08863 Mr. Avinash Kumar Mishra Medical Physicist 22-09-2025

1419 MGU02457 Mr. Gaurav Kumar Sharma Chief Radiotherapay Technologist 20-09-2018

1420 MGU04769 Mr. Hemraj Singh Radiotherapay Technologist 21-09-2021

1421 MGU07357 Mr. Hariom Meena Radiotherapay Technologist 16-03-2024

1422 MGU04810 Mr. Pavan Kumar Saini Radiotherapay Technologist 05-10-2021

1423 MGU06747 Mr. Shani Patel Radiotheraphy Technoiogist 21-07-2023

1424 MGU07609 Mr. Akhil Singhal Radiotheraphy Technoiogist 19-07-2024

1425 MGU08070 Ms. Anita Kumari Radiotherpy Technologist 02-01-2025

1426 MGU03262 Ms. Shivani Mishra Radiotherapay Technologist 24-02-2020

1427 MGU06886 Ms. Jyoti Patel Radiotherapay Technologist 02-09-2023

1428 MGU06895 Ms. Manisha Chauhan Radiotherapay Technologist 04-09-2023

1429 MGU08684 Mr. Prince Radiotherapay Technologist 11-08-2025

1430 MGU08842 Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh Radiotherapay Technologist 16-09-2025

1431 MGU05714 Mr. Priya Sharma Radiation Safety Officer 01-07-2022

1432 MGU07403 Ms. Sakshi Dogra Nuclear Medicine Technologist Cum RSO 12-04-2024

1433 MGU08987 Mr. Abbas Ali Medical Physicist 04-11-2025

1434 MGU04917 Mr. Sant Kumar Choudhary Assistant Nuclear Technologist 23-11-2021

1435 MGU08880 Mr. Anil Choudhary Radiographer 29-09-2025

1436 MGU00267 Mr. Gurmeet Singh Khokhar Chair Technician, 14-11-2008

1437 MGU01976 Mr. Ravi Kumar Dental Mechanic  15-09-2015

1438 MGU07176 Ms. Mamta Dental Hygienist 02-12-2023

1439 MGU00173 Mr.  Ikramuddin Khan Dental Hygienist 12-05-2006

1440 MGU09050 Mr. Pankaj Bairwa OT Technician 17-11-2025

1441 MGU08502 Mr. Ajay Sharma Radiographer 23-06-2025

1442 MGU03354 Mr. Sunder Lal Sr. OT Asst 01-05-2020

1443 MGU03328 Mr. Tribhuwan OT Asst 01-05-2020

1444 MGU01649 Mr. Arjun Kumawat IVF Lab Tech, Fertillity 01-12-2016

1445 MGU01650 Mr. Rajesh Kumawat Lab Tech., Fertility 01-12-2016

1446 MGU01651 Mr. Suraj Verma Lab Tech., Fertility 01-12-2016



1447 MGU00927 Mr.  Vinod Singh Naruka Pharmacy Manager 01-11-2014

1448 MGU01087 Mr. Raghubir Singh Thakur Assistant Professor 01-05-2015

1449 MGU08816 Mr. Kamla Kishor Jhalani Supervisor 01.08.2025

1450 MGU03503 Mr. Rameshwar Soni Supervisor 17-08-2020

1451 MGU01674 Mr. Vazeed Khan Pharmacy Assistant Manager 01-12-2016

1452 MGU02095 Mr. Balbir Singh Purchage Incharge, Pharmacy 09-10-2017

1453 MGU01711 Mr. Dheeraj Sharma Purchage Incharge Pharmacy 02-01-2017

1454 MGU01156 Mr. Shyam Sunder Sharma Purchage Incharge Pharmacy 01-06-2015

1455 MGU01153 Mr. Trilok Chand Saini Purchage Incharge Pharmacy 01-06-2015

1456 MGU08465 Mr. Anuj Mishra Clinical Pharmacist 05-06-2025

1457 MGU08298 Dr. Pooja Biswas Clinical Pharmacist 17-04-2025

1458 MGU08304 Mr. Anand Soni Clinical Pharmacist 21-04-2025

1459 MGU08307 Dr. Shubham Singh Jat Clinical Pharmacist 21-04-2025

1460 MGU08308 Dr. Ojasvita Tiwari Clinical Pharmacist 21-04-2025

1461 MGU08335 Dr. Mohd. Naved Clinical Pharmacist 01-05-2025

1462 MGU08381 Mr. Vinayak Soni Clinical Pharmacist 13-05-2025

1463 MGU08416 Mr. Mohneesh Srivastav Clinical Pharmacist 21-05-2025

1464 MGU03730 Mr. Amit Sharma Clinical Pharmacist 05-10-2020

1465 MGU07875 Mr. Ashwani Singh Clinical Pharmacist 18-10-2024

1466 MGU01147 Mr. Laxmi Naryan Choudhary Senior Pharmacist 01-07-2015

1467 MGU01151 Mr. Pawan Singh Rana Senior Pharmacist 01-06-2015

1468 MGU01157 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma Senior Pharmacist 01-06-2015

1469 MGU01155 Mr. Sanjeev Nath Tiwari Senior Pharmacist 01-06-2015

1470 MGU01154 Mr.Shivraj Yadav Senior Pharmacist 01-06-2015

1471 MGU06611 Mr. Aditya Kumar Jangid Pharmacist 08-06-2023

1472 MGU06448 Mr. Abhishek Chaturvedi Pharmacist 19-04-2023

1473 MGU06546 Mr. Aditya Tiwari Pharmacist 20-05-2023

1474 MGU05115 Mr. Amir Kumar Ray Pharmacist 28-12-2021

1475 MGU03714 Mr. Ankit Saini Pharmacist 03-10-2020

1476 MGU07949 Mr. Anuj Soni Pharmacist 14-11-2024

1477 MGU05420 Mr. Arun Kumar Parasar Pharmacist 05-04-2022

1478 MGU03470 Mr. Arun Rathore Pharmacist 05-08-2020

1479 MGU08616 Ms. Chandani Parihar Pharmacist 25-07-2025

1480 MGU02544 Mr. Deepak Balodi Pharmacist 01-12-2018

1481 MGU07744 Mr. Deepak Goud Pharmacist 05-09-2024



1482 MGU03013 Mr. Foolchand Kumawat Pharmacist 06-08-2019

1483 MGU06547 Mr. Ghanshyam Saini Pharmacist 20-05-2023

1484 MGU06427 Mr. Hanuman Saini Pharmacist 10-04-2023

1485 MGU08461 Mr. Jitendra Yadav Pharmacist 05-06-2025

1486 MGU02196 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Saini Pharmacist 10-02-2018

1487 MGU06530 Mr. Kanhaiya Chaturvedi Pharmacist 09-05-2023

1488 MGU04341 Mr. Kiran Kumar Pharmacist 26-04-2021

1489 MGU07637 Mr. Lekhraj Saini Pharmacist 01-08-2024

1490 MGU04265 Mr. Lokesh Kishore Sharma Pharmacist 06-04-2021

1491 MGU06477 Mr. Manish Sharma Pharmacist 01-05-2023

1492 MGU07611 Mr. Manish Sharma Pharmacist 22-07-2024

1493 MGU08154 Mr. Mohar Singh Gurjar Pharmacist 10-02-2025

1494 MGU08817 Mr. Naveen Kumar Pharmacist 01.08.2025

1495 MGU04982 Mr. Parth Chauhan Pharmacist 03-12-2021

1496 MGU07454 Mr. Pawan Bairwa Pharmacist 17-05-2024

1497 MGU03294 Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi Pharmacist 01-05-2020

1498 MGU05528 Mr. Punit Sharma Pharmacist 20-05-2022

1499 MGU07960 Mr. Rahul Sharma Pharmacist 21-11-2024

1500 MGU08462 Mr. Rahul Sharma Pharmacist 05-06-2025

1501 MGU04119 Mr. Ram Karan Sharma Pharmacist 22-02-2021

1502 MGU02546 Mr. Ravi Prakash Sharma Pharmacist 01-12-2018

1503 MGU07614 Mr. Rinku Saini Pharmacist 24-07-2024

1504 MGU03716 Mr. Saurabh Chaturvedi Pharmacist 03-10-2020

1505 MGU07449 Mr. Shokin Khan Pharmacist 16-05-2024

1506 MGU05857 Mr. Siya Ram Sharma Pharmacist 12-08-2022

1507 MGU07436 Mr. Sunil Kumar Swami Pharmacist 08-05-2024

1508 MGU06651 Mr. Suresh Kumar Katariya Pharmacist 21-06-2023

1509 MGU07453 Mr. Tikam Jangid Pharmacist 17-05-2024

1510 MGU02259 Mr. Tinku Lal Sain Pharmacist 02-04-2018

1511 MGU05840 Mr. Umesh Jain Pharmacist 03-08-2022

1512 MGU03461 Mr. Vikash Sharma Pharmacist 01-08-2020

1513 MGU07451 Mr. Vinod Kumar Yadav Pharmacist 17-05-2024

1514 MGU05841 Mr. Vinod Singh Rajput Pharmacist 03-08-2022

1515 MGU02222 Ms. Anamika Negi Pharmacist 01-04-2018

1516 MGU05011 Ms. Asha Kumari Kumawat Pharmacist 10-12-2021



1517 MGU03295 Ms. Harshita Jain Pharmacist 01-05-2020

1518 MGU07638 Ms. Nisha Sharma Pharmacist 01-08-2024

1519 MGU07985 Mr. Hari Om Sharma Pharmacist 07-12-2024

1520 MGU08009 Mr. Riyaz Ahmad Pharmacist 14-12-2024

1521 MGU08336 Mr. Intjar Sharma Pharmacist 01-05-2025

1522 MGU08484 Mr. Bhuvanesh Kumar Sharma Pharmacist 16-06-2025

1523 MGU08492 Mr. Kamlesh Pharmacist 18-06-2025

1524 MGU08584 Mr. Nirmal Chaturvedi Pharmacist 15-07-2025

1525 MGU08509 Mr. Sonu Jatav Pharmacist 24-06-2025

1526 MGU08597 Mr. Sawarmal Yadav Pharmacist 21-07-2025

1527 MGU08463 Mr. Ajay Kumar Bairwa Pharmacist 05-06-2025

1528 MGU08389 Mr. Jitendra Bairwa Pharmacist 14-05-2025

1529 MGU09008 Mr. Jalsingh Gurjar Pharmacist 07-11-2025

1530 MGU08576 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Bairwa Pharmacist 14-07-2025

1531 MGU08710 Mr. Rahul Singh Yogi Pharmacist 18-08-2025

1532 MGU08577 Mr. Dilfariyad Khan Pharmacist 14-07-2025

1533 MGU08614 Mr. Imran Mohammad Pharmacist 23-07-2025

1534 MGU09010 Mr. Lavkush Chaturvedi Pharmacist 07-11-2025

1535 MGU08715 Mr. Pintu Pharmacist 18-08-2025

1536 MGU08714 Mr. Punna Ram Pharmacist 18-08-2025

1537 MGU08369 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Pharmacist 07-05-2025

1538 MGU08585 Mr. Hasim Khan Pharmacist 15-07-2025

1539 MGU08598 Mr. Mohd Saqeeb Rangrez Assistant Pharmacist 21-07-2025

1540 MGU09011 Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Saini Assistant Pharmacist 08-11-2025

1541 MGU08613 Mr. Jai Prakash Gurjar Assistant Pharmacist 22-07-2025

1542 MGU09058 Ms. Mohini Chaturvedi Trainee Pharmacist 17-11-2025

1543 MGU06099 Mr. Akshat Kumar Panchal Pharmacy Assistant 25-11-2022

1544 MGU02575 Mr. Ankush Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 10-01-2019

1545 MGU03377 Mr. Banwari Lal Gurjar Pharmacy Assistant 02-07-2020

1546 MGU04876 Mr. Bhag Chand Saini Pharmacy Assistant 01-11-2021

1547 MGU02579 Mr. Bharat Lal Choudhary Pharmacy Assistant 10-01-2019

1548 MGU04849 Mr. Chandraprakash Khandelwal Pharmacy Assistant 20-10-2021

1549 MGU01144 Mr. Chetan Khateek Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2015

1550 MGU01940 Mr. Dan Singh Choudhary Pharmacy Assistant 23-05-2017

1551 MGU01145 Mr. Dinesh Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2015



1552 MGU03814 Mr. Gajanand Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 16-11-2020

1553 MGU05920 Mr. Gordhan  Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 03-09-2022

1554 MGU04017 Mr. Govind Dhakad Pharmacy Assistant 20-01-2021

1555 MGU02483 Mr. Hemraj Choudhary Pharmacy Assistant 29-10-2018

1556 MGU02949 Mr. Hetram Yadav Pharmacy Assistant 13-07-2019

1557 MGU05762 Mr. Hariom Vaishnav Pharmacy Assistant 12-07-2022

1558 MGU01146 Mr. Jugal Kishore Verma Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2015

1559 MGU03790 Mr. Kailash Chand Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 23-10-2020

1560 MGU02952 Mr. Kamlesh Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 13-07-2019

1561 MGU02447 Mr. Khushiram Prajapat Pharmacy Assistant 04-09-2018

1562 MGU06743 Mr. Laxman Kumhar Pharmacy Assistant 18-07-2023

1563 MGU01148 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2015

1564 MGU06620 Mr. Murlidhar Vaishnav Pharmacy Assistant 10-06-2023

1565 MGU08015 Mr. Nitish Kumar Pharmacy Assistant 16-12-2024

1566 MGU02272 Mr. Pankaj Prajapat Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2018

1567 MGU03712 Mr. Pavan Kumar Sakayawal Pharmacy Assistant 03-10-2020

1568 MGU04911 Mr. Phool Singh Bairwa Pharmacy Assistant 18-11-2021

1569 MGU04304 Mr. Prasenjit Roy Pharmacy Assistant 17-04-2021

1570 MGU02202 Mr. Praveen Bhaharwal Pharmacy Assistant 10-02-2018

1571 MGU05751 Mr. Radha Kishan Saini Pharmacy Assistant 06-07-2022

1572 MGU02150 Mr. Rajeev Dhakad Pharmacy Assistant 01-01-2018

1573 MGU01714 Mr. Rajendra Jatav Pharmacy Assistant 01-01-2017

1574 MGU03018 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Choudhary Pharmacy Assistant 06-08-2019

1575 MGU03107 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Meena Pharmacy Assistant 04-11-2019

1576 MGU03318 Mr. Raju Lal Yadav Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2020

1577 MGU01966 Mr. Ram Yadav Pharmacy Assistant 03-07-2017

1578 MGU04184 Mr. Ramprasad Sharma Pharmacist Assistant 06-03-2021

1579 MGU02414 Mr.  Shankar Lal Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 08-08-2018

1580 MGU01158 Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 01-06-2015

1581 MGU03292 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Vaishnav Pharmacy Assistant 01-05-2020

1582 MGU05943 Mr. Yashwant Kumar Pharmacy Assistant 14-09-2022

1583 MGU04360 Ms. Amisha Prajapati Pharmacy Assistant 28-04-2021

1584 MGU02939 Ms. Anita Jaiswal Pharmacy Assistant 08-07-2019

1585 MGU02198 Ms. Antim Bala Sharma Pharmacy Assistant 10-02-2018

1586 MGU02197 Ms. Khushbu Mehta Pharmacy Assistant 10-02-2018



1587 MGU02504 Ms. Kiran Kanwar Rajput Pharmacy Assistant 05-11-2018

1588 MGU02899 Ms. Nirama Pharmacy Assistant 24-06-2019

1589 MGU02204 Ms. Reena Kumari Jat Pharmacy Assistant 10-02-2018

1590 MGU09136 Mr. Ankit Dhanka Pharmacy Runner 01-12-2025

1591 MGU04302 Mr. Bhaguta Gurjar Pharmacy Runner 16-04-2021

1592 MGU08813 Mr. Aman Kumar Tank Pharmacy Runner 09-09-2025

1593 MGU04857 Mr. Bharat Kalosiya Pharmacy Runner 21-10-2021

1594 MGU07408 Mr. Dharmendra Singh Pharmacy Runner 20-04-2024

1595 MGU06128 Mr. Dharmendra Yadav Pharmacy Runner 07-12-2022

1596 MGU06752 Mr. Dinesh Prajapat Pharmacy Runner 25-07-2023

1597 MGU08663 Mr. Govind Choudhary Pharmacy Runner 06-08-2025

1598 MGU05572 Mr. Krishan Kumar Sharma Pharmacy Runner 01-06-2022

1599 MGU06622 Ms. Krishna Choudhary Pharmacy Runner 10-06-2023

1600 MGU07781 Mr. Manoj Kumar Gurjar Pharmacy Runner 17-09-2024

1601 MGU06762 Mr. Naresh Kumar Kanvriya Pharmacy Runner 01-08-2023

1602 MGU06841 Mr. Rajesh Jat Pharmacy Runner 19-08-2023

1603 MGU06060 Mr. Rakesh Saini Pharmacy Runner 11-11-2022

1604 MGU05537 Mr. Shankar Kumar Pharmacy Runner 24-05-2022

1605 MGU06469 Mr. Shivpal Gurjar Pharmacy Runner 25-04-2023

1606 MGU07854 Mr. Vikash Gadhwal Pharmacy Runner 09-10-2024

1607 MGU06250 Mr. Vimal Sharma Pharmacy Runner 15-02-2023

1608 MGU04855 Mr. Vishal Kalosiya Pharmacy Runner 21-10-2021

1609 MGU08324 Mr. Vikas Meena Pharmacy Runner 28-04-2025

1610 MGU08356 Mr. Lala Ram Bairwa Pharmacy Runner 05-05-2025

1611 MGU08552 Mr. Abhishek Choudhary Pharmacy Runner 09-07-2025

1612 MGU08553 Mr. Dishant Barwal Pharmacy Runner 09-07-2025

1613 MGU08554 Mr. Jitendar Singh Kaisawat Pharmacy Runner 09-07-2025

1614 MGU08662 Mr. Vikas Choudhary Pharmacy Runner 06-08-2025

1615 MGU01710 Mr. Ravi Sharma Senior Cashier 02-01-2017

1616 MGU07788 Mr. Harish Chandra Jangid Cashier 19-09-2024

1617 MGU07602 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Cashier 15-07-2024

1618 MGU07993 Mr. Pritam Jangid Data Analyst 11-12-2024

1619 MGU08419 Major Alka Director 22-05-2025

1620 MGU08410 Ms. Anit George
Chief Nursing Superintendent, Critical Care 

Medicine
20-05-2025

1621 MGU06045 Ms. Shimmy Mol Mathew Chief Nursing Superintendent, SRCC 07-11-2022



1622 MGU01312 Mr. Radhey Shyam Kumhar
Chief Nursing Superintendent, Campus & Out 

Reach OPD
02-01-2006

1623 MGU00137 Mr. Manish Kumar Jain Additional Chief Nursing Superintendent 01-08-2005

1624 MGU00019 Ms. Adline Mcgee Nursing Superintendent 30-11-2000

1625 MGU00542 Mr. Ravi Kant Kaushik Nursing Superintendent  19-05-2012

1626 MGU00114 Mr. Bhagwan Sahay Swarankar Nursing Superintendent 01-10-2004

1627 MGU02651 Ms. Kavita Sharma Deputy Nursing Superintendent 15-03-2019

1628 MGU00322 Mr. Dharamendra Gupta Deputy Nursing Superintendent 01-12-2010

1629 MGU00400 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Jangir Deputy Nursing Superintendent 04-10-2011

1630 MGU00441 Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma Deputy Nursing Superintendent 12-10-2011

1631 MGU02803 Mr. Girdhar Singh Hada Assistant Nursing Superintendent 07-05-2019

1632 MGU08602 Mr. Nithin Bose Assistant Nursing Superintendent 21-07-2025

1633 MGU00226 Mr. Pareeakshit Sharma Assistant Nursing Superintendent 01-02-2008

1634 MGU00412 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Assistant Nursing Superintendent 16-07-2011

1635 MGU00724 Mr. Ravi Shankar Tak Assistant Nursing Superintendent 10-06-2013

1636 MGU06148 Ms. Anju John Assistant Nursing Superintendent 15-12-2022

1637 MGU06166 Ms. Beena J.R Assistant Nursing Superintendent 27-12-2022

1638 MGU00212 Ms. Saroj Kumari Assistant Nursing Superintendent 09-05-2007

1639 MGU08275 Mr. Arvind Kumar Nursing Supervisor 12-04-2025

1640 MGU00157 Mr. Digamber Dayal Sharma Nursing Supervisor 23-04-2006

1641 MGU00663 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Suman Nursing Supervisor, Annex 20-06-2013

1642 MGU00158 Mr. Giriraj Sharma Nursing Supervisor 23-03-2006

1643 MGU04084 Mr. Ganesh Lal Sunar Nursing Supervisor 16-02-2021

1644 MGU00345 Mr. Juned Alam Arabi Nursing Supervisor 16-06-2010

1645 MGU00292 Mr. Jaysingh Nursing Supervisor 16-05-2009

1646 MGU03418 Mr. Kapil Jaiman Nursing Supervisor ,Annex 18-07-2020

1647 MGU00159 Mr. Manoj Chakrdhary Nursing Supervisor 24-03-2006

1648 MGU00275 Mr. Mohammad Iqbal Nursing Supervisor 18-12-2008

1649 MGU00151 Mr. Mohd. Tofeque Nursing Supervisor 01-05-2006

1650 MGU00187 Mr. Parash Ram Chopara Nursing Supervisor 02-02-2007

1651 MGU00162 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Saini Nursing Supervisor 11-04-2006

1652 MGU05261 Mr. Rahul Kahar Nursing Supervisor ,SRCC 22-02-2022

1653 MGU01640 Mr. Rahul Parashar Nursing Supervisor 21-11-2016

1654 MGU00077 Mr. Satya Narayan Dhakar Nursing Supervisor 01-07-2002

1655 MGU01384 Mr. Saurabh Garg Nursing Supervisor 02-05-2016

1656 MGU02974 Mr. Umesh Kumar Sharma Nursing Supervisor , SRCC 23-07-2019



1657 MGU00231 Mr. Yogendra Kr Lakhera Nursing Supervisor 01-10-2008

1658 MGU01280 Ms. Amanpreet Kaur Nursing Supervisor 28-11-2015

1659 MGU00404 Ms. Kamlesh Nursing Supervisor 18-06-2011

1660 MGU01337 Ms. Kamlesh Choudhary Nursing Supervisor 01-09-2016

1661 MGU00280 Ms. Kusum Lata Nursing Supervisor 01-01-2009

1662 MGU00196 Ms. Sangeeta Nursing Supervisor 19-05-2007

1663 MGU08692 Ms. Sheilin Varghese Nursing Supervisor 12-08-2025

1664 MGU00395 Ms. Sita Devi Choudhary Nursing Supervisor 02-02-2011

1665 MGU00146 Ms. Sushila Kumari Nursing Supervisor 20-10-2005

1666 MGU02422 Ms. Chandra Devi Sharma Neuro OT Matron 16-08-2018

1667 MGU09103 Mr. Ashish Philip Education & Quality Head 25-11-2025

1668 MGU06068 Ms. Karishma Mirwal Supervisor, Nursing Training Programme 17-11-2022

1669 MGU08703 Ms. Neetu Sara Varghese Clinical Instructor 18-08-2025

1670 MGU07861 Ms. Nisha Batham Clinical Instructor 11-10-2024

1671 MGU07626 Ms. Sneha Sharma Clinical Instructor 01-08-2024

1672 MGU06453 Mr. Tarun Prajapati Clinical Instructor 20-04-2023

1673 MGU07303 Ms. Cinju John Infection Control Nurse 22-02-2024

1674 MGU08241 Ms. Megha Kanwar Infection Control Nurse 25-03-2025

1675 MGU00730 Mr. Dilip Kumar Soni Infection Control Nurse 10-09-2013

1676 MGU00752 Mr. Kaptan Singh Infection Control Nurse 12-08-2013

1677 MGU00230 Mr. Hemraj Sharma Infection Control Nurse 01-09-2008

1678 MGU09121 Mr. Ratan Lal Jat Infection Control Nurse 11-12-2025

1679 MGU07898 Ms. Neelam Assistant Quality Manager 24-10-2024

1680 MGU01294 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Senior Manager 18-12-2015

1681 MGU09056 Mr. Nitesh Shukla Cath Lab Manager 17-11-2025

1682 MGU06305 Mr. Ronak Sharma Cath Lab Coordinator 08-03-2023

1683 MGU09033 Ms. Abhilasha Kumari Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2025

1684 MGU09004 Ms. Aleena Shaji Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1685 MGU09095 Ms. Amrita Singh Female Staff Nurse 25-11-2025

1686 MGU09140 Ms. Amrita Rao Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1687 MGU08799 Ms. Anchal Thakur Female Staff Nurse 08-09-2025

1688 MGU09001 Ms. Angitha Shibu Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1689 MGU08887 Ms. Anisha Meena Female Staff Nurse 01-10-2025

1690 MGU05899 Ms. Anita Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2022

1691 MGU08146 Ms. Anita Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 07-02-2025



1692 MGU08537 Ms. Anita Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 03-07-2025

1693 MGU08567 Ms. Anita Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1694 MGU02689 Ms. Anita Jadaun Female Staff Nurse 01-04-2019

1695 MGU00767 Ms. Anita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-03-2014

1696 MGU07734 Ms. Anita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 04-09-2024

1697 MGU08916 Ms. Anita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2025

1698 MGU07709 Ms. Anita Kumari Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 02-09-2024

1699 MGU04453 Ms. Anita Meena Female Staff Nurse 26-05-2021

1700 MGU08879 Ms. Anita Meena Female Staff Nurse 26-09-2025

1701 MGU08875 Ms. Anita Saini Female Staff Nurse 24-09-2025

1702 MGU08503 Ms. Anita Verma Female Staff Nurse 23-06-2025

1703 MGU09178 Ms. Anju Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 15-12-2025

1704 MGU06941 Ms. Anju Jat Female Staff Nurse 19-09-2023

1705 MGU06303 Ms. Anju Kumari Female Staff Nurse 08-03-2023

1706 MGU09026 Ms. Anju Kumari Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1707 MGU08772 Ms. Anju Meena Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1708 MGU09072 Ms. Anju Meena Female Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

1709 MGU08580 Ms. Ankita Jarwal Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1710 MGU08764 Ms. Ankita Yadav Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1711 MGU09045 Ms. Antim Yadav Female Staff Nurse 13-11-2025

1712 MGU06567 Ms. Annu Tasiwal Female Staff Nurse 01-06-2023

1713 MGU01192 Ms. Anokhi Jat Female Staff Nurse 07-12-2015

1714 MGU08476 Ms. Anumol K.G Female Staff Nurse 12-06-2025

1715 MGU09146 Ms. Anuradha Sain Female Staff Nurse 03-12-2025

1716 MGU04685 Ms. Anuradha Sahu Female Staff Nurse 27-08-2021

1717 MGU07447 Ms. Anusuiya Female Staff Nurse 14-05-2024

1718 MGU09003 Ms. Archana Biju Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1719 MGU08549 Ms. Archana Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 09-07-2025

1720 MGU08689 Ms. Archana Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 12-08-2025

1721 MGU08575 Ms. Archita Maurya Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1722 MGU08984 Ms. Arpita Dhakar Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1723 MGU06340 Ms. Aruna Sharma Female Staff Nurse 16-03-2023

1724 MGU09079 Ms. Asha Kumari INCHARGE 20-11-2025

1725 MGU07569 Ms. Asha Kumari Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 20-06-2024

1726 MGU08430 Ms. Asha Kumari Nagar Female Staff Nurse 24-05-2025



1727 MGU07797 Ms. Asha Prajapat Female Staff Nurse 23-09-2024

1728 MGU08469 Ms. Babita Female Staff Nurse 06-06-2025

1729 MGU07796 Ms. Bhagwati Meena Female Staff Nurse 23-09-2024

1730 MGU00321 Ms. Bhagyshree Female Staff Nurse 01-11-2010

1731 MGU09024 Ms. Bhaneshwari Karn Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1732 MGU07676 Ms. Bharti Kalosiya Female Staff Nurse 14-08-2024

1733 MGU07822 Ms. Biji.P. Varghese Female Staff Nurse 03-10-2024

1734 MGU00788 Ms. Binnu Kanvar Solanki Female Staff Nurse 01-10-2014

1735 MGU07849 Ms. Bishna Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2024

1736 MGU07060 Ms. Deep Shikha Female Staff Nurse 10-10-2023

1737 MGU08532 Ms. Deepika Sharma Female Staff Nurse 02-07-2025

1738 MGU08670 Ms. Deepshikha Erikson Female Staff Nurse 11-08-2025

1739 MGU09002 Ms. Deepthi Satheesh Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1740 MGU09021 Ms. Deepty Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1741 MGU06201 Ms. Devika Female Staff Nurse 17-01-2023

1742 MGU08812 Ms. Dholi Devi Meena Female Staff Nurse 09-09-2025

1743 MGU09127 Ms. Dikhsha Kanwar Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1744 MGU08786 Ms. Dilna Dili Female Staff Nurse 02-09-2025

1745 MGU08923 Ms. Dimpal Pareek Female Staff Nurse 10-10-2025

1746 MGU09182 Ms. Divya Bhagtani Scurb Nurse 15-12-2025

1747 MGU08792 Ms. Divya Sabu Female Staff Nurse 04-09-2025

1748 MGU08787 Ms. Dona Jose Female Staff Nurse 02-09-2025

1749 MGU08711 Ms. Foranta Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

1750 MGU06480 Ms. Foranti Meena Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2023

1751 MGU06294 Ms. Galoj Saini Female Staff Nurse 02-03-2023

1752 MGU08915 Ms. Gani Kumari Salvi Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2025

1753 MGU08264 Ms. Garima Verma Female Staff Nurse 07-04-2025

1754 MGU08977 Ms. Gayatri Sharma Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1755 MGU03124 Ms. Gloria Joy Gangmei Female Staff Nurse 14-11-2019

1756 MGU08414 Ms. Guddi Bisht Female Staff Nurse 21-05-2025

1757 MGU07850 Ms. Hansa Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2024

1758 MGU08428 Ms. Harshita Parmar Female Staff Nurse 24-05-2025

1759 MGU06936 Ms. Hema Nagar Female Staff Nurse 18-09-2023

1760 MGU08713 Ms. Hemant Female Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

1761 MGU05155 Ms. Hemlata Kumari Female Staff Nurse 05-01-2022



1762 MGU05394 Ms. Indira Kumari Harat Female Staff Nurse 01-04-2022

1763 MGU07566 Ms. Indra Meena Female Staff Nurse 19-06-2024

1764 MGU08909 Ms. Jainish Parmar Female Staff Nurse 07-10-2025

1765 MGU08603 Ms. Jiss Mary Thomas Female Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

1766 MGU08853 Ms. Jomary B Gomas Female Staff Nurse 22-09-2025

1767 MGU02975 Ms. Juli Verma Female Staff Nurse 23-07-2019

1768 MGU08980 Ms. Jyoti Goutam Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1769 MGU07538 Ms. Jyoti Kumari Female Staff Nurse 12-06-2024

1770 MGU03044 Ms. Jyoti Sain Female Staff Nurse 27-08-2019

1771 MGU00790 Ms. Jyoti Yogi Female Staff Nurse 01-10-2014

1772 MGU08628 Ms. Kajal Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2025

1773 MGU08965 Ms. Kajal Karol Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1774 MGU08698 Ms. Kanta Meena Female Staff Nurse 14-08-2025

1775 MGU08599 Ms. Karishma Meena Female Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

1776 MGU05652 Ms. Kavita Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 18-06-2022

1777 MGU07942 Ms. Kavita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2024

1778 MGU09054 Ms. Kavita Pargar Female Staff Nurse 17-11-2025

1779 MGU07481 Ms. Khushbu Jat Female Staff Nurse 04-06-2024

1780 MGU09012 Ms. Khushbu Meena Female Staff Nurse 08-11-2025

1781 MGU07586 Ms. Kiran Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-07-2024

1782 MGU08562 Ms. Kiran Kanwar Kanawat Female Staff Nurse 11-07-2025

1783 MGU03830 Ms. Kiran Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2020

1784 MGU08819 Ms. Kiran Kumari Female Staff Nurse 10-09-2025

1785 MGU09022 Ms. Kiran Paridwal Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1786 MGU08877 Ms. Kiran Rawat Female Staff Nurse 25-09-2025

1787 MGU07693 Ms. Kiran Sharma Female Staff Nurse 23-08-2024

1788 MGU06440 Ms. Kismat Kumari Meena Male Staff Nurse 17-04-2023

1789 MGU08605 Ms. Km. Humaira Bano Female Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

1790 MGU08691 Ms. Km. Krapa Female Staff Nurse 12-08-2025

1791 MGU07580 Ms. Km. Madhu Sharma Female Staff Nurse 25-06-2024

1792 MGU08763 Ms. Km. Shobra Khatoon Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1793 MGU08869 Ms. Komal Kumari Female Staff Nurse 23-09-2025

1794 MGU06944 Ms. Krishna Devi Female Staff Nurse 19-09-2023

1795 MGU08976 Ms. Krishna Kumari Jangid Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1796 MGU08284 Ms. Krishna Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 15-04-2025



1797 MGU00150 Ms. Kumari Manesh Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2006

1798 MGU07336 Ms. Laishram Sangita Devi Female Staff Nurse 07-03-2024

1799 MGU09098 Ms. Lali Bai Meena Female Staff Nurse 25-11-2025

1800 MGU08761 Ms. Lalita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1801 MGU08919 Ms. Lalita Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 09-10-2025

1802 MGU09139 Ms. Madhu Prajapat Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1803 MGU08674 Ms. Mahima Saxena Female Staff Nurse 11-08-2025

1804 MGU09148 Ms. Maina Lodha Female Staff Nurse 04-12-2025

1805 MGU06772 Ms. Mainka Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2023

1806 MGU04526 Ms. Mamata Kumari Female Staff Nurse 14-06-2021

1807 MGU00351 Ms. Mamta Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 07-01-2010

1808 MGU09125 Ms. Mamta Jat Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1809 MGU08971 Ms. Mamta Meena Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1810 MGU08793 Ms. Mamta Regar Female Staff Nurse 04-09-2025

1811 MGU07916 Ms. Mamta Sharma Female Staff Nurse 05-11-2024

1812 MGU00378 Ms. Man Kanwar Hada Onco Pvt Incharge 11-11-2010

1813 MGU08753 Ms. Maneesha Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1814 MGU08993 Ms. Manisha Bheel Female Staff Nurse 06-11-2025

1815 MGU08972 Ms. Manisha Kumari Jat Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1816 MGU08375 Ms. Manisha Kumari Verma Female Staff Nurse 12-05-2025

1817 MGU08899 Ms. Manisha Kumawat Female Staff Nurse 04-10-2025

1818 MGU07610 Ms. Manisha Kundwal Female Staff Nurse 19-07-2024

1819 MGU09164 Ms. Manisha Meena Female Staff Nurse 08-12-2025

1820 MGU06798 Ms. Manisha Purohit Female Staff Nurse 07-08-2023

1821 MGU08011 Ms. Manjeet Kumari Female Staff Nurse 14-12-2024

1822 MGU07743 Ms. Manju Bala Female Staff Nurse 05-09-2024

1823 MGU08134 Ms. Manju Devi Kumawat Female Staff Nurse 04-02-2025

1824 MGU08096 Ms. Manju Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 20-01-2025

1825 MGU08989 Ms. Manju Singh Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1826 MGU08638 Ms. Manju Tard Female Staff Nurse 02-08-2025

1827 MGU06465 Ms. Mansha Kumari Jat Female Staff Nurse 24-04-2023

1828 MGU03358 Ms. Masarrath Praveen Female Staff Nurse 01-03-2018

1829 MGU05646 Ms. Mausam Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 17-06-2022

1830 MGU09025 Ms. Maya Devi Regar Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1831 MGU08366 Ms. Maya Kumari Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 06-05-2025



1832 MGU06638 Ms. Meena Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 17-06-2023

1833 MGU09092 Ms. Meena Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 24-11-2025

1834 MGU08779 Ms. Meena Yadav Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1835 MGU06664 Ms. Mojanti Yogi Female Staff Nurse 01-07-2023

1836 MGU09063 Ms. Mona Jat Female Staff Nurse 18-11-2025

1837 MGU09086 Ms. Mona Nagar Female Staff Nurse 24-11-2025

1838 MGU05685 Ms. Mona Sen Female Staff Nurse 23-06-2022

1839 MGU08606 Ms. Moni Yadav Female Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

1840 MGU09036 Ms. Monika Behra Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2025

1841 MGU09128 Ms. Monika Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1842 MGU08847 Ms. Monika Dakot Female Staff Nurse 19-09-2025

1843 MGU09124 Ms. Monika Kewat Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1844 MGU09116 Ms. Monika Meena Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1845 MGU06774 Ms. Monika Sharma Female Staff Nurse 02-08-2023

1846 MGU08777 Ms. Monya Jat Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1847 MGU06634 Ms. Mosam Jat Female Staff Nurse 15-06-2023

1848 MGU06583 Ms. Mosaum Bai Rathore Female Staff Nurse 02-06-2023

1849 MGU06285 Ms. Mousam Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-03-2023

1850 MGU05222 Ms. Mukeshi Meena Female Staff Nurse 04-02-2022

1851 MGU06293 Ms. Mukesh Yadav Female Staff Nurse 02-03-2023

1852 MGU08979 Ms. Muskaan Meena Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1853 MGU07571 Ms. Najma Bano Female Staff Nurse 21-06-2024

1854 MGU09159 Ms. Nandni Meena Female Staff Nurse 08-12-2025

1855 MGU09143 Ms. Neelam Female Staff Nurse 02-12-2025

1856 MGU09088 Ms. Neelam Sharma Female Staff Nurse 24-11-2025

1857 MGU08821 Ms. Neetu Kumari Female Staff Nurse 10-09-2025

1858 MGU03453 Ms. Neetu Soni Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2020

1859 MGU08734 Ms. Nikita Kumawat Female Staff Nurse 25-08-2025

1860 MGU04593 Ms. Nirma Bai Yogi Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2021

1861 MGU08754 Ms. Nirma Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1862 MGU08618 Ms. Nirma Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 28-07-2025

1863 MGU06452 Ms. Nirmala Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 20-04-2023

1864 MGU09080 Ms. Nisha Female Staff Nurse 20-11-2025

1865 MGU05777 Ms. Nisha Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 19-07-2022

1866 MGU08906 Ms. Nisha Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 07-10-2025



1867 MGU08978 Ms. Nisha Meena Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1868 MGU07848 Ms. Padma Kumari Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2024

1869 MGU04632 Ms. Pinky Female Staff Nurse 02-08-2021

1870 MGU05904 Ms. Ponam Ujjenya Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2022

1871 MGU08775 Ms. Pooja Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1872 MGU05771 Ms. Pooja Jat Female Staff Nurse 18-07-2022

1873 MGU08338 Ms. Pooja Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2025

1874 MGU08969 Ms. Pooja Mahawar Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1875 MGU09007 Ms. Pooja Panchal Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1876 MGU09034 Ms. Pooja Rani Sharma Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2025

1877 MGU08629 Ms. Pooja Saini Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2025

1878 MGU00780 Ms. Pooja Sharma Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2015

1879 MGU09068 Ms. Pooja Yadav Female Staff Nurse 18-11-2025

1880 MGU05557 Ms. Poonam Female Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

1881 MGU05560 Ms. Poonam Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

1882 MGU09009 Ms. Poonam Yadav Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1883 MGU09064 Ms. Prasan Bai Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 18-11-2025

1884 MGU09081 Ms. Prasanna Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 21-11-2025

1885 MGU08657 Ms. Preema Joy Female Staff Nurse 05-08-2025

1886 MGU08833 Ms. Preeti Mahawar Female Staff Nurse 15-09-2025

1887 MGU08376 Ms. Preeti Singh Female Staff Nurse 12-05-2025

1888 MGU08901 Ms. Prerana Kumawat Female Staff Nurse 06-10-2025

1889 MGU08609 Ms. Priti Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 22-07-2025

1890 MGU08988 Ms. Priya Bala Chandel Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1891 MGU07731 Ms. Priyanka Female Staff Nurse 3-09-2024

1892 MGU08732 Ms. Priyanka Female Staff Nurse 22-08-2025

1893 MGU07554 Ms. Priyanka Dadawaniya Female Staff Nurse 17-06-2024

1894 MGU07895 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Female Staff Nurse 23-10-2024

1895 MGU08998 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Female Staff Nurse 06-11-2025

1896 MGU08173 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 15-02-2025

1897 MGU08631 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Dewatwal Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2025

1898 MGU06379 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Gauttam Female Staff Nurse 01-04-2023

1899 MGU08571 Ms. Priyanka Meena Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1900 MGU07549 Ms. Priyanka Patidar Female Staff Nurse 14-06-2024

1901 MGU07920 Ms. Priyanka Prajapat Female Staff Nurse 05-11-2024



1902 MGU06331 Ms. Priyanka Sahu Female Staff Nurse 13-03-2023

1903 MGU08941 Ms. Priyanka Sen Female Staff Nurse 16-10-2025

1904 MGU06712 Ms. Pushpa Kumari Jatav Female Staff Nurse 11-07-2023

1905 MGU08081 Ms. Rachana Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 13-01-2025

1906 MGU08290 Ms. Rachna Jat Female Staff Nurse 15-04-2025

1907 MGU06120 Ms. Radha Kumari Tailor Female Staff Nurse 02-12-2022

1908 MGU09040 Ms. Rajani Swami Female Staff Nurse 12-11-2025

1909 MGU08952 Ms. Rangeeta Kumari Mathuriya Female Staff Nurse 01-11-2025

1910 MGU08776 Ms. Rani Meghwanshi Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1911 MGU08646 Ms. Rashika Udaiwal Female Staff Nurse 04-08-2025

1912 MGU05774 Ms. Reena Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 19-07-2022

1913 MGU08765 Ms. Reena Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

1914 MGU09049 Ms. Reena Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 15-11-2025

1915 MGU07372 Ms. Reena Jat Female Staff Nurse 01-04-2024

1916 MGU08985 Ms. Rekha Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1917 MGU08837 Ms. Rekha Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 15-09-2025

1918 MGU06718 Ms. Rekha Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 12-07-2023

1919 MGU08981 Ms. Rekha Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1920 MGU08333 Ms. Rekha Nagar Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2025

1921 MGU05436 Ms. Rekha Rani Pareek Female Staff Nurse 07-04-2022

1922 MGU07858 Ms. Rekha Sharma Female Staff Nurse 10-10-2024

1923 MGU06264 Ms. Renu Dhaka Female Staff Nurse 23-02-2023

1924 MGU08572 Ms. Richa Pal Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1925 MGU09028 Ms. Rinku Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2025

1926 MGU09082 Ms. Rinku Bhatt Female Staff Nurse 21-11-2025

1927 MGU07550 Ms. Rinku Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 15-06-2024

1928 MGU07752 Ms. Rinku Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 10-09-2024

1929 MGU08806 Ms. Rinku Kumari Jat Female Staff Nurse 08-09-2025

1930 MGU07137 Ms. Rinku Meena Female Staff Nurse 02-11-2023

1931 MGU04152 Ms. Ronak Sahu Female Staff Nurse 01-03-2021

1932 MGU08975 Ms. Roopanta Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1933 MGU09145 Ms. Sakshi Chouhan Female Staff Nurse 03-12-2025

1934 MGU00202 Ms. Sangeeta Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 17-07-2007

1935 MGU06464 Ms. Sangeeta Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 24-04-2023

1936 MGU02637 Ms. Sangeeta Jat Female Staff Nurse 08-03-2019



1937 MGU09101 Ms. Sanjana Mehra Female Staff Nurse 25-11-2025

1938 MGU09067 Ms. Sanju Kumari Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 18-11-2025

1939 MGU05773 Ms. Santosh Jat Female Staff Nurse 19-07-2022

1940 MGU08668 Ms. Santosh Meena Female Staff Nurse 08-08-2025

1941 MGU08940 Ms. Sapana Female Staff Nurse 15-10-2025

1942 MGU08994 Ms. Sapna Gurjar Female Staff Nurse 06-11-2025

1943 MGU08974 Ms. Sapana Kanwar Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1944 MGU08970 Ms. Sapana Kumari Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1945 MGU08152 Ms. Sapna Koli Female Staff Nurse 08-02-2025

1946 MGU09018 Ms. Sapna Meena Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1947 MGU08573 Ms. Sarika Yadav Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

1948 MGU09037 Ms. Sarita Female Staff Nurse 12-11-2025

1949 MGU05814 Ms. Sarita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 25-07-2022

1950 MGU07923 Ms. Sarita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 05-11-2024

1951 MGU07509 Ms. Sarita Kumari Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 10-06-2024

1952 MGU08983 Ms. Sarita Sharma Female Staff Nurse 04-11-2025

1953 MGU06613 Ms. Saroj Female Staff Nurse 08-06-2023

1954 MGU08600 Ms. Saroj Kumari Female Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

1955 MGU06890 Ms. Saroj Kumari Khatik Female Staff Nurse 02-09-2023

1956 MGU08712 Ms. Saroj Yadav Female Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

1957 MGU07351 Ms. Savita Female Staff Nurse 13-03-2024

1958 MGU07470 Ms. Savitri Female Staff Nurse 01-06-2024

1959 MGU06593 Ms. Seema Jat Female Staff Nurse 05-06-2023

1960 MGU07396 Ms. Seema Meena Female Staff Nurse 05-04-2024

1961 MGU08653 Ms. Seena Female Staff Nurse 04-08-2025

1962 MGU03705 Ms. Shaina Bano Female Staff Nurse 01-11-2019

1963 MGU00379 Ms. Shanta Prajapati Female Staff Nurse 11-11-2010

1964 MGU06625 Ms. Shanti Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 12-06-2023

1965 MGU07935 Ms. Shanti Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 09-11-2024

1966 MGU00366 Ms. Sharmila Female Staff Nurse 24-09-2010

1967 MGU07820 Ms. Shashi Kumari Female Staff Nurse 03-10-2024

1968 MGU08688 Ms. Shashi Pyar Female Staff Nurse 12-08-2025

1969 MGU06748 Ms. Shayar Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 22-07-2023

1970 MGU06591 Ms. Sheela Varma Female Staff Nurse 02-06-2023

1971 MGU06681 Ms. Shimla Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 04-07-2023



1972 MGU08237 Ms. Shimla Saran Female Staff Nurse 24-03-2025

1973 MGU08897 Ms. Shivani Kumari Female Staff Nurse 04-10-2025

1974 MGU08857 Ms. Shivani Vishwakarma Female Staff Nurse 22-09-2025

1975 MGU07456 Ms. Shweta Sinor Female Staff Nurse 22-05-2024

1976 MGU06436 Ms. Shyni Mary Abrahan Female Staff Nurse 17-04-2023

1977 MGU00359 Ms. Silochana Gen. ICU Incharge 30-07-2010

1978 MGU09023 Ms. Simran Verma Female Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

1979 MGU08426 Ms. Simta Kumari Kachhawa Female Staff Nurse 23-05-2025

1980 MGU09005 Ms. Sneha Female Staff Nurse 07-11-2025

1981 MGU09113 Ms. Soma Mandal Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

1982 MGU06717 Ms. Sona Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 12-07-2023

1983 MGU06171 Ms. Sonam Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 02-01-2023

1984 MGU08920 Ms. Sonika Female Staff Nurse 09-10-2025

1985 MGU08991 Ms. Sonia Kanwar Female Staff Nurse 06-11-2025

1986 MGU09160 Ms. Soniya Female Staff Nurse 08-12-2025

1987 MGU09149 Ms. Soniya Parmar Female Staff Nurse 04-12-2025

1988 MGU07172 Ms. Sonu Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2023

1989 MGU09170 Ms. Sonu Bairwa Female Staff Nurse 09-12-2025

1990 MGU08966 Ms. Sreelakshmi Das Female Staff Nurse 03-11-2025

1991 MGU05025 Ms. Sulochana Meena Female Staff Nurse 14-12-2021

1992 MGU08720 Ms. Sulochna Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 19-08-2025

1993 MGU05559 Ms. Suman Female Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

1994 MGU05917 Ms. Suman Female Staff Nurse 02-09-2022

1995 MGU06351 Ms. Suman Female Staff Nurse 20-03-2023

1996 MGU08918 Ms. Suman Female Staff Nurse 08-10-2025

1997 MGU09106 Ms. Suman Female Staff Nurse 26-11-2025

1998 MGU07769 Ms. Suman Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 12-09-2024

1999 MGU08477 Ms. Suman Jat Female Staff Nurse 16-06-2025

2000 MGU07810 Ms. Suman Kumari Female Staff Nurse 01-10-2024

2001 MGU08687 Ms. Suman Kumari Female Staff Nurse 12-08-2025

2002 MGU08908 Ms. Suman Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 07-10-2025

2003 MGU09089 Ms. Suman Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 24-11-2025

2004 MGU06316 Ms. Suman Meena Female Staff Nurse 10-03-2023

2005 MGU03556 Ms. Suman Rewar Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2020

2006 MGU03562 Ms. Sumita Jana Covid Room Incharge 01-09-2020



2007 MGU04879 Ms. Sumitra Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 02-11-2021

2008 MGU08874 Ms. Sumitra Kumari Female Staff Nurse 24-09-2025

2009 MGU08634 Ms. Sunita Female Staff Nurse 01-08-2025

2010 MGU05492 Ms. Sunita Halwan Female Staff Nurse 04-05-2022

2011 MGU00243 Ms. Sunita Jaiswal                                   Holding Area Incharge 04-10-2008

2012 MGU05758 Ms. Sunita Jat Female Staff Nurse 11-07-2022

2013 MGU03563 Ms. Sunita Kumari Incharge 01-09-2020

2014 MGU04586 Ms. Sunita Kumari Female Staff Nurse 13-07-2021

2015 MGU08531 Ms. Sunita Kumari Balai Female Staff Nurse 02-07-2025

2016 MGU06310 Ms. Sunita Kumhar Female Staff Nurse 10-03-2023

2017 MGU07696 Ms. Sunita Sharma Female Staff Nurse 24-08-2024

2018 MGU04637 Ms. Sunita Swarnkar Female Staff Nurse 03-08-2021

2019 MGU08726 Ms. Sunita Yadav Female Staff Nurse 19-08-2025

2020 MGU08504 Ms. Suresh Kumari Female Staff Nurse 23-06-2025

2021 MGU06670 Ms. Suruchi Sharma Female Staff Nurse 03-07-2023

2022 MGU07897 Ms. Sushila Female Staff Nurse 24-10-2024

2023 MGU00807 Ms. Sushila Kumari Jat Female Staff Nurse 02-06-2014

2024 MGU04902 Ms. Sushila Singh Female Staff Nurse 15-11-2021

2025 MGU00818 Ms. Taruna Pareta Female Staff Nurse 03-07-2014

2026 MGU08640 Ms. Teena Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 02-08-2025

2027 MGU07692 Ms. Urmila Bunkar Female Staff Nurse 23-08-2024

2028 MGU00293 Ms. Urmila Devi Saini Obst. Ward III (Incharge) 18-05-2009

2029 MGU09144 Ms. Urvashi Jaiswal Female Staff Nurse 02-12-2025

2030 MGU05674 Ms. Usha Dhakar Female Staff Nurse 22-06-2022

2031 MGU08781 Ms. Usha Joshi Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

2032 MGU07864 Ms. Vaishali Nath Female Staff Nurse 15-10-2024

2033 MGU08568 Ms. Varsha Yadav Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

2034 MGU09065 Ms. Vashundra Choudhary Female Staff Nurse 18-11-2025

2035 MGU04617 Ms. Vijay Laxmi Nagar Female Staff Nurse 23-07-2021

2036 MGU08581 Ms. Vimala Kumari Meena Female Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

2037 MGU08811 Ms. Vimlesh Jatav Female Staff Nurse 09-09-2025

2038 MGU09134 Ms. Yashoda Prajapat Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2039 MGU08870 Ms. Yasira Female Staff Nurse 23-09-2025

2040 MGU05380 Ms. Anita Meena ANM 24-03-2022

2041 MGU04638 Ms. Chamalee Patwa ANM 03-08-2021



2042 MGU06942 Ms. Kavita Bai ANM 19-09-2023

2043 MGU05407 Ms. Mainaka Meena ANM 02-04-2022

2044 MGU00042 Ms. Manju Sharma Nursing Supervisor Gynae OPD 27-02-2001

2045 MGU05977 Ms. Meenakshi  Sen ANM 26-09-2022

2046 MGU06041 Ms. Pinki Yadav ANM 04-11-2022

2047 MGU06363 Ms. Rinku Kumari Bairwa ANM 23-03-2023

2048 MGU06256 Ms. Ritu Lodi ANM 16-02-2023

2049 MGU01372 Ms. Santosh Kumari ANM 02-02-2016

2050 MGU04359 Mr. Aatif Hasan Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 28-04-2021

2051 MGU09135 Mr. AAQIB Parvez Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2052 MGU08314 Mr. Aatma Ram Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 22-04-2025

2053 MGU07975 Mr. Abadhesh Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-12-2024

2054 MGU08886 Mr. Abdul Hay Male Staff Nurse 01-10-2025

2055 MGU00138 Mr. Abdul Rehman Male Staff Nurse 24-10-2008

2056 MGU03229 Mr. Abdul Wahid Male Staff Nurse 11-02-2020

2057 MGU03054 Mr. Abdul Wahid Male Staff Nurse 09-09-2019

2058 MGU05426 Mr. Abhilash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 05-04-2022

2059 MGU04430 Mr. Abhinandan Tilker Male Staff Nurse 17-05-2021

2060 MGU06170 Mr. Abhishek Dadhich Male Staff Nurse 02-01-2023

2061 MGU08391 Mr. Abhishek Dilwariya Male Staff Nurse 15-05-2025

2062 MGU04687 Mr. Abhishek Kumar Nama Male Staff Nurse 27-08-2021

2063 MGU08242 Mr. Abhishek Sharma Male Staff Nurse 25-03-2025

2064 MGU09120 Mr. Abhishek Swami Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2065 MGU00565 Mr. Adil Parveg Male Staff Nurse 11-10-2012

2066 MGU06498 Mr. Ahate Shamuddin Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2067 MGU05671 Mr. Ajay Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 21-06-2022

2068 MGU00570 Mr. Ajay Kumar Male Staff Nurse 29-11-2012

2069 MGU03093 Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 10-10-2019

2070 MGU05999 Mr. Ajay Singh Male Staff Nurse 04-10-2022

2071 MGU08427 Mr. Ajay Singh Rajput Male Staff Nurse 24-05-2025

2072 MGU03419 Mr. Ajay Soni Male Staff Nurse 18-07-2020

2073 MGU07139 Mr. Ajendra  Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 02-11-2023

2074 MGU07346 Mr. Akash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 12-03-2024

2075 MGU07513 Mr. Akhilesh Meena Male Staff Nurse 11-06-2024

2076 MGU08269 Mr. Akshay Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 08-04-2025



2077 MGU08785 Mr. Amal Aisy Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2025

2078 MGU06467 Mr. Aman Dadhich Male Staff Nurse 25-04-2023

2079 MGU06217 Mr. Amit Kumar Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 24-01-2023

2080 MGU06945 Mr. Amit Kumar Singhal Male Staff Nurse 19-09-2023

2081 MGU06028 Mr. Amit Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-11-2022

2082 MGU09077 Mr. Anand Kumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2083 MGU07918 Mr. Anees Mohammad Male Staff Nurse 05-11-2024

2084 MGU09096 Mr. Anil Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 25-11-2025

2085 MGU06228 Mr. Anil Kumar Jain Male Staff Nurse 02-02-2023

2086 MGU00414 Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 20-07-2011

2087 MGU05883 Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 23-08-2022

2088 MGU07027 Mr. Ankit Sharma Male Staff Nurse 06-10-2023

2089 MGU08171 Mr. Anitesh Yadav Male Staff Nurse 15-02-2025

2090 MGU02295 Mr. Ankush Mittal Male Staff Nurse 02-07-2018

2091 MGU08835 Mr. Anoop Kumar Male Staff Nurse 15-09-2025

2092 MGU07514 Mr. Anshu Jain Male Staff Nurse 11-06-2024

2093 MGU00770 Mr. Anuj Kumar Jain Male Staff Nurse 01-05-2014

2094 MGU07348 Mr. Aqeel Ahamed Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 13-03-2024

2095 MGU07915 Mr. Aravind Jat Male Staff Nurse 05-11-2024

2096 MGU04620 Mr. Arjun Goyal Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2021

2097 MGU04420 Mr. Arjun Lal Mirotha Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2021

2098 MGU06266 Mr. Arun Singh Rajawat Male Staff Nurse 23-02-2023

2099 MGU06492 Mr. Arvind Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2100 MGU06163 Mr. Arvind Kumar Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 21-12-2022

2101 MGU06778 Mr. Arvind Kumar Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 02-08-2023

2102 MGU08288 Mr. Arvind Kumar Dhakar Male Staff Nurse 15-04-2025

2103 MGU04421 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sahu Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2021

2104 MGU07308 Mr. Arvind Meena Male Staff Nurse 23-02-2024

2105 MGU05414 Mr. Arvind Singh Male Staff Nurse 04-04-2022

2106 MGU04555 Mr. Ashfak Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 01-07-2021

2107 MGU05476 Mr. Ashfaq Ali Male Staff Nurse 20-04-2022

2108 MGU05790 Mr. Ashish Kumar Lakhera Male Staff Nurse 20-07-2022

2109 MGU02751 Mr. Ashish Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 22-04-2019

2110 MGU07406 Mr. Ashish Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 15-04-2024

2111 MGU02369 Mr. Ashish  Kumar Yaduvanshi Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2018



2112 MGU08067 Mr. Ashish Sharma Male Staff Nurse 02-01-2025

2113 MGU08024 Mr. Ashok Kumar Jangid Male Staff Nurse 21-12-2024

2114 MGU07927 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sahu Male Staff Nurse 07-11-2024

2115 MGU04533 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2021

2116 MGU08420 Mr. Ashok Ram Meena Male Staff Nurse 22-05-2025

2117 MGU00365 Mr. Ashok Singh Male Staff Nurse 23-09-2010

2118 MGU00078 Mr. Ashok Soni Male Staff Nurse 01-11-2002

2119 MGU05958 Mr. Aswani  Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 19-09-2022

2120 MGU05948 Mr. Ataussamad Arabi Male Staff Nurse 15-09-2022

2121 MGU00900 Mr. Atul Soni Male Staff Nurse 13-08-2014

2122 MGU08587 Mr. Auhutosh Saini Male Staff Nurse 16-07-2025

2123 MGU01245 Mr. Avadesh Kumar Joshi Male Staff Nurse 21-09-2015

2124 MGU08319 Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 24-04-2025

2125 MGU08418 Mr. Avneesh Katara Male Staff Nurse 22-05-2025

2126 MGU08182 Mr. Baijnath Kudi Male Staff Nurse 19-02-2025

2127 MGU08007 Mr. Balkrishna Dhaked Male Staff Nurse 13-12-2024

2128 MGU06588 Mr. Balram Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 02-06-2023

2129 MGU08805 Mr. Balram Saini Male Staff Nurse 08-09-2025

2130 MGU07928 Mr. Banwari Jaiswal Male Staff Nurse 07-11-2024

2131 MGU04658 Mr. Banwari Lal Male Staff Nurse 11-08-2021

2132 MGU06444 Mr. Banwari Lal Male Staff Nurse 18-04-2023

2133 MGU05735 Mr. Banwari Lal Verma Male Staff Nurse 04-07-2022

2134 MGU04550 Mr. Basant Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 01-07-2021

2135 MGU07385 Mr. Bhagshali Meena Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2024

2136 MGU08852 Mr. Bhanu Pratap Male Staff Nurse 22-09-2025

2137 MGU03430 Mr. Bharat Singh Mahala Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2020

2138 MGU06478 Mr. Bhawani Shankar Chandel Male Staff Nurse 01-05-2023

2139 MGU08421 Mr. Bhupendra  Male Staff Nurse 22-05-2025

2140 MGU05807 Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2022

2141 MGU08721 Mr. Bhupendra Singh Male Staff Nurse 19-08-2025

2142 MGU00461 Mr. Bhuvnesh Kr Mandawariya Male Staff Nurse 25-01-2012

2143 MGU08056 Mr. Bishamber Meena Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2144 MGU07972 Mr. Brij Mohan Male Staff Nurse 02-12-2024

2145 MGU00220 Mr. Brijesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 28-11-2007

2146 MGU00273 Mr. Brijesh Kumar Sharma        Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2008



2147 MGU08377 Mr. Buddhi Prakash Yogi Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2025

2148 MGU05362 Mr. Chandrark Odichya Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2022

2149 MGU00335 Mr. Charitra Chauhan Male Staff Nurse 04-09-2010

2150 MGU01388 Mr. Chetan Dhaker Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2016

2151 MGU07375 Mr. Chetan Kumar Atal Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2024

2152 MGU08258 Mr. Chetan Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 04-04-2025

2153 MGU07929 Mr. Dainee Singh Male Staff Nurse 07-11-2024

2154 MGU05316 Mr. Dayal Sharan Saini Male Staff Nurse 09-03-2022

2155 MGU05129 Mr. Deen Dayal Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-01-2022

2156 MGU08051 Mr. Deepak Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2157 MGU09048 Mr. Deepak Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 15-11-2025

2158 MGU01346 Mr. Deepak Kumar Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-09-2016

2159 MGU08544 Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-07-2025

2160 MGU00556 Mr. Deepak Sharma Male Staff Nurse 18-10-2012

2161 MGU04177 Mr. Deepak Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-03-2021

2162 MGU04768 Mr. Deepak Sharma Male Staff Nurse 21-09-2021

2163 MGU08206 Mr. Deepak Singh Janewar Male Staff Nurse 06-03-2025

2164 MGU07352 Mr. Deshraj Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 13-03-2024

2165 MGU03653 Mr. Deshraj Nagar Male Staff Nurse 18-09-2020

2166 MGU07147 Mr. Devendra Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 06-11-2023

2167 MGU03888 Mr. Devendra Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 12-12-2020

2168 MGU06434 Mr. Devendra Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 13-04-2023

2169 MGU06565 Mr. Devendra Kumar Tiwari Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2023

2170 MGU04722 Mr. Devendra Vishvkarma Male Staff Nurse 04-09-2021

2171 MGU05340 Mr. Dhara Singh Meena Male Staff Nurse 10-03-2022

2172 MGU05423 Mr. Dharm Veer Male Staff Nurse 05-04-2022

2173 MGU05995 Mr. Dharmndra Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-10-2022

2174 MGU08238 Mr. Dhiraj Kumawat Male Staff Nurse 24-03-2025

2175 MGU07565 Mr. Dileep Singh Bainsla Male Staff Nurse 19-06-2024

2176 MGU01692 Mr. Dinesh Chand Sanjogi Male Staff Nurse 12-11-2016

2177 MGU09132 Mr. Dinesh Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2178 MGU00631 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Gochar Male Staff Nurse 20-06-2013

2179 MGU07666 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Jat Male Staff Nurse 10-08-2024

2180 MGU09053 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Jat Male Staff Nurse 17-11-2025

2181 MGU07627 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Jogi Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2024



2182 MGU03649 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Mahawar Male Staff Nurse 16-09-2020

2183 MGU01283 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 12-01-2015

2184 MGU08166 Mr. Dinesh Prajapati Male Staff Nurse 13-02-2025

2185 MGU08814 Mr. Dinesh Yadav Male Staff Nurse 09-09-2025

2186 MGU08783 Mr. Dipin Babu Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2025

2187 MGU08052 Mr. Durgesh Kumar Upadhyay Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2188 MGU06428 Mr. Erfan Khan Male Staff Nurse 10-04-2023

2189 MGU07572 Mr. Fahim Khan Male Staff Nurse 21-06-2024

2190 MGU05801 Mr. Faisal Arabi Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2022

2191 MGU09074 Mr. Faran Khan Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2192 MGU00600 Mr. Gajendra Pal Yogi Male Staff Nurse 02-08-2013

2193 MGU08556 Mr. Gajendra Singh Jatav Male Staff Nurse 09-07-2025

2194 MGU06386 Mr. Galoriya Lal Mali Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2023

2195 MGU05734 Mr. Ganesh Kumar Dixit Male Staff Nurse 04-07-2022

2196 MGU07888 Mr. Gaurav Chand Jangid Male Staff Nurse 22-10-2024

2197 MGU04201 Mr. Gaurav Kumar Gautam Male Staff Nurse 13-03-2021

2198 MGU04682 Mr. Gaurav Singh Male Staff Nurse 25-08-2021

2199 MGU05218 Mr. Ghanshyam Saini Male Staff Nurse 02-02-2022

2200 MGU05798 Mr. Girdhari Lal Khajotia Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2022

2201 MGU00264 Mr. Giriraj Luniwal Male Staff Nurse 27-09-2008

2202 MGU07503 Mr. Giriraj Singh Male Staff Nurse 08-06-2024

2203 MGU05804 Mr. Girish Garg Male Staff Nurse 22-07-2022

2204 MGU08147 Mr. Girish Kumar Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 07-02-2025

2205 MGU07342 Mr. Girraj Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 09-03-2024

2206 MGU03021 Mr. Girraj Prasad Gupta Male Staff Nurse 09-08-2019

2207 MGU00475 Mr. Girraj Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-10-2012

2208 MGU08365 Mr. Gopesh Jaiman Male Staff Nurse 06-05-2025

2209 MGU05846 Mr. Gourav Kumar Gouttam Male Staff Nurse 05-08-2022

2210 MGU01053 Mr. Govind Sharma Male Staff Nurse 21-02-2015

2211 MGU08256 Mr. Govind Singh Yogi Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2025

2212 MGU08937 Mr. Hanuman Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 14-10-2025

2213 MGU02264 Mr. Hanuman Purviya Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2018

2214 MGU08143 Mr. Hanwant Singh Male Staff Nurse 06-02-2025

2215 MGU04202 Mr. Hanuman Singh Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2021

2216 MGU06275 Mr. Harbhan Singh Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2023



2217 MGU02703 Mr. Hari Narayan Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2019

2218 MGU03515 Mr. Hari Ram Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 21-08-2020

2219 MGU03654 Mr. Hari Ram Sharma Male Staff Nurse 18-09-2020

2220 MGU00725 Mr. Hari Singh Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 10-06-2013

2221 MGU09171 Mr. Hariom Sharma Male Staff Nurse 09-12-2025

2222 MGU01066 Mr. Harish Sharma Male Staff Nurse 23-02-2015

2223 MGU07353 Mr. Harkesh Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2024

2224 MGU08990 Mr. Harkesh Yadav Male Staff Nurse 06-11-2025

2225 MGU07097 Mr. Harshit Dadhich Male Staff Nurse 18-10-2023

2226 MGU05306 Mr. Harshverdhan Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-03-2022

2227 MGU06405 Mr. Hemant Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-04-2023

2228 MGU07383 Mr. Hemant Sharma Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2024

2229 MGU04985 Mr. Hemendra Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-12-2021

2230 MGU05123 Mr. Hemraj Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 03-01-2022

2231 MGU00679 Mr. Hemraj Swarankar Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2013

2232 MGU08205 Mr. Himanshu Sharma Male Staff Nurse 06-03-2025

2233 MGU01089 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Panchal Male Staff Nurse 05-05-2015

2234 MGU01033 Mr. Imran Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 13-02-2015

2235 MGU06198 Mr. Indraj Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 16-01-2023

2236 MGU08291 Mr. Indrjeet Saini Male Staff Nurse 16-04-2025

2237 MGU06482 Mr. Irfan Khan Male Staff Nurse 01-05-2023

2238 MGU06317 Mr. Jai Prakash Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 10-03-2023

2239 MGU06104 Mr. Janmesh Kumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 28-11-2022

2240 MGU06286 Mr. Jay Prakash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2023

2241 MGU08485 Mr. Jay Singh Naruka Male Staff Nurse 16-06-2025

2242 MGU08055 Mr. Jeeshan Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2243 MGU05675 Mr. Jeetesh Kumar Kharwal Male Staff Nurse 22-06-2022

2244 MGU06258 Mr. Jeetram Jat Male Staff Nurse 20-02-2023

2245 MGU04983 Mr. Jitendra Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 03-12-2021

2246 MGU08434 Mr. Jitendra Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 26-05-2025

2247 MGU08142 Mr. Jitendra Gothwal Male Staff Nurse 06-02-2025

2248 MGU06500 Mr. Jitendra Jownal Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2249 MGU08682 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Jangid Male Staff Nurse 11-08-2025

2250 MGU00234 Mr. Jitendra Kr Sharma Male Staff Nurse 16-01-2008

2251 MGU04168 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 02-03-2021



2252 MGU00413 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Soni Male Staff Nurse 18-07-2011

2253 MGU02678 Mr. Jitendra Meena Male Staff Nurse 26-03-2019

2254 MGU06497 Mr. Jitendra Pal Singh Bal Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2255 MGU08482 Mr. Jitendra Saini Male Staff Nurse 16-06-2025

2256 MGU08860 Mr. Jitendra Sharma Male Staff Nurse 22-09-2025

2257 MGU02730 Mr. Jitendra Singh Male Staff Nurse 10-04-2019

2258 MGU08408 Mr. Jitendra Singh   Male Staff Nurse 20-05-2025

2259 MGU08809 Mr. Jitendra Singh  Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 08-09-2025

2260 MGU05440 Mr. Jitendra Swarnkar Male Staff Nurse 08-04-2022

2261 MGU09097 Mr. Jodha Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 25-11-2025

2262 MGU05041 Mr. Jugal Kishor Soni Male Staff Nurse 15-12-2021

2263 MGU06056 Mr. Jwala Kumhar Male Staff Nurse 10-11-2022

2264 MGU00680 Mr. Kailash Chand Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2013

2265 MGU00703 Mr. Kamlesh Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 09-09-2013

2266 MGU01020 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2015

2267 MGU02659 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Verma Male Staff Nurse 22-03-2019

2268 MGU05092 Mr. Kamlesh Meena Male Staff Nurse 22-12-2021

2269 MGU07041 Mr. Kamlesh Vyas Female Staff Nurse 07-10-2023

2270 MGU08771 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Female Staff Nurse 01-09-2025

2271 MGU06154 Mr. Kapil Hansiwal Male Staff Nurse 16-12-2022

2272 MGU07052 Mr. Kapil Jabdoliya Male Staff Nurse 09-10-2023

2273 MGU06272 Mr. Kapil Kumar Mangal Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2023

2274 MGU00671 Mr. Karan Pratap Anand Male Staff Nurse 07-06-2013

2275 MGU06535 Mr. Karn Singh Rajput Male Staff Nurse 11-05-2023

2276 MGU01409 Mr. Keshav Dev Male Staff Nurse 03-05-2006

2277 MGU08707 Mr. Keshav Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

2278 MGU08458 Mr. Keshav Kumar Pathak Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2025

2279 MGU06389 Mr. Keshram Meena Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2023

2280 MGU07983 Mr. Kirori Lal Meena Male Staff Nurse 05-12-2024

2281 MGU08273 Mr. Kishan Lal Yadav Male Staff Nurse 10-04-2025

2282 MGU09046 Mr. Krishn Kant Sharma Male Staff Nurse 14-11-2025

2283 MGU07563 Mr. Kishor Kumar Burdak Male Staff Nurse 19-06-2024

2284 MGU00374 Mr. Kishor Sharma Male Staff Nurse 26-10-2010

2285 MGU04868 Mr. Koshal Suhal Male Staff Nurse 26-10-2021

2286 MGU05910 Mr. Krishan Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2022



2287 MGU04975 Mr. Krishan Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 02-12-2021

2288 MGU07999 Mr. Kuldeep Mahawar Male Staff Nurse 12-12-2024

2289 MGU06183 Mr. Kuldeep Sharma Male Staff Nurse 09-01-2023

2290 MGU07515 Mr. Kuldeep Sharma Male Staff Nurse 11-06-2024

2291 MGU06896 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Male Staff Nurse 04-09-2023

2292 MGU00587 Mr. Kunvar Singh Purvanshi Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2013

2293 MGU06460 Mr. Kunwar Singh Male Staff Nurse 24-04-2023

2294 MGU05724 Mr. Kushampal Singh Male Staff Nurse 01-07-2022

2295 MGU09122 Mr. Kushpal Singh Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2296 MGU08031 Mr. Kushraj Meena Male Staff Nurse 23-12-2024

2297 MGU05730 Mr. Lalit Kumar Lakhera Male Staff Nurse 02-07-2022

2298 MGU00353 Mr. Lalit Kumar Soni Male Staff Nurse 07-01-2010

2299 MGU08271 Mr. Laxman Yadav Male Staff Nurse 09-04-2025

2300 MGU00224 Mr. Laxmi Narayan Verma Male Staff Nurse 12-07-2007

2301 MGU00265 Mr. Laxmikant Nagar Male Staff Nurse 11-07-2008

2302 MGU07560 Mr. Leeladhar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2024

2303 MGU08112 Mr. Lekh Raj Meena Male Staff Nurse 03-02-2025

2304 MGU07265 Mr. Lekhraj Sharma Male Staff Nurse 31-01-2024

2305 MGU00834 Mr. Lekhraj Beniwal Male Staff Nurse 04-08-2014

2306 MGU05990 Mr. Lekhraj Lakhera Male Staff Nurse 01-10-2022

2307 MGU04913 Mr. Lekhram Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 22-11-2021

2308 MGU05959 Mr. Lokendra Singh Rajawat Male Staff Nurse 20-09-2022

2309 MGU08910 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Dhakar Male Staff Nurse 07-10-2025

2310 MGU06947 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Jediya Male Staff Nurse 19-09-2023

2311 MGU00368 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Mishra Male Staff Nurse 27-09-2010

2312 MGU07045 Mr. Lokesh kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 09-10-2023

2313 MGU02781 Mr. Lovekush Katariya Male Staff Nurse 01-05-2019

2314 MGU02425 Mr. Madan Mohan Sharma Male Staff Nurse 18-08-2018

2315 MGU03210 Mr. Madhav Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 10-02-2020

2316 MGU07035 Mr. Madhav Pandey Male Staff Nurse 06-10-2023

2317 MGU02338 Mr. Madhusudan Chakradhari Male Staff Nurse 20-07-2018

2318 MGU07360 Mr. Mahendra Jatav Male Staff Nurse 18-03-2024

2319 MGU09014 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

2320 MGU05093 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Balai Male Staff Nurse 22-12-2021

2321 MGU05184 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Gaur Male Staff Nurse 12-01-2022



2322 MGU03256 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 24-02-2020

2323 MGU00249 Mr. Mahendra Singh               Male Staff Nurse 19-05-2008

2324 MGU08006 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 13-12-2024

2325 MGU05598 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 07-06-2022

2326 MGU07349 Mr. Mahipal Male Staff Nurse 13-03-2024

2327 MGU08400 Mr. Mahipal Singh Male Staff Nurse 19-05-2025

2328 MGU06396 Mr. Majrul Haq Male Staff Nurse 03-04-2023

2329 MGU05196 Mr. Makool Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 25-01-2022

2330 MGU08387 Mr. Man Pratap Singh Male Staff Nurse 14-05-2025

2331 MGU08491 Mr. Man Singh Male Staff Nurse 18-06-2025

2332 MGU07532 Mr. Maneesh Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 12-06-2024

2333 MGU05078 Mr. Maneesh Kumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 20-12-2021

2334 MGU03472 Mr. Manish Gour Male Staff Nurse 07-08-2020

2335 MGU03574 Mr. Manish Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 03-09-2020

2336 MGU07288 Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 16-02-2024

2337 MGU09030 Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma ICU Incharge 11-11-2025

2338 MGU06543 Mr. Manish Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-05-2023

2339 MGU08457 Mr. Manish Sharma Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2025

2340 MGU08211 Mr. Manmohan Singh Chauhan Male Staff Nurse 10-03-2025

2341 MGU03092 Mr. Manohar Singh Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 10-10-2019

2342 MGU07354 Mr. Manoj Kumar Goyal Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2024

2343 MGU06320 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 11-03-2023

2344 MGU08133 Mr. Manoj Verma Male Staff Nurse 04-02-2025

2345 MGU07770 Mr. Manraj Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 12-09-2024

2346 MGU05096 Mr. Manraj Meena Male Staff Nurse 22-12-2021

2347 MGU05110 Mr. Manraj Meena Male Staff Nurse 27-12-2021

2348 MGU00313 Mr. Manzoor Hasan Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 17-12-2009

2349 MGU06566 Mr. Meeta Lal Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2023

2350 MGU07331 Mr. Mohammad Sadik Khan Male Staff Nurse 07-03-2024

2351 MGU06367 Mr. Mohammed Hashim Male Staff Nurse 23-03-2023

2352 MGU06152 Mr. Mohammed Hashim Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 16-12-2022

2353 MGU07341 Mr. Mohammed Imran Khan Male Staff Nurse 09-03-2024

2354 MGU05037 Mr. Mohammed Jabir Male Staff Nurse 20-12-2021

2355 MGU01010 Mr. Mohammed Juned Khan Male Staff Nurse 02-03-2015

2356 MGU06399 Mr. Mohammed Mustafa Male Staff Nurse 03-04-2023



2357 MGU08277 Mr. Mohammed Nadeem Male Staff Nurse 12-04-2025

2358 MGU08342 Mr. Mohammed Shah Faisal Khan Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2025

2359 MGU05082 Mr. Mohan Lal Nawariya Male Staff Nurse 21-12-2021

2360 MGU05240 Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma Male Staff Nurse 14-02-2022

2361 MGU03438 Mr. Mohasin Mohammed Male Staff Nurse 24-07-2020

2362 MGU03582 Mr. Mohatesham Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 03-09-2020

2363 MGU00161 Mr. Mohd. Raja Male Staff Nurse 04-05-2006

2364 MGU08386 Mr. Mohd. Saqib Khan Male Staff Nurse 14-05-2025

2365 MGU00398 Mr. Mohemmad. Shadab Male Staff Nurse 04-02-2011

2366 MGU00637 Mr. Mohd. Yusuf Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2013

2367 MGU09076 Mr. Mohit Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2368 MGU08005 Mr. Mohit Jangid Male Staff Nurse 13-12-2024

2369 MGU05902 Mr. Mohit Joshi Male Staff Nurse 01-09-2022

2370 MGU08158 Mr. Mohit Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 11-02-2025

2371 MGU09110 Mr. Mohit  Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2372 MGU06635 Mr. Mohit Swarnkar Male Staff Nurse 16-06-2023

2373 MGU08046 Mr. Monu Kumar Sain Male Staff Nurse 26-12-2024

2374 MGU00739 Mr. Monu Kumar Soni Male Staff Nurse 11-10-2013

2375 MGU05795 Mr. Moosa Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2022

2376 MGU07642 Mr. Mridul Pareek Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2024

2377 MGU06137 Mr. Mubeen Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 10-12-2022

2378 MGU05520 Mr. Mukesh Jangid Male Staff Nurse 17-05-2022

2379 MGU08121 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 03-02-2025

2380 MGU08054 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2381 MGU08349 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Mourya Male Staff Nurse 03-05-2025

2382 MGU05192 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 24-01-2022

2383 MGU09133 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Regar Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2384 MGU00609 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2013

2385 MGU03993 Mr. Munawwar Hasan Male Staff Nurse 05-01-2021

2386 MGU00676 Mr. Munesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2013

2387 MGU00315 Mr. Musavvir Ali Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2010

2388 MGU05001 Mr. Nadeem Male Staff Nurse 09-12-2021

2389 MGU08601 Mr. Nadeem Parvez Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2025

2390 MGU05308 Mr. Nadim Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 07-03-2022

2391 MGU06582 Mr. Nahanoo Lal Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 02-06-2023



2392 MGU08413 Mr. Nakul Singh Male Staff Nurse 21-05-2025

2393 MGU09083 Mr. Nand Lal Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 22-11-2025

2394 MGU04414 Mr. Nand Lal Meena Male Staff Nurse 11-05-2021

2395 MGU07048 Mr. Narendra Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 09-10-2023

2396 MGU05050 Mr. Narendra Kumar Verma Male Staff Nurse 16-12-2021

2397 MGU05125 Mr. Narendra Kumawat Male Staff Nurse 03-01-2022

2398 MGU00466 Mr. Narendra Pareek Male Staff Nurse 03-05-2012

2399 MGU00685 Mr. Narendra Singh Male Staff Nurse 29-07-2013

2400 MGU03449 Mr. Naresh Dhakad Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2020

2401 MGU08513 Mr. Naresh Kumar Dhakar Male Staff Nurse 26-06-2025

2402 MGU04419 Mr. Naresh Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2021

2403 MGU05813 Mr. Narottam Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 25-07-2022

2404 MGU00347 Mr. Narottam Kr Sharma Male Staff Nurse 16-06-2010

2405 MGU05781 Mr. Narsingh Lal Meena Male Staff Nurse 20-07-2022

2406 MGU08390 Mr. Nathu Lal Saini Male Staff Nurse 15-05-2025

2407 MGU09038 Mr. Naveen Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 12-11-2025

2408 MGU06209 Mr. Naveen Kumar Male Staff Nurse 20-01-2023

2409 MGU06388 Mr. Naveen Kumar Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2023

2410 MGU03600 Mr. Naveen Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-09-2020

2411 MGU07697 Mr. Navneet Kumar Male Staff Nurse 24-08-2024

2412 MGU00311 Mr. Netrapal Singh Male Staff Nurse 14-12-2009

2413 MGU07400 Mr. Nikunj Kumar Joshi Male Staff Nurse 08-04-2024

2414 MGU08378 Mr. Niraj Kumar Male Staff Nurse 12-05-2025

2415 MGU05802 Mr. Niranjan Lal Sharma Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2022

2416 MGU05404 Mr. Nitesh Pancholy Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2022

2417 MGU03451 Mr. Nitesh Tank Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2020

2418 MGU08578 Mr. Nitin Gupta Male Staff Nurse 14-07-2025

2419 MGU05599 Mr. Nitin Prakash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-06-2022

2420 MGU06338 Mr. Niyamuddeen Khan Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2023

2421 MGU05789 Mr. Nutan Prakash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 20-07-2022

2422 MGU03412 Mr. Om Prakash Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 18-07-2020

2423 MGU05582 Mr. Omprakash Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

2424 MGU00555 Mr. Omprakash Raigar Male Staff Nurse 10-12-2012

2425 MGU05377 Mr. Omprakash Saini Male Staff Nurse 23-03-2022

2426 MGU02261 Mr. Om Prakash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 24-05-2018



2427 MGU04614 Mr. Padam Chand Singhal Male Staff Nurse 22-07-2021

2428 MGU06496 Mr. Pankaj Choubdar Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2429 MGU07378 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Nahar Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2024

2430 MGU00324 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Raniwal Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2010

2431 MGU05523 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Vashishth Male Staff Nurse 17-05-2022

2432 MGU02479 Mr. Pankaj Sharma Male Staff Nurse 25-10-2018

2433 MGU04383 Mr. Pappu Kumar Chaturvedi Male Staff Nurse 05-01-2021

2434 MGU08137 Mr. Pappu  Saini Male Staff Nurse 04-02-2025

2435 MGU08012 Mr. Pavan Kumar Jat Male Staff Nurse 14-12-2024

2436 MGU08415 Mr. Pavan Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 21-05-2025

2437 MGU00481 Mr. Pawan Kr Parashar Male Staff Nurse 05-05-2012

2438 MGU05979 Mr. Piyush Kumar Jangid Male Staff Nurse 26-09-2022

2439 MGU04761 Mr. Piyush Kumawat Male Staff Nurse 16-09-2021

2440 MGU07941 Mr. Polu Ram Kumhar Male Staff Nurse 11-11-2024

2441 MGU02034 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2017

2442 MGU08719 Mr. Pradeep Singh Male Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

2443 MGU07077 Mr. Pradhuman Swarnkar Male Staff Nurse 13-10-2023

2444 MGU00270 Mr. Prahlad Kr Sharma Male Staff Nurse 12-01-2008

2445 MGU06948 Mr. Prakash Agarwal Male Staff Nurse 19-09-2023

2446 MGU04504 Mr. Prakash Chand Yadav Male Staff Nurse 03-06-2021

2447 MGU07386 Mr. Pramod Kumar Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2024

2448 MGU06534 Mr. Prathavi Raj Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 10-05-2023

2449 MGU00255 Mr. Pratik Singh Parmar Male Staff Nurse 08-12-2008

2450 MGU03535 Mr. Praveen Kumar Jaiswal Male Staff Nurse 25-08-2020

2451 MGU06833 Mr. Prem Chand Jhangianya Male Staff Nurse 18-08-2023

2452 MGU08262 Mr. Prem Singh Koli Male Staff Nurse 05-04-2025

2453 MGU05913 Mr. Prem Singh Mali Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2022

2454 MGU05221 Mr. Purushottam Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-02-2022

2455 MGU06205 Mr. Pushkar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 19-01-2023

2456 MGU08201 Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Rawat Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2025

2457 MGU09163 Mr. Purushottam  Tiwari Male Staff Nurse 08-12-2025

2458 MGU08183 Mr. Pyar Singh Mali Male Staff Nurse 19-02-2025

2459 MGU06349 Mr. Radha Krishan Yogi Male Staff Nurse 20-03-2023

2460 MGU00665 Mr. Radha Mohan Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 20-06-2013

2461 MGU00601 Mr. Radha Mohan Sharma Male Staff Nurse 02-08-2013



2462 MGU08751 Mr. Radhakishan Sain Male Staff Nurse 28-08-2025

2463 MGU00495 Mr. Radhey Shyam Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-05-2012

2464 MGU05363 Mr. Radheyshyam Mali Male Staff Nurse 15-03-2022

2465 MGU08075 Mr. Raees Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 03-01-2025

2466 MGU04602 Mr. Rahil Ali Male Staff Nurse 16-07-2021

2467 MGU05280 Mr. Rahul Agrawal Male Staff Nurse 02-03-2022

2468 MGU07535 Mr. Rahul Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 12-06-2024

2469 MGU08068 Mr. Rahul Kumar Gaud Male Staff Nurse 02-01-2025

2470 MGU04936 Mr. Rahul Sharma Male Staff Nurse 26-11-2021

2471 MGU04757 Mr. Rahul Yadav Male Staff Nurse 15-09-2021

2472 MGU07266 Mr. Rajdeep Singh Khangarot Male Staff Nurse 31-01-2024

2473 MGU02609 Mr. Rajendra Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 15-02-2019

2474 MGU04415 Mr. Rajendra Kahar Male Staff Nurse 11-05-2021

2475 MGU04496 Mr. Rajendra Mohan Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2021

2476 MGU00371 Mr. Rajendra Purohit Male Staff Nurse 10-12-2010

2477 MGU07397 Mr. Rajendra Sharma Male Staff Nurse 05-04-2024

2478 MGU00930 Mr. Rajendra Singh Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 11-11-2014

2479 MGU05090 Mr. Rajesh Male Staff Nurse 22-12-2021

2480 MGU03890 Mr. Rajesh Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 12-12-2020

2481 MGU06586 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 02-06-2023

2482 MGU00389 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 20-12-2010

2483 MGU00518 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 25-07-2012

2484 MGU03637 Mr. Rajesh Lal Yadav Male Staff Nurse 15-09-2020

2485 MGU07105 Mr. Rajesh Meena Male Staff Nurse 19-10-2023

2486 MGU04357 Mr. Rajesh Sharma Male Staff Nurse 27-04-2021

2487 MGU07284 Mr. Rajjak Khan Male Staff Nurse 09-02-2024

2488 MGU06955 Mr. Rajkamal Bansiwal Male Staff Nurse 20-09-2023

2489 MGU04401 Mr. Rajkapoor Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 05-04-2021

2490 MGU00384 Mr. Raj Kumar Male Staff Nurse 12-06-2010

2491 MGU09073 Mr. Raj Kumar Jalwaniya Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2492 MGU03617 Mr. RajKumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 10-09-2020

2493 MGU08255 Mr. Rajkumar Dhaker Male Staff Nurse 02-04-2025

2494 MGU08034 Mr. Rajkumar Mahawar Male Staff Nurse 23-12-2024

2495 MGU09039 Mr. Rajkumar Meena Male Staff Nurse 12-11-2025

2496 MGU00083 Mr. Rajkumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-10-2002



2497 MGU04986 Mr. Rajnesh Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 03-12-2021

2498 MGU06706 Mr. Rajpal Dhobi Male Staff Nurse 11-07-2023

2499 MGU08455 Mr. Raju Lal Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2025

2500 MGU06561 Mr. Rajan Mittal Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2023

2501 MGU00610 Mr. Rajanikant Nainiwal Male Staff Nurse 02-09-2013

2502 MGU00354 Mr. Rajaram Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-01-2010

2503 MGU08904 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 06-10-2025

2504 MGU04355 Mr. Rajesh Jat Male Staff Nurse 24-04-2021

2505 MGU07917 Mr. Rakesh Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 05-11-2024

2506 MGU08160 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Male Staff Nurse 11-02-2025

2507 MGU00492 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Bajiya Male Staff Nurse 11-05-2012

2508 MGU03856 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-12-2020

2509 MGU03867 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-12-2020

2510 MGU05831 Mr. Rakesh  Kumar Verma Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2022

2511 MGU04639 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 05-08-2021

2512 MGU00985 Mr. Rakesh Lakshkar Male Staff Nurse 01-10-2015

2513 MGU08126 Mr. Rakesh Saini Male Staff Nurse 03-02-2025

2514 MGU08664 Mr. Rambabu Meena Male Staff Nurse 06-08-2025

2515 MGU06958 Mr. Ram Babu Sharma Male Staff Nurse 20-09-2023

2516 MGU08361 Mr. Ramchandra Jhooria Male Staff Nurse 05-05-2025

2517 MGU03437 Mr. Ramesh Chand Jaiswal Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2020

2518 MGU05162 Mr. Ramesh Meena Male Staff Nurse 06-01-2022

2519 MGU08002 Mr. Ramji Lal Saini Male Staff Nurse 13-12-2024

2520 MGU05052 Mr. Ramkalyan Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 16-12-2021

2521 MGU05439 Mr. Ram Naresh Meena Male Staff Nurse 08-04-2022

2522 MGU00156 Mr. Ram Ray Sharma Male Staff Nurse 21-03-2006

2523 MGU05374 Mr. Ramprakash Meena Male Staff Nurse 22-03-2022

2524 MGU08746 Mr. Ram Raj Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 25-08-2025

2525 MGU03769 Mr. Ram Singh Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 14-10-2020

2526 MGU05062 Mr. Ramresh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 17-12-2021

2527 MGU06097 Mr. Ramveer Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 25-11-2022

2528 MGU04904 Mr. Ranjeet Kumawat Male Staff Nurse 15-11-2021

2529 MGU08423 Mr. Ranjeet Tamoli Male Staff Nurse 22-05-2025

2530 MGU06786 Mr. Rasal Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 03-08-2023

2531 MGU07111 Mr. Ratti Ram Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 21-10-2023



2532 MGU05060 Mr. Ravi Kumar Gauttam Male Staff Nurse 17-12-2021

2533 MGU09042 Mr. Ravi Kumar Parashar Incharge 12-11-2025

2534 MGU03861 Mr. Ravi Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 05-12-2020

2535 MGU03529 Mr. Ravi Kumar Tank Male Staff Nurse 24-08-2020

2536 MGU01044 Mr. Ravi Kant Sharma Male Staff Nurse 14-02-2015

2537 MGU08683 Mr. Ravi Shankar Male Staff Nurse 11-08-2025

2538 MGU08459 Mr. Ravindra Jatav Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2025

2539 MGU00490 Mr. Ravindra Kumar Male Staff Nurse 14-05-2012

2540 MGU08270 Mr. Ravindra Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 09-04-2025

2541 MGU08433 Mr. Ravindra Singh Rajaput Male Staff Nurse 26-05-2025

2542 MGU06385 Mr. Raqeeb Hashami Male Staff Nurse 01-04-2023

2543 MGU04334 Mr. Rishi Kumar Mahawar Male Staff Nurse 22-04-2021

2544 MGU08422 Mr. Rishipal Singh Kanawat Male Staff Nurse 22-05-2025

2545 MGU04915 Mr. Rishikesh Sihara Male Staff Nurse 22-11-2021

2546 MGU08848 Mr. Rohit Kumar Naraniyan Male Staff Nurse 19-09-2025

2547 MGU08218 Mr. Rohit Kumar Soni Male Staff Nurse 10-03-2025

2548 MGU09019 Mr. Rohit Sharma Male Staff Nurse 10-11-2025

2549 MGU08907 Mr. Roop Singh Verma Male Staff Nurse 07-10-2025

2550 MGU03770 Mr. Rukamkesh Meena Male Staff Nurse 14-10-2020

2551 MGU04901 Mr. Rupendra Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 13-11-2021

2552 MGU09162 Mr. Sachin Kumar Gaur Male Staff Nurse 08-12-2025

2553 MGU07468 Mr. Sachin Mangal Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2024

2554 MGU05799 Mr. Sachin Verma Male Staff Nurse 21-07-2022

2555 MGU00455 Mr. Saeed Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 01-11-2012

2556 MGU08949 Mr. Sahil Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-11-2025

2557 MGU08043 Mr. Sameer Khan Male Staff Nurse 24-12-2024

2558 MGU05895 Mr. Sameruddin Khan Male Staff Nurse 01-09-2022

2559 MGU08515 Mr. Sandeep Jangid Male Staff Nurse 26-06-2025

2560 MGU08563 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Gangwal Male Staff Nurse 11-07-2025

2561 MGU08542 Mr. Sandeep Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 07-07-2025

2562 MGU08228 Mr. Sanjay Dhakar Male Staff Nurse 18-03-2025

2563 MGU00271 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 12-01-2008

2564 MGU05638 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2022

2565 MGU00931 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma Male Staff Nurse 15-11-2014

2566 MGU02455 Mr. Sanjay Mahala Male Staff Nurse 17-09-2018



2567 MGU05083 Mr. Sanjay Tiwari Male Staff Nurse 21-12-2021

2568 MGU08789 Mr. Sanjay Yadav Male Staff Nurse 03-09-2025

2569 MGU08071 Mr. Santosh Kumar Gour Male Staff Nurse 02-01-2025

2570 MGU02764 Mr. Sanwar Mal Aechara Male Staff Nurse 25-04-2019

2571 MGU02742 Mr. Sanwariya Lal Mali Male Staff Nurse 17-04-2019

2572 MGU00061 Mr. Sarwan Kumar Male Staff Nurse 26-06-2001

2573 MGU01458 Mr. Satish Chand Gupta Male Staff Nurse 23-04-2016

2574 MGU00380 Mr. Satish Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 11-12-2010

2575 MGU07647 Mr. Satish Lodha Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2024

2576 MGU02820 Mr. Satyanarayan Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 15-05-2019

2577 MGU00489 Mr. Satyendra Kumar Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 05-12-2012

2578 MGU08060 Mr. Satyendra Kumar Dhaked Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2579 MGU06433 Mr. Satyendra Kumar Garg Male Staff Nurse 12-04-2023

2580 MGU07865 Mr. Satveer Singh Chauhan Male Staff Nurse 15-10-2024

2581 MGU03239 Mr. Saurav Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 15-02-2020

2582 MGU09114 Mr. Sawalram Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2583 MGU07343 Mr. Shahrukh Khan Male Staff Nurse 11-03-2024

2584 MGU08412 Mr. Shankar Lal Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 21-05-2025

2585 MGU06522 Mr. Sharif Khan Male Staff Nurse 08-05-2023

2586 MGU08220 Mr. Sharvan Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 11-03-2025

2587 MGU06517 Mr. Sher Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 04-05-2023

2588 MGU01845 Mr. Shiv Shankar Meena Male Staff Nurse 10-05-2017

2589 MGU05639 Mr. Shivraj Jat Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2022

2590 MGU07559 Mr. Shivhari Jareda Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2024

2591 MGU06488 Mr. Shivram Meena Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2592 MGU07034 Mr. Shivam Tiwari Male Staff Nurse 06-10-2023

2593 MGU03213 Mr. Shiv Shakti Saini Male Staff Nurse 10-02-2020

2594 MGU00344 Mr. Shri Ram Pareek Male Staff Nurse 06-09-2010

2595 MGU08702 Mr. Shubham Kumar Soni Male Staff Nurse 18-08-2025

2596 MGU05027 Mr. Shubham Sain Male Staff Nurse 14-12-2021

2597 MGU05569 Mr. Shyamsundar Prajapat Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

2598 MGU08437 Mr. Siyaram Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 26-05-2025

2599 MGU00934 Mr. Sonu Panwaria Male Staff Nurse 28-09-2015

2600 MGU05378 Mr. Sonu Sharma Male Staff Nurse 23-03-2022

2601 MGU03762 Mr. Subhash Gahlot Male Staff Nurse 12-10-2020



2602 MGU03276 Mr. Subin K. Paul Male Staff Nurse 04-03-2020

2603 MGU04589 Mr. Sukhram Dewanda Male Staff Nurse 14-07-2021

2604 MGU09094 Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 24-11-2025

2605 MGU08162 Mr. Sunil Kumar Bairwa Male Staff Nurse 11-02-2025

2606 MGU08844 Mr. Sunil Kumar Bhandari Male Staff Nurse 17-09-2025

2607 MGU06549 Mr. Sunil Kumar Kumawat Male Staff Nurse 23-05-2023

2608 MGU04742 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jatav Male Staff Nurse 08-09-2021

2609 MGU06222 Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma Male Staff Nurse 01-02-2023

2610 MGU06424 Mr. Sunil Agrawal Male Staff Nurse 10-04-2023

2611 MGU07033 Mr. Sunil Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 06-10-2023

2612 MGU06449 Mr. Sunil Kharra Male Staff Nurse 19-04-2023

2613 MGU03612 Mr. Sunil Solanki Male Staff Nurse 09-09-2020

2614 MGU00958 Mr. Sunit Kumar Yadav Male Staff Nurse 01-05-2015

2615 MGU09078 Mr. Sunil Kumar Yogi Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2616 MGU02373 Mr. Suraj Mal Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2018

2617 MGU06493 Mr. Suraj Mal Pooniya Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2618 MGU04592 Mr. Suraj Singh Male Staff Nurse 01-07-2021

2619 MGU09129 Mr. Surjan Singh Chouhan Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2025

2620 MGU05148 Mr. Surendra Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 04-01-2022

2621 MGU08453 Mr. Surendra Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 04-06-2025

2622 MGU00491 Mr. Surendar Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 14-05-2012

2623 MGU04990 Mr. Surendra Sharma Male Staff Nurse 04-12-2021

2624 MGU05770 Mr. Surendra Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 18-07-2022

2625 MGU03893 Mr. Surendra Singh Panwar Male Staff Nurse 15-12-2020

2626 MGU06283 Mr. Suresh Chand Meena Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2023

2627 MGU04307 Mr. Suresh Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-04-2021

2628 MGU07113 Mr. Susheel Kumar Banshiwal Male Staff Nurse 23-10-2023

2629 MGU01694 Mr. Syed Abdul Hadi Male Staff Nurse 12-12-2016

2630 MGU06370 Mr. Syed Arbaz Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 24-03-2023

2631 MGU08058 Mr. Syed Manzoor Male Staff Nurse 01-01-2025

2632 MGU05517 Mr. Syed Mohammed Arif Male Staff Nurse 16-05-2022

2633 MGU05812 Mr. Syed Rafeek  Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 25-07-2022

2634 MGU04002 Mr. Tahir Ali Male Staff Nurse 11-01-2021

2635 MGU07930 Mr. Tarun Sharma Male Staff Nurse 07-11-2024

2636 MGU06279 Mr. Teekaram Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 01-03-2023



2637 MGU03761 Mr. Tejpal Rathi Male Staff Nurse 12-10-2020

2638 MGU00682 Mr. Tej Pal Verma Male Staff Nurse 23-07-2013

2639 MGU02524 Mr. Tinku Kumar Sain Male Staff Nurse 21-11-2018

2640 MGU05731 Mr. Tusli Ram Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 02-07-2022

2641 MGU00450 Mr. Umesh Chandra Samadhiya Sr. Scrub Nurse 01-05-2012

2642 MGU01601 Mr. Umesh Verma Male Staff Nurse 11-04-2016

2643 MGU08636 Mr. Vaseem Ahmed Naqvi Male Staff Nurse 02-08-2025

2644 MGU05878 Mr. Ved Prakash Agarwal Male Staff Nurse 22-08-2022

2645 MGU06329 Mr. Vedprakash Yogi Male Staff Nurse 13-03-2023

2646 MGU00237 Mr. Ved Prakash Vyas Male Staff Nurse 23-03-2008

2647 MGU08538 Mr. Veepee Singh Jatav Male Staff Nurse 03-07-2025

2648 MGU08301 Mr. Verendra Singh Goad Male Staff Nurse 19-04-2025

2649 MGU07556 Mr. Vidhya Sagar Saini Male Staff Nurse 17-06-2024

2650 MGU08561 Mr. Vijay Singh Male Staff Nurse 10-07-2025

2651 MGU06354 Mr. Vijay Kant Gaur Male Staff Nurse 20-03-2023

2652 MGU01236 Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 09-12-2015

2653 MGU05574 Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-06-2022

2654 MGU03577 Mr. Vijay Prakash Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-09-2020

2655 MGU06238 Mr. Vijay Singh Gurjar Male Staff Nurse 09-02-2023

2656 MGU06499 Mr. Vijendra Kumar Male Staff Nurse 02-05-2023

2657 MGU07997 Mr. Vikas Male Staff Nurse 12-12-2024

2658 MGU03452 Mr. Vikas Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2020

2659 MGU08106 Mr. Vikash Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 27-01-2025

2660 MGU07279 Mr. Vikram Singh Mehra Male Staff Nurse 05-02-2024

2661 MGU05205 Mr. Vimal Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-02-2022

2662 MGU03651 Mr. Vinod Kumar Male Staff Nurse 16-09-2020

2663 MGU04404 Mr. Vinod Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 06-05-2021

2664 MGU06233 Mr. Vinod Kumar Saini Male Staff Nurse 03-02-2023

2665 MGU06969 Mr. Vinod Raniwal Male Staff Nurse 22-09-2023

2666 MGU06333 Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 14-03-2023

2667 MGU08471 Mr. Vinod Sain Male Staff Nurse 07-06-2025

2668 MGU05830 Mr. Vishal Kumar Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2022

2669 MGU09075 Mr. Vishal Sharma Male Staff Nurse 19-11-2025

2670 MGU06397 Mr. Vishesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 03-04-2023

2671 MGU08947 Mr. Vishnu Datt Sharma Male Staff Nurse 24-10-2025



2672 MGU04001 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Mretha Male Staff Nurse 09-01-2021

2673 MGU02978 Mr. Vishnu Kumar Swarnkar Male Staff Nurse 24-07-2019

2674 MGU06951 Mr. Vishnu Sahu Male Staff Nurse 20-09-2023

2675 MGU08272 Mr. Vishnu Sharma Male Staff Nurse 09-04-2025

2676 MGU08464 Mr. Vivek Kumar Jat Male Staff Nurse 05-06-2025

2677 MGU00188 Mr. Waseem Ahmed Male Staff Nurse 02-02-2007

2678 MGU08388 Mr. Wasib Ali Male Staff Nurse 14-05-2025

2679 MGU05207 Mr. Yadvendra Sharma Male Staff Nurse 01-02-2022

2680 MGU08110 Mr. Yashvardhan Singh Hada Male Staff Nurse 27-01-2025

2681 MGU02370 Mr. Yogesh Kumar Choudhary Male Staff Nurse 01-08-2018

2682 MGU03833 Mr. Yogendra Choudhari Male Staff Nurse 01-12-2020

2683 MGU03773 Mr. Yogendera Singh Meena Male Staff Nurse 15-10-2020

2684 MGU06454 Mr. Yogendra Singh Male Staff Nurse 20-04-2023

2685 MGU06438 Mr. Yogesh Kumar Sharma Male Staff Nurse 17-04-2023

2686 MGU06401 Mr. Yogesh Kumar Trivedi Male Staff Nurse 03-04-2023

2687 MGU08695 Mr. Yogesh Yadav Male Staff Nurse 13-08-2025

2688 MGU02449 Mr. Zahid Akhtar Male Staff Nurse 05-09-2018

2689 MGU01654 Mrs. Aney Nursing Superintendent 01-12-2016

2690 MGU03324 Mrs. Fathima Nursing Superintendent 01-05-2020

2691 MGU01656 Mrs. Bindu Biju Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2016

2692 MGU01655 Mrs. Kunjmol Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2016

2693 MGU01659 Mrs. Mini Varghese Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2016

2694 MGU01658 Mrs. Shree Latha Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2016

2695 MGU01657 Mrs. Tiji Reji Female Staff Nurse 01-12-2016

2696 MGU03325 Mrs. Jiji Shabhu Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2020

2697 MGU03326 Mrs. Shiny Samuel Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2020

2698 MGU03327 Mrs. Sudha Raj Female Staff Nurse 01-05-2020

2699 MGU06589 Mr. Manohar Surolia Nursing Supervisor 01-06-2023

2700 MGU08939 Ms. Krishna Saini Trainee Nurse 15-10-2025

2701 MGU08780 Ms. Pinky Bai Saini Trainee Nurse 01-09-2025

2702 MGU08671 Ms. Tuja Kumari Trainee Nurse 11-08-2025

2703 MGU20005 Mr. Shiv Pal Singh A.S.O. 01-02-2019

2704 MGU20321 Mr. Ajay Singh Jadaun P.S.O. 01-09-2021

2705 MGU20539 Mr. Gopal Singh P.S.O. 01-12-2025

2706 MGU20383 Mr. Heera Lal Jat P.S.O. 01-09-2022



2707 MGU20357 Mr. Krishan Kumar P.S.O. 24-05-2022

2708 MGU20402 Mr. Omender Singh Nathawat P.S.O. 06-01-2023

2709 MGU20442 Mr. Rajendra Singh Rathore P.S.O. 27-10-2023

2710 MGU20372 Mr. Ramesh Singh P.S.O. 11-06-2022

2711 MGU20314 Mr. Sher Singh P.S.O. 21-06-2021

2712 MGU20524 Mr. Narendra Singh Senior Supervisor 01-10-2025

2713 MGU20527 Mr. Kulveer Singh Sinsinwar Supervisor 01-10-2025

2714 MGU20528 Mr. Manohar Singh Gurjar Supervisor 01-10-2025

2715 MGU20530 Mr. Manoj Kumar Supervisor 01-10-2025

2716 MGU20526 Mr. Prathvi Singh Supervisor 01-10-2025

2717 MGU20525 Mr. Raju Singh Supervisor 01-10-2025

2718 MGU20529 Mr. Surendra Singh Rajput Supervisor 01-10-2025

2719 MGU20216 Mr. Vijay Kumar Kushwaha Supervisor 12-10-2020

2720 MGU20435 Mr. Govind Singh Jr. Security Supervisor 04-09-2023

2721 MGU20301 Mr. Ajay Pal Singh Team Leader 16-06-2021

2722 MGU20039 Mr. Durga Singh Team Leader 01-02-2019

2723 MGU20048 Mr. Harendra Singh Team Leader 01-02-2019

2724 MGU20069 Mr. Lalit Team Leader 01-02-2019

2725 MGU20074 Mr. Mahendra Singh Chauhan Team Leader 01-02-2019

2726 MGU20015 Mr. Mohan Lal Saini Team Leader 01-02-2019

2727 MGU20506 Mr. Mool Singh Rathore Team Leader 07-07-2025

2728 MGU20317 Mr. Natwar Singh Shekhawat Team Leader 01-07-2021

2729 MGU20249 Mr. Sanu Kumar Sharma Team Leader 12-10-2020

2730 MGU20212 Mr. Sushil Kumar Sain Team Leader 01-10-2020

2731 MGU20315 Mr. Brajraj Singh Ex. Man Guard 01-07-2021

2732 MGU20009 Mr. Deshraj Singh Ex. Man Guard 01-02-2019

2733 MGU20012 Mr. Hariom Singh Ex. Man Guard 01-02-2019

2734 MGU20282 Mr. Hemraj Kumhar Ex. Man Guard 01-04-2021

2735 MGU20214 Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Meena Ex. Man Guard 12-10-2020

2736 MGU20438 Mr. Lichman Singh Ex. Man Guard 07-10-2023

2737 MGU20215 Mr. Mahaveer Singh Rathore Ex. Man Guard 12-10-2020

2738 MGU20017 Mr. Narpat Singh Ex. Man Guard 01-02-2019

2739 MGU20021 Mr. Sumer Singh Ex. Man Guard 01-02-2019

2740 MGU20510 Mr. Abhishek Mourya S.G. 01-09-2025

2741 MGU20285 Mr. Abhishek Singh Rajpoot S.G. 01-04-2021



2742 MGU20217 Mr. Ajay Singh Chouhan S.G. 12-10-2020

2743 MGU20023 Mr. Allumidin Ali S.G. 01-02-2019

2744 MGU20024 Mr. Amit Kumar S.G. 01-02-2019

2745 MGU20511 Mr. Anil Kumar S.G. 01-09-2025

2746 MGU20542 Mr. Anil Kumar Gurjar S.G. 15-12-2025

2747 MGU20406 Mr. Anuraj Jeph S.G. 03-04-2023

2748 MGU20219 Mr. Ashok Kumar S.G. 12-10-2020

2749 MGU20346 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma S.G. 02-03-2022

2750 MGU20274 Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav S.G. 07-01-2021

2751 MGU20026 Mr. Bajrang Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2752 MGU20027 Mr. Bal Singh Rathore S.G. 01-02-2019

2753 MGU20448 Mr. Balveer Singh S.G. 04-03-2024

2754 MGU20165 Mr. Banwari Lal Regar S.G. 16-12-2019

2755 MGU20276 Mr. Bhagchand Gurjar S.G. 07-01-2021

2756 MGU20221 Mr. Bhagwan Singh Rajpoot S.G. 12-10-2020

2757 MGU20409 Mr. Bhairo Singh Gurjar S.G. 03-04-2023

2758 MGU20490 Mr. Bheem Singh Jatav S.G. 12-03-2025

2759 MGU20153 Mr. Bhupendra Singh Gurjar S.G. 19-04-2019

2760 MGU20030 Mr. Choth Mal S.G. 01-02-2019

2761 MGU20031 Mr. Dashrath Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2762 MGU20032 Mr. Deepak Chatterji S.G. 01-02-2019

2763 MGU20033 Mr. Deshraj Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2764 MGU20034 Mr. Devi Singh Rajput S.G. 01-02-2019

2765 MGU20426 Mr. Dharmendra Singh S.G. 01-07-2023

2766 MGU20037 Mr. Dharamveer S.G. 01-02-2019

2767 MGU20359 Mr. Dharmveer Singh S.G. 24-05-2022

2768 MGU20488 Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Chaturvadi S.G. 01-01-2025

2769 MGU20188 Mr. Dilip Singh Tanwar S.G. 01-01-2020

2770 MGU20360 Mr. Dinesh Singh S.G. 24-05-2022

2771 MGU20277 Mr. Dinesh Singh S.G. 07-01-2021

2772 MGU20536 Mr. Ghanshyam Prajapat S.G. 17-11-2025

2773 MGU20169 Mr. Ghanshyam Tank S.G. 01-02-2019

2774 MGU20047 Mr. Hanuman Prasad Sharma S.G. 01-02-2019

2775 MGU20461 Mr. Hariom S.G. 22-06-2024

2776 MGU20256 Mr. Hem Singh Rajawat S.G. 17-11-2020



2777 MGU20050 Mr. Himmat Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2778 MGU20051 Mr. Irfan Khan S.G. 01-02-2019

2779 MGU20502 Mr. Ishwar Singh Rajawat S.G. 04-07-2025

2780 MGU20052 Mr. Jagmal Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2781 MGU20326 Mr. Jahir Ali S.G. 21-09-2021

2782 MGU20228 Mr. Jakir Husain Khan S.G. 12-10-2020

2783 MGU20053 Mr. Jalim Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2784 MGU20316 Mr. Jay Singh S.G. 01-07-2021

2785 MGU20055 Mr. Jhamman Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2786 MGU20211 Mr. Jitendra Digarwal S.G. 01-10-2020

2787 MGU20230 Mr. Jitendra Singh Rajawat S.G. 12-10-2020

2788 MGU20056 Mr. Kailash Chand S.G. 01-02-2019

2789 MGU20484 Mr. Kailash Chandra Sharma S.G. 01-01-2025

2790 MGU20057 Mr. Kailash Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2791 MGU20058 Mr. Kaluram Sharma S.G. 01-02-2019

2792 MGU20059 Mr. Kalu Ram Sharma S.G. 01-02-2019

2793 MGU20060 Mr. Kalu Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2794 MGU20061 Mr. Kan Singh Rajawat S.G. 01-02-2019

2795 MGU20062 Mr. Kanhaiya Lal S.G. 01-02-2019

2796 MGU20306 Mr. Karan Singh S.G. 16-06-2021

2797 MGU20066 Mr. Kripal Singh Rajawat S.G. 01-02-2019

2798 MGU20065 Mr. Khemraj Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2799 MGU20512 Mr. Khushiram Gurjar S.G. 01-09-2025

2800 MGU20417 Mr. Kishan Singh S.G. 01-06-2023

2801 MGU20508 Mr. Krishan Kumar Khati S.G. 21-07-2025

2802 MGU20279 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Tanwar S.G. 07-01-2021

2803 MGU20307 Mr. Kushi Ram Gurjar S.G. 16-06-2021

2804 MGU20287 Mr. Lakhan Singh S.G. 01-04-2021

2805 MGU20068 Mr. Lalaram Meena S.G. 01-02-2019

2806 MGU20233 Mr. Lokendra Singh S.G. 12-10-2020

2807 MGU20234 Mr. Lokesh Meena S.G. 12-10-2020

2808 MGU20427 Mr. Madan Lal S.G. 01-07-2023

2809 MGU20491 Mr. Mahaveer Singh Hada S.G. 12-03-2025

2810 MGU20540 Mr. Mahesh S.G. 01-12-2025

2811 MGU20075 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Jat S.G. 01-02-2019



2812 MGU20475 Mr. Mangal Singh Rajput S.G. 10-10-2024

2813 MGU20078 Mr. Manish Sharma S.G. 01-02-2019

2814 MGU20505 Mr. Meetha Lal Meena S.G. 07-07-2025

2815 MGU20384 Mr. Mohan Singh S.G. 01-09-2022

2816 MGU20535 Mr. Mohit Sharma S.G. 01-11-2025

2817 MGU20385 Mr. Mukendra Pal S.G. 01-09-2022

2818 MGU20410 Mr. Mukesh Kumar S.G. 03-04-2023

2819 MGU20175 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Saini S.G. 16-12-2019

2820 MGU20080 Mr. Mukesh Nath S.G. 01-02-2019

2821 MGU20081 Mr. Mukesh Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2822 MGU20290 Mr. Narayan Singh S.G. 01-04-2021

2823 MGU20429 Mr. Narayan Singh S.G. 01-07-2023

2824 MGU20083 Mr. Narayan Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2825 MGU20239 Mr. Narendra Kumar Meena S.G. 12-10-2020

2826 MGU20084 Mr. Narendra Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2827 MGU20412 Mr. Naresh Singh S.G. 03-04-2023

2828 MGU20479 Mr. Navneet Kumar S.G. 01-01-2025

2829 MGU20176 Mr. Omendra Singh S.G. 20-12-2019

2830 MGU20197 Mr. Omendra Singh Rathore S.G. 22-01-2020

2831 MGU20503 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Banshiwal S.G. 04-07-2025

2832 MGU20386 Mr. Pramod Kumar S.G. 01-09-2022

2833 MGU20543 Mr. Pyare Lal Meena S.G. 15-12-2025

2834 MGU20532 Mr. Radheshyam Gupta S.G. 13-10-2025

2835 MGU20157 Mr. Rahul S.G. 22-04-2019

2836 MGU20507 Mr. Rajendra Singh Tanwar S.G. 07-07-2025

2837 MGU20095 Mr. Rajendra Varma S.G. 01-02-2019

2838 MGU20094 Mr. Rajesh Kumar S.G. 01-02-2019

2839 MGU20177 Mr. Rajkumar S.G. 16-12-2019

2840 MGU20097 Mr. Rakesh Gurjar S.G. 01-02-2019

2841 MGU20099 Mr. Ram Dayal Kavaria S.G. 01-02-2019

2842 MGU20101 Mr. Ram Prasad Varma S.G. 01-02-2019

2843 MGU20280 Mr. Ramdev Meena S.G. 07-01-2021

2844 MGU20320 Mr. Ramesh Chand Joshi S.G. 23-08-2021

2845 MGU20537 Mr. Ramesh Chand Purviya S.G. 17-11-2025

2846 MGU20431 Mr. Ramkaran Meena S.G. 01-07-2023



2847 MGU20354 Mr. Ramsingh Gurjar S.G. 10-05-2022

2848 MGU20375 Mr. Ramvakeel Singh S.G. 01-07-2022

2849 MGU20332 Mr. Ranjeet Yadav S.G. 21-09-2021

2850 MGU20397 Mr. Rati Ram Meena S.G. 24-11-2022

2851 MGU20518 Mr. Ravi Kumar Bairwa S.G. 17-09-2025

2852 MGU20244 Mr. Ravi Kumar Mahawar S.G. 12-10-2020

2853 MGU20534 Mr. Ravi Verma S.G. 01-11-2025

2854 MGU20544 Mr. Rishendra Singh S.G. 15-12-2025

2855 MGU20246 Mr. Rishikesh S.G. 12-10-2020

2856 MGU20399 Mr. Roop Ram Meena S.G. 24-11-2022

2857 MGU20445 Mr. Rupendra Kumar S.G. 01-01-2024

2858 MGU20106 Mr. Samundar Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2859 MGU20513 Mr. Sanjiv Foujdar S.G. 01-09-2025

2860 MGU20504 Mr. Sateesh Kumar Jatav S.G. 04-07-2025

2861 MGU20533 Mr. Satyendra Singh S.G. 13-10-2025

2862 MGU20266 Mr. Shailendra Singh S.G. 01-01-2021

2863 MGU20310 Mr. Shailendra Singh S.G. 16-06-2021

2864 MGU20194 Mr. Shakti Singh S.G. 01-01-2020

2865 MGU20109 Mr. Shankar Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2866 MGU20111 Mr. Shreeram Jat S.G. 01-02-2019

2867 MGU20112 Mr. Sukhram S.G. 01-02-2019

2868 MGU20469 Mr. Shyam Lal Raigar S.G. 01-08-2024

2869 MGU20181 Mr. Shyamoo S.G. 16-12-2019

2870 MGU20114 Mr. Singhraj S.G. 01-02-2019

2871 MGU20116 Mr. Sitaram Meena S.G. 01-02-2019

2872 MGU20268 Mr. Sohan Lal Kumhar S.G. 01-01-2021

2873 MGU20182 Mr. Srawan Singh Rathore S.G. 16-12-2019

2874 MGU20117 Mr. Sumer Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2875 MGU20514 Mr. Sumit S.G. 01-09-2025

2876 MGU20538 Mr. Sumit Sharma S.G. 17-11-2025

2877 MGU20119 Mr. Suresh Kumar Gangawat S.G. 01-02-2019

2878 MGU20271 Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma S.G. 01-01-2021

2879 MGU20120 Mr. Susheel Kumar S.G. 01-02-2019

2880 MGU20122 Mr. Tek Chand Meena S.G. 01-02-2019

2881 MGU20493 Mr. Udai Singh Gurjar S.G. 01-05-2025



2882 MGU20501 Mr. Umashankar Meena S.G. 18-06-2025

2883 MGU20184 Mr. Veer Singh Gurjar S.G. 16-12-2019

2884 MGU20414 Mr. Vijay Singh Gurjar S.G. 03-04-2023

2885 MGU20376 Mr. Vikash Singh S.G. 01-07-2022

2886 MGU20125 Mr. Vikram Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2887 MGU20126 Mr. Vikram Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2888 MGU20433 Mr. Vinod S.G. 02-08-2023

2889 MGU20258 Mr. Vinod Kumar Madhaw S.G. 11-12-2020

2890 MGU20348 Mr. Vinod Singh S.G. 11-03-2022

2891 MGU20127 Mr. Vinod Singh S.G. 01-02-2019

2892 MGU20335 Mr. Vinod Singh S.G. 21-09-2021

2893 MGU20128 Mr. Virendra Kumar S.G. 01-02-2019

2894 MGU20336 Mr. Vishal Singh S.G. 21-09-2021

2895 MGU20130 Mr. Vishnu Kumar S.G. 01-02-2019

2896 MGU20519 Mr. Vishnu Puniya S.G. 17-09-2025

2897 MGU20478 Mr. Vishnu Singh Rathore S.G. 07-12-2024

2898 MGU20520 Mr. Vishwendra Singh S.G. 17-09-2025

2899 MGU20492 Mr. Visram Singh S.G. 12-03-2025

2900 MGU20201 Ms. Abgalla Meena L.S.G. 01-08-2020

2901 MGU20381 Ms. Bala Devi L.S.G. 23-07-2022

2902 MGU20161 Ms. Bimla Jat L.S.G. 01-10-2019

2903 MGU20515 Ms. Chhaya Verma L.S.G. 01-09-2025

2904 MGU20516 Ms. Dipa Devi L.S.G. 01-09-2025

2905 MGU20377 Ms. Kaushlaya Kanwar L.S.G. 16-07-2022

2906 MGU20131 Mrs. Laxmi L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2907 MGU20521 Ms. Mamta Bai Meena L.S.G. 17-09-2025

2908 MGU20522 Ms. Meera Sharma L.S.G. 17-09-2025

2909 MGU20133 Mrs. Neelam Devi L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2910 MGU20134 Ms. Nirma Meena L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2911 MGU20138 Ms. Priyanka Koushik L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2912 MGU20466 Ms. Rameshi Bairwa L.S.G. 01-08-2024

2913 MGU20139 Ms. Rekha Kanwar L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2914 MGU20523 Ms. Sada Kanwar L.S.G. 17-09-2025

2915 MGU20207 Ms. Sangeeta L.S.G. 01-08-2020

2916 MGU20541 Ms. Seema Baswal L.S.G. 15-12-2025



2917 MGU20141 Ms. Subodh Kanwar L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2918 MGU20144 Ms. Sumitra Devi L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2919 MGU20145 Mrs. Sunita Bhati L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2920 MGU20146 Mrs. Sunita Devi L.S.G. 01-02-2019

2921 MGU20382 Ms. Uma Devi L.S.G. 04-08-2022

2922 MGU20148 Mrs. Upasana Gour L.S.G. 01-02-2019


